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-GEORGE YOURKE, ARCH¡TECT  NYG 10023 

Federal Eleation Cornrnission"
105CI First Street, NE
Washington, DC 24463

íaw" 24,2022

Dear General Counciå,
I received a two page letter ftom iVIary deBeau, Faraiegal Speeialist from your

office, dated Ðec- 2I,202tr " FIowever, because of the Fandemic, I received the letter
of instruetions how to properly file cornplaints way after ChristffIas, and as I was
away, I only read it past l{ew Years (letter enclosed). I am an 89 year old widower, a
retired arehiteet who nives alone. I am technically past yotu 15 day deadline, but the
eirctrmsta¡rees arotmd this particuXar tirne made this inopossible.

{ am lodgíng a forneal cornplaint against ActBlue, 366 Surnmer St, Somerville,
h¿{aine 02144, consolidator of,"Grass Root" donations forthe Ðemoeratlc Party, and
against the UBS Financial Services, Inc. Client Retrations, at P"CI" Box766, Union
Cib/ 67087 f,or not answering rny tretter of cornplaint dated Nov" 18, 202!.I inelude
documentation that I originally sent to you, plus addition inforunatioru tr obtained only
reeently" h/fy full rìarne is George Yourke and tr live at     
New York, NY 10023" I have this letter notarized that I am who I state I ana.

My comptraint is ttrlat I was itrlegaliy charged by Acttstrue multþle tirnes, as

documented by all rny 2021, {ItsS Credit Card Staternents, rnarked where the frauel
seems to have occurred, apersonally annotated list of my UBS eredit card donations
wlren tr began to suspect fraud (Sept. 2-Nov"05, 2A2Ð and a 3 part [ist of a total of 71
pages of A.cttslue donations I obtained two days ago fronn {lES" NIone of tXrem

nrateh. The rnajor cornplaints is that there are 491. charges to "DONATETODEhdS",
that I do alot know, never authorized, and nurnerous dot¡hle bíllings of,acfi¡al
donations to organizations I approved of, but which slowly increased to duplicate.
th¡e amotmt, date and evcn time, and ultimately eharged sequentially, nor reflected in
my Bersonal list, nor in the 71 page list sent by UBS" I have changed my credit card
and tedioustry unsuhscribed frorr altr organizations that use ontry ActBlue to collect
donations. Yet I still receive complaints of not being able to process ttre false
donations from old recipients still using my oid credit card without authorization"

Acknowlednement Form

Q",rlr-
"***/þr,ü þøk .,

)ss.:

"o"noorþú/-þ(L,K---t
George Yourke

¡ubii:, personaliy personaliy known to me or ptoúed

to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be theindividual(s)whosename(s)is(are)

subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same

in his/her/their capaciq/(ies), and that by his/hen'their signeture(s) on the instrtment, the

individual(s), or the person upon behalfofwhich the individual(s) acted, exocuted the

instrument.

Notary Public

e{enfaøs¡¡tl eofktvl (t s 14" e.YPM.et

STATE

MUR 7959

MUR795900001



FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20463

tú6ù rt¡rsr Yr, Nt¿
l¡¡r¡l4thnlqfoñi, D!'2'ë+t'a,

December 21,2A21

George Yourke
   

New York, NY 10023

Dear Mr. Yourke

This is in response to your letter to the Federal Election Commission {the
"Commission")' received on December 15, 2021. The Commission is an independent regulatory
agency charged with administering and enforcing the Federal Election CampaiþAct oflgZt, as
amended (the "Act'), and Chapters 95 a¡rd 96 of Title 26, United States Code. 

-

The Act and Commission regulations require that a complaint meet cerûain requirements.
Your submission does not meet these requirements. Specifically, yow submission was not
swom to and notarized, as required under the Act. Consequentþ, the Commission can take no
action at this time unless the allegations are refiled meeting the iequirements for a properþ filed
complaint.

We have provided below a listing and description ofthe required prerequisites to file a
legally sufficient complaint, along with some suggeited iterns t¡at strouldbe included in your
resubmission in order to assist the Commission in processing the matter.

(l) A formal complaint should contain a clear and concise recitation ofthe facts describing
the violation of a statute or law over which the Commission has jurisdiction. (l l C.F.R.
$ 111.4).

- - (2)-- - Its contents must be-sworn-to andsigned in the presence of a notary public and shall-be-_.. ,*_
notarized. (52U.S.C. $ 30109(a)(l);1t C.F.R. $ 111.4(bX2). Theãotarymustindicare
as part of the jurat that such swearing occurred. The prefened form is "subscribed and
sworn to before me on this _ day of , 2021.-(3) A fo¡mal complaint should be accompanied by supporting documentation ifknown and
available to the personmaking the complaint. (l I C.F.R g I 11.4).

{4\ A complaint must be in u¡riting. (52 U.S.C. g 30109(a)çli¡. Ouring thís tìme, a
eomplaint mqt be emailed ifyou are in a state inwhich electronie notarization is
available.

(5) A folnal complaint must contain the full name and address of the person making the
complaint. (ll C.F.R. g 111.4).

MUR795900002



{ó) A formal complaint should clearly identifr as arespondent eachperson or entity who is
alleged to have committed a violation. (l I C.F.R. g 1 I 1.4).

(7) A forsral complaint should identiff the source of information upon which the complaint
isbased. (tl C.F.R. $ 111.4).

This matter will remain confidential for a 15 day period to allowyou to correct the
qefectsin your complaint. Any corrections to your complaint must be submitted in writing to the
General Counsel at the FEC's sfieet address, or submitted by email to E@pqplaint_@feqãov, if
you rire in a state in which electronic notarization is permissible.

.Þlease note that complaints received by mail on or after June 18, 202},will not be
processed on a daily basis until the Commission resumes nonnal mail operations. Thereforg the
Commission asks that anyone filing an enforccment complaint by mail also send an electronic
copy of the complaint to E+f tsmBl qia!ø.tbq. e+v.

-- T,:he eommission eneourages-tåe use€f electronic-signatues and notarizations.where -.

permitted by state law. Electonically submitted copies of complaints that otherwise appear to be
in order will be deemed received on the date the copy w¿ts electronically received by 

- -

s_q$ Comflaints that are filed only by mail will be deemed received when actually received by
Office of General Counsel stafi subject to mail processing delays. For fruther information on
filing a complaint, please visit our website at h1tæltg4ary.i€q,4qV{lega!: t' 

?u.1u noì Çq*,1"'ë^
-Lt r-

Ifthe complaint is conected and refiled withìn the l5 day period, t}re respondents will be
so informed and provided a copy of the corrected complaint. If the complaint iJnot corrected,
the file will be closed and no additionat notification will be provided to the respondents.

Sincerely,

Mary deBeau
Paralegal Slrecialist
Federal Election Commission
Office of General Counsel
esmplanfr&anqntgûox-a¡d Legal Administration_

MUR795900003



Letitia James
Attorney General

State
Office ofthe

or not
find a

Divísion of Social Justice
Charities gureau

January 12,2022

your complaint
your response by

neral

George yourke
   

New York, Ny 10023

Re: UBS 
{ig-ncial Services, fnc. and AcúBlueOur File Number: 

Dear George yourke:

.*,.,,,ff ,Nì'Jilll jiï#:iï,,::iåfi 
,g1ïï.'Bureauhasreceivedyourcomprainr

being
email

you-have any objection to
resolution. you may send
mail.or by US

Thank you,

,arryreltrre Sanßtc,z

Jacqueline Sanchez
Legal Assistant
Charities Bureau

28 liberry Streer_16th Floor, New york, Ny 10005 | phone (2tZ) 4t6_5401 | | http://wwì,v.ag.ny.gov

MUR795900004



GEORGE YOURKE, ARCHTTECT  ST. NYC 10023

Federal Election Commission. Jan. 1 5,2022
1050 First Street, NE
Washington, DC ,24;463

Dear General Council,

I received a two page letter from Mary deBeau, Paralegal Specialist from your

office dated Dec, 2l,2AZl. However, because of the pandemic, I received the

letter of instructions how to file FEC complaints, way after Christmas. I am an 89

year old wido\ryer, retired architect, who lives alone, and could not read the letter

until some time after after New Year's Day. I am technically past your 15 day

deadling but this particular time of holidays and pandemic made this impossible.

I am lodging a formal complaint against ActBlue, 366 Summer Street,

Somervitte, Vtàin e A2I44, a consolidater of o'Grass Roof' donations for the

Democratic Party, ffid against UBS Financial Services, Inc. Client Relations, at

PoO, Box 766,IJnion City, NJ 67087for not answering my letter of complairìt

dated Nov. 18, 2021, sworn to and signed in the presence of a notary public and

notarized. I include documentation that I originally sent to the FEC and my

elected officials. My full name and address is George Yourke, d 245  

  New York, NY 10023.

My complaint is that my credit card was illegally charged by ActBlue multiple

timei through out2021, as documented by my UBS Credit Card Statements for

that year, List A Sept. 27 to Oct. 23,202I and List B Aug. 27 to Sept.26, 202I-
As described in the attached documentation, there are 42 double sequential

charges and22 single charges, all to "Donate to Democrats" and to whom I have

tr.ori donated, anôalthough asked (covering letter for documentations, Nov. 18,

20Zl) for identification from the UBS Financial Services Client Relations, I never

received an answer. There are 6 other grass root donations I made as a single

donation that were doubled without my authorization, again sequentially.

George Yourke

¿2

MUR795900005



cEoRGE youRKE, ARGHtrEcr   sr.NYc 10029 

UBS Financial Services, Inc.
Client Relations
P. O. Box 766
Union City, NJ 67087

Nov. T8,2021

Re: UBS Visa Signature Credit Card Old:    
New: 

Dear UBS Financial Services,

I am a widower and live alone the pastlO years and am 89 years old. I seem to be

plagued with robo calls, scam mail and credit card fraud-

Upon reviewing my Credit Card Statements of List 
^,08-27 

8.09-25-2I and List
B, 09-27 &.10-26-2I,I find a lot of what I would consider outright fraud. I am

enclosing a copy of donations I have made, and wrote down personally, once I
began to suspect illegal activities, I also am sending copies of my UBS statements to

all who are copied this letter. It starts with unidentified ActBlue "Donate to

Democrats", an organizationl do not know and never donated to.

LIST B: The first few entries are possibly two separate Democratic donations, but

hidden under your general subject matter, with the same date, but different amounts

(09124,09125). But right away, the donations to this mysterious "Donate to

Democrats" starts to duplicate date, amount and immediate sequencing (08/30 for
times for $10 and $5, 09/25 twice for $10, 10104 twice for $5, rclü6 twice for $10,

10/08 twice for $4.50,10/09 twice for $5 l0lll twice in sequence for $8.50 and $10,

I0ll7 twice for $7.50 , lAnS four times for $5, l0ll9 twice for $5, 10120 four times

for $5. Scattered across the statement are many individual Amounts for the

mysterious 'oDonate to Democrats": 08126, 08127 ,08/30, 08/30, 08/3 1,09.02, 09104,

09/07,09/09,09115,09/18. I want all these mysterious charges identified.
I also question the double identical charges, same date in sequence, against the

following: Moms Fed Up, 55 twice on 10/04, Operation I47 for $15 and $22 on

I0/04,Move On Org., twice on 10/12 for $10, twice on Emily's List on 10/14, for
$35 fwice on Alexandria Oc on 10/21for $10.

MUR795900006



Two charges on 10.14, in sequence, on lA/14, to Plaskib*PLSKCREAM and
Syafria*GETSAFRIRACTEA are simply sheer fraud. Each are for $119.8S. I never
ordered anything from them.

LIST A: I began to check the next to latest credit card statement, and found the
same fraud. The mysterious :Donate to Democrats" appeared again, double charger
on the same date, same amount and in sequence: 08/28 ,08129,03/30 four timeso
09/01, 0gl05, 09/06, 09106,09110, }glrt, 09116, 0gll7 , 09/20, 09/21.

Then there is a series of single charges to "donate to Democrats I do not reco gnize
and want to know exactþ who is this organization is: S/26 for $l 0,8/27 for $20,
8/30 for $20, 8/31 for $10, 9102 for $20, 9104 for $10, 9107 for $5. g,g/09 for $10,
9/014 for $10, 09/13 for $10, 9ll8 for $10,

Then, there are double donations at the same day and in sequence to Ameripac as
on9/06 for $5 and $10, Emily's List on9/A9 for $20, Moveon on9/ 12 for $10,
Josh Shapiro on9/25 for $5.

Of course, I can most probably find donations that are not listed in *y own,
private list, but that is a very tedious job that should be done because your ActBlue
organization is rife with fraud.

I have changed my credit card and do not expect ever to donate through ActBlue
again. I insist that ActBtue be completety eliminated from ever emailing me
anything again.

Sincerely,

George Yourke

CC: UBS Financial Advisor Sr. VP Nancy Maffa
NYS Attorney General Letitia James
Manhattan District Attorney Alvin Bragg
Federal Election Commission
Congressman Jerry Nadler
Senator Chuck Schumer
Senator Kristen Gillibrand

MUR795900007



-GEoRGE youRKE, ARcHtrEcr   sr.NYc 10023 

AprTl 16,2021

Federal Elections Commission
999 E Street, NW
V/ashington, DC 20463

Re: Fraud within the ActBlue Dcmocratic Collections Agency

Dear FEC,

As you can see in the enclosed credit card st¿tements, I art s solid Democrat, yet I
have a serious complaint against the very ActBlue Agency that collects donations

for the Democratic Party. I am also an 89 year old widower, who lives alolre for the

past l0 years and is plagued with fraud, robo calls and very dubious mail.

Last year's election contributions via ActBlue were also very fraudulent and I sent

emails to ActBlue so st¿ting with exampleso but never got an answer. As the

cheating was for the Democratic Party, I let it go. But now, it continues with billings

to unknown to me parties (Donate to Democrats) which I never heard of, and double

billing the same amount on the same date, often charged sequentially. And to other

organizations, as well.

I have begun to write down each of my donations by hand, in order to do0ument

the fraud. I enclose the letter of protest I am mailing to my credit card coilipany,

UBS Financial Services with documentation in order to clear up what I consider

fraud.

Sincerely yours,

George Yourke

MUR795900008



-GEORGE YOURKE, ARCHTTECT   ST. NYC 10023 

May 4,2018
Mr. Evin Hill, Director
ActBlue
P.O. Box 441136
Somerville, MA 02144-003 I

Dear Mr. Hill,
I have just received and reviewed my credit card statement

(copy enclosed) and I'm shocked at the total sum, mostly from ActBlue.

I believe that ActBlue is a fraudulent organization. I have so stated to
you and various candidates seeking funds, numerous times. Your web
site hides the buttons to ensure that the donation is one-time-only. I now
exert a very careful review of my donation and receipt that it is marked
one-time-only. Yet I find it 'recurrent' in my credit card statements. I
have objected numerous times, and you are quick to correct this. And
you always state that it's not you, but the choice of the customer. It is
YOUR web site. There are no other options for the customer to choose

from. This has continued for years. Occasionally there is is even a
donation listed I did not make.

Recently, I have made copies of all my transactions with ActBlue. I
will assemble them and send this to all my elected ofäcials, all
candidates who seek funding from ffie, and all City, State and Federal

agencies in charge of protecting the consumer, including the Consumer
Financial Protection Bureau, which I had been hesiøting to do this last
yeaÍ.I am an 85 year old liberal Democrat, but your constant,blatant
fraud has reached it's limit.

Please rescind ALL ActBlue donations listed in the enclosed credi
cafd statement for A3/256118 to A4/2612018 AND to date.

George Yourke

MUR795900009
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UBS Visa Signature credit card statement
^r' JF*- F!â ?¿?!

Page I of lo
Questions? Call i -800-762-'1000

ubs.com/onlineservices

Credit card payrnent reminder
Do not rnailpayment. Your
Statement Balance'in the amount of
$3,407.18 is scheduled to be paid on
3nÙnl from your UBS Account.
Thank you.

Account Sum

lnformation*

* Reoavment information is based on
this étaiement. Account activity.after
online, go to ubs.com/onlineservices.

vour account activity and the APRs on your account as of the closing date of
ihe closing date is riot reflected. To view your most recent trânsactton actlvlty

Customer News

GEORGE YOURKE

  
NEW YORK NY 10023

Prepared for: GEORGE YOURKE

Primary Card Number Ending in:

Su

lf undeliverable, retum to:
UBS BANK USA. CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 84040
COLUMBUS GA 31 908-¿10,10

rlrrr¡¡ill,lr¡ltr,hllllhllt,l¡rlllr¡l¡h¡¡¡,,¡lrlllllllllllll

Card Number tn

nt Due

You are enrolled in Automated
Pay Credit Card.

Send payments to:

tll,'l'lhtfu ¡lhl¡¡l¡Ill¡l¡lllrlll¡llhll¡¡¡¡lr¡ll¡¡¡lllllrr¡rl
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 203219
DALLAS TX 7532G'32t9

ffi:æs 68.00
18

stãtement B¡lling Period: o1n7n1 - ozn6n1
March 23. 2021Due Date

Payment Due

$68.00Due

Due Date

$21 00c Line

Available Credit Line $18,092.82

Available Cash Line $8,600.00

Past Due Amount $0.00

Overlimit Amount $0.00

s7,819.17Previous Balance

s7 ,819.17- PaymenE

$3,407.1 I+ Purchases

- Other Credits $0.00

+ Cash Advances $0.00

+ Fees $0.00
t0.00+ lnterest

$3,407.J 8Statèmtnt Balance

Late payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above,,you

*iV t,"ä tã pay a late-fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to ihe Penalty APR of

29.24o/o.
Mini*u* payment Warning: lf you make only the minimum payment each period, you will pay more

in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.

lf you make no additional charges

using this card and each month
vou oâv...

You will pay off the balance
shown on this statement in

about...

And you will end up PaYing the
estimated total of. ..

Only the Minimum Payment 8 years $5,211

$1 1e 3 years
s4,284

{Savings = 5927)

lf you would like information about credìt counseling services, call 1-800-762'1000.

number for UBS Bank USA is 1-800-762-1000. New York æsidents may contact the New

of financial seruices by telephone or visit its website for free information on comparat¡ve
York stateThe phone
credit card rates,department

1 -800-342-3736 or www.df s.ny. govfees and grace

For lnstance

Statement Balance

Minimum Payment Due

Payment Þue Date

$3,407.'18

$68.00
æn3naz1

**T00E0q !1

03a3al, ?geb00u0l¡{0a5ee0 b 08t1000båfl0 b

MUR795900011



f Page 3 of 10

Amount

-$7,819.17

-57,815.17

Date

Payments

ozt19

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Activity for GEORGE YOURKE - Card ending in

Description

PAYMENT THANK YOU

Total Payments Activity

¡¿ovËoN.oRG polnlcAl AcTt2024654234 CA
'- * ART STUDENTS LEAGUE NY \,1^M'V.THÊARTSTUNY

ACTBLU E 
* Progressive, List actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*MEDTCARE.FORALL actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*JON.OSSOFF acibluecc.comMA
CHANGE,ORG CHANGE.ORG CA
MOVEON.ORG C|VIC ACTTON 702-465_4234 CA

MOVEON.ORG pOLtTtCAL ACT|202-463-4234 CA
ACTBLUE*BiÀDypAc actbluecc.comMA
ACTSLUE*Strat.'nstitute actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*JOHN.FFffERMAN actbluecc.comMA
ACIBLUE*P.Turnout âctbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*DEM.CONSERVATIoN actbluêcc,comMA
LcvtNc \¡Mn¡y.Lcv.oÊc oc u1-r4,e""retv'--bri*!#e* Þl
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.<omMA
ACTBLUE*marchon actbluecc.comMA

Bc¡stUe*rtEcT.MoRE.DEMS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*JOHN.TETTERMAN actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *AtÊXANDRIA. OCASI actbluecc.com MA
ACTBLUE*DEM.CONSERVATION actbluecc.comMA
0PSÊHRCLS tNDy 80052657608t0-s55_1 2't 2 Ny
,ACTBLUE*DATA4pROGRESS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*Nancy.pelosi actbluecc.<ÕmMA
ACTBLUETGIFFORDS.pAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*Nancy.pelosi actbluecc.(omMA
ACTBLUE*TAX.FAIRNESS actbluecc.comMA

Purchases

01n6
aln6
01n6
01n6
01n6
01/26

01n6
01n6
01n6
01/27

ún7
01tz7
01n7
01n7
ov27
01128

0l/¿8
01n8
olt28
0l/28
01n8
olÆ8

ot/29
oltzg
01n9
01n9
o1t29
01n9
01n9
oV30

$20.d0

$10.00

$10.00

$ 1s.00

$1s.00
$10.00

$15.00

$5.00
$ r 5.00

$10.00

$2s.00
$s.00

$15.00

$5.0O

ül p-€.t?uqïe¡ïF $10.00

$25.00

$

&
15.00

10.00

s10.00
$10.00

e ACTBLUE *chãritablecontribactbluecc.comMA

WF* WAYIAIR 31202997 1 1 HTTPS\AIvVW.WAYFMA

MOVEON.ORG itVlc ncÏoru 202-465-4234 CA
ÕThe Museum of ModernArt ZI2-7089737 Ny

ACTBLUE * integrityf irstactactbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*iVoteFund actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*CORt.BUSH actblue(c.comMA
ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRIA. OCAST actblue<c.comMA
ACTBLUE*PH|L.ARBALLO actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*AMY.KLOBUCHAR actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212.37I0578 NY
ACTBUE*LUCYLANGFORNY 347-3250699 NY
NYT¡mes*NYTimes A00-698-4637 Ny
CHANGE.ORG CHANGE,ORG CA
EMILYS LIST WVìM.EMILYSLISDC

ACTBLUE * Kyrsten. Sinema.AZactbluecc.comMAer'
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC âctbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *ALEXANDRIA.OCASI actbluecc.{omMA
ACTBLUE*DLCC actblu€cc.comMA

$CfetUe*OOt\nfETODEMS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*SEEC.Victory actbluecc.comMA
ACïBLUE*NaÀcy.Pelosi actbluecc.comMA
ACÌBLUE"BÀNASSAULTWËAPO 305.647?666 FL

llAMERINDCOLLEGËFUND 303-4268900 CO åi¡*,lq¡'¡¡ ïu?ì¡1i')i'::i ' i' 'i í"ì'

01/30

01r30

01Æ0

01Æ0

01Æo

01/30

o1l30
o'1130

01Æo

or/30
o1Æo

01/31

01/31

01Æ1

01/31

01131

01131

01/31

01/31

01ß1
01/31

0il3t
01t31

$10.00

$15.00

$75.00

$10.00

$1s.oo
$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$7i.iè
$s.00

$ 1 10.00

$ro,oo
$1s.00
$10.00

s2û.00
$ 10.00

$ r 0.00

$5.00
$10.0o

$10.00

$17.00

$15.00

$ 15.00

$1.00
$5.00
$5.00

$10.00
$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.@
s10.00
$r0.00

Account Summary
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this period
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

*For more detaiis on your rewards points activity, please visit us online at ubs.comluscards

Iotal Points
212,O74

3,404
0
0
0

215,478

MUR795900012
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o¿t10
oula
02/10
ou10
o2t11

02/11

02t11

ou11
ou11
o2t11

ou12
02t12
o2t12

02/12

ozt13
ozt13
oul3
02^3
0u14
o2t15

o2t15

au\6
ozt16
o¿t1a
oztl8
ozt18
o2/15

oa19
oz/19
oztl9
ozt19
02t19

02t19

o¿t19

o¿t19

02/19

02t20

oTna
02no
ou20
a2no
02t20
ozno
oz/zo
02/20

02lzo
a2no
02n1
02tz1

02n1
ozn1
ozt21

02n1
02t21

02n2
02nz
oz/22

02n2
02n2
02t22

ozt23
oa23
02n3
02t23
07tz3
02/23

o2t23
02n4
02/24

o2n4
02t24

o2/25

02t2s

ACÍBLUE *ALÊXANDRIA. OCASI åctbiuecc.comMA

6cTBtug*oof.¡et€ToDEMs actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE* DEM. CONSERVATON actbluecc^comMA

HP *INSTANTtNK 855-785-2777 CA

ACTBLUE*8ERNl€.SANDERS actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*B.Trambauer-smithactbluecc.comMA - J
ACTBLUE"Nancy.Pelosi actbluecc.comMA

Ectgtue*ooNnrEToDEMs a(tbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout aclbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE* CIVICSC4DONATtON actbluecr.comMA

f MOVEoN.oRG PoLlTlCAt ACT|202-465-4234 CA
L n¡oveoN.oRe poLtlcAL Acrzoz46s-4234 cA

ACTBLUE*JOHN.FETTERMAN actbluecc.comMA
åWORLD WLDLIFE FND W\ 

^/V.WORLDWIDDCLCV INC \AAA^¡I/.LCV,ORG DC

ACTBLUE*Nancy.Pelosi actbluecc.comMA

6crerue.ooNAtEToDEMs äcrbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUÊ*Strat.¡nstitute actbluecc.comMA

ACTEIUE*Nancy.Pelosi actbluecc.comMA

suMoFUS 347-826-4656CA,
å FRIÉNDSOFTHEHIGHLINE HTTPSWVI¡¡V.THEHNY

ACTBLUE*ELECT.MORE.DEMS a<tbluecc.comMA

{¡ HEIFER |NTL ì¡ ¡1 T.HEIFER.ORAR

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 MO

ACTBLUE *ALEXANDRIA.OCASI actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE *chãritablecontribactbluecc,comMA

* SPLC DON,ATION WW.SPLCENTERAL
.dÈ 6498301 NÀACP 800-724-703i MD

ACTBLUË*SHERROD.BROWN actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*GIFFORDS.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE *ALEXANDRIA.OCASI actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212.3710578 NY

ACTBLUE*KEITH.ELLISON 617.5177600 MN
ACTBUE*LUCYI,ANGFORNY 347.3250699 NY

ACTBLUE* LETITIA,JAMES 6I75177600 MA
LWVEF GKNELL@LìAA/.oRDC L.T,q\E úi WES&V''Tód

EA.RTHLINKLLC 888.327-8454TX
PEOPLE FOR THE AM€RICAN W202.467.4999 DC

ACTBLUE*JOIIN.FETïERMAN actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLU€*NYDIA.VEIAZQUEZ actbluecc.comMA

Gtslue"ool,¡¿rgToDEMs actbluecc,comMA

ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*DFA-DONATION actbluecc.comMA

Public Cit¡zen 202-5881000 DC

ACTBLUE* LEÍÍTI,A.JAMES 61751776O0 MA
FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY

EEACON WNES & SPIRITS NEW YORK NY

SPECIRUM 855-707-7328 MO

ACTBLUE*IRON.PAC aqtbluecc.comMA

@rolúÈ;òoñÀreroDfMs' äá'btueci.comtrn 
.-

ACTBLUE*DEM. CONSËRVATION actbluecc.comMA r

ACTBIUE*STRINGERIORNY 212.371Û578 NY
tt ACTBLU E 

*char¡tåblecontribactbluecc.comMA

ACTBUE*LUCYLANGFORNY 347.3¿50699 NY

JUSTANSWER *MEMBERSHP 8OO.24O-1371 CA X
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*Strat.lnstitute actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUÊ*HOLD.THE.HOUS€ actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBIUE*UNITED.WE actbluecc.comMA

ACïBLUE*ILHAN.OMAR actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*MAJORITY.RUtES actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*DElvf .CONSERVATION actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*DEM.CONSERVATION actbluecc,comMA

ACTBLUË*DAILYKOS âctbluecc-comMA

ACTBLUE*JUMAANEzO2I 917.3184518 NY

ACTBLUE* TETITIA,JAMES 6175177600 MA
BOOKOFMONTH T MYBOTM,COM NY

ACTBLUE*Strat.lnst¡tute actbluecc.comMA

ACTBTUE t ELIZABËTH.WARREN actbluecc.com MA
ACTBLUE*GIFFORDS.PAC acìbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRLA.OCASI actbluecc.comMA

; COLUMBIA LOCKBOX GIFT 8664438797 NY

{:e¿+t !.!¡Å

$10.00

$3.00

$15.00

$2.18

$10.00

E15.00

$5.00

$12.86

s14.00
92.14

ll'ro.oo
lsro oo

$ 10.00

$10.00

$5.0t
$t 5.00

$1o.00

$25.00

$s.00

$i0.00
s5.00

$10.00

$10.00

5219.76

$ 15.00

$25.00

125.00

$s0.00

$10.00

$10.00

$1s.00

s 1s.00

$25.00

$ 1s.00

$15.00

$10.00

931.47

$20.00

$15.00

$20.20

$10.00

$5.00

515,00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$91.3s

$103.39

$14.00

$ r s.00
- - . 

$5.00
$5.00

$10.00

$ 1s.00

$10.00

$32.00

$ 10.00

$15.00

s20.00
$10.00

$i0.00
$2s.00
$10.00

$ 10.00

$1s.00
$5.00

$10.0Ò

$is.00
$ 1 6.32

$20.00

$5.00

$ t s.oo

$20.00

$2s.00

X ic'*¡lrtl

MUR795900013



o2n5
02/25

FRENCI.{ ROAST UFTOWN NEWYORK }.¡Y

FAIRWAYMARKFTOFT4TH NËWYORK NY

Total Purch¿ses Activity

Page 9 of l0

$45.02

$29.61

$3.¿107.18

2O2l Totals Year-to-Date Summary of Fees,and lnterest

$0'00Total Fees Charged in 2021

fotal lnterest Charged in 2021 $0.00

lnterest Charge Calculation - 31 Days in Billing Cycle

Balance
Subject to

lnterest Rate

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

ANNUAL
PERCENTAGE
RATE (APR)

15.24% (v)

15.248" ul
22.24Vo {v)

Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account. (v) = Variabþ Rate

PURCHASES
BALANCE TRANSFERS

CASH ADVANCES

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
JO"@*.

MUR795900014
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UBS Visa Signature credit card statement

Customer News
UBS Visa credit cards have gone
contactless
Now you can tap to pay for a fast,
easy, secure and worry-free checkout
experience. Don't see the contactless
symbol on the front of your UBS Visa

credit card? Call 800-762-1000 to
request one.

Credit card payment reminder
Do not mail payment. Your
Statement tsalance in the amount of
$2,882.98 is scheduled to be paid on
4nA/21from your UBS Account.
Thank you.

GEORGEYOURKE
 

 
NEW YORK NY 10023.2  

Prepared for: 6EORGE YOURKE

Primary Card Number Ending in:

Account Summ

ment lnformation*

lf undeliverable, relurn to:
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 84040
COLUMBUS GA 31908-4040

13 tt
1ç r¡g c.tl,
f.l.l'¡ w ç,"t*
,.'.* .thr c.fÂ(&{"b\
l¡l.r¡t l¡rrtlr¿'

¡ 9¡. oe/ u

llthlrl,lrllr¡¡llllllrll¡¡¡l¡,1,¡lh¡l,llrrrllr¡llrulllhrl¡lh

Activ Summa

Card Number
M tntmum Pavment Due

nt Due

You are enrolled in Automated
Pay Credit Card.

Send payments to:

llhllltllll',¡tl¡ll¡¡lLlrrrllrrrrrrlrllrr¡¡lllrhllltlhl¡lllrl
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 203219
DALLAS TX 75320-3219

* Repayment information is based on
th¡s itaiement. Account activity after
online, go to ubs.com/onlìneservices.

vour âccount activitv and the APRs on vour account as of the closing date of
ihe closing date is ríot reflected. To view your most recent transaction activity

FÊp- r,¿r¡e¡t l¡!F"l

Page 'l of 10

Questions? Call'l -800-762-1000

ubs.com/onlineservices

$58,00

Detach here. Please make

.: I '-1: "Mj;;'i

98
2021

Bifling Period: O2n7nI - O3l26n1
April 23, 2O2iPayment Due Date

Payment Due

Minimum Payment Due $s8.00

Payment Due Date 04/2321

Credit Line $21,500.00

$18,617 02Avari¿ble Credit Line

Cash Credit Line $8,600.00

Available Cash Line $8,600.00

$0 00Past Due Amount
$0 00Overlimit Amount

$3,407.18Previous Balance

$3,407 18- Payments

$2,907.98+ Purchases
- Other Credits $2s 00

+ Cash Advances $0.00
$0.00+ Fees

+ lnterest $0.00

Statement Balance $2.882.98

Late payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above, you

may have to pay â lateJee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to the Penalty APR of

29.24"/".
Minimum payment Warninþ: lf you make only the minimum payment each period, you will pay more

in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.

lf you make no additional charges

using this card and each month
VOU ÞâV...

You will pay off the balance
shown on this statement in

about...

And you will end up paying the
estimated totâl of...

Only the Minimum Payment 7 years $4,34e

$100 3 years
$3,600

{savings = $749)

lf you would like information about credit counseling services, call 1-800-762-1000.

The phone number-for UBS Bank USA is 1 -800-762-1 000. New York residents may contact the New York state

department of financial services by telephone or visit its website for free information on comparative credit card rates,

fees and grace periods, 1-800-342-3736 or www dfs.ny.gov

For lnst¿nce

$2,882.98
$58.00

o4n3na21

Statement Balance

Minimum Payment Due

Payment Due Date

x*T0E003Be

Bqe3¿I ?ået0BB01tr0¿5Pe0 h BB00005gt]t] b

MUR795900015
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a

Date

Payments

03r)6

o3t19

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Aclivity for GEORGE YOURKE - Card ending in 

Dèscription

ACTBLUE * Kyrsten. Sinema.AZactbluec(.comMA
PAYMENT THANK YOU
Total Payments Activity

MOVEON.ORG pOLtTtcAL AC1t202_465-4234 cA

_C"aRt sruorruts LEAGUE Ny wvwv.tHEARTsTUNy

XACTBLUE*DEM. CONSERVATION actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*WFPNPAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *SAVEDEMOCRACypAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*ADAM.SCHIFF actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRtA.OCASt actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*MAiORlTy.RUtÊS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*sTRINGËRFORNY 212.3710578 NY
ACTBLUE* CFE.EQUALITY HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*REYNOsO48K 347.4608690NJ
rHE c REArEsr G ¡r,¡e nercru ã rioä!ärì';c - .,*.-Y ?
ACTBLUE*ADAM,ScHIFF actb|Uecc.comMA
AcTBluE*Strät.lnstttute actbluecc.comMA 

-'iACTBLUE*ILHAN.OMAR ectbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*MARK.KËlLy âctbluecc.comMA

llFlaLur"ooNAtEToDEMs äctbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*NYD|A.VELAZeUE¿ actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*SHARtCE.DAVtDS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*PHtL.ARBALLO äctbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*ASPtRE.pAC actbluecc.conìMA
ACTBIUE* LATINO.V¡CIOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA
APPLE.COM/B|LI s66-712-77s3CA
ACTBTUË*STRINGERFORNY 212-3710578 NY
ACTBUE*LUCYLANGFORNY 347-3250699 NY
LCV INC WWW.LCV.ORG DC
MOVÊON.ORG CtVtC ACTION 202-465-4234 CA
NYÏimes*NyTimes'- g00-698-4637Ny

ACTBLUE* RIDESHARE2VOT HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE" LATINO.VICTOR HTTPS5ECURE.AMA

ACTBLUEiNancy.pelos¡ actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*PRGSV.TAKEOVER acrbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUÊiAtEXANDRtA.OCA5t actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*TammyDuckworth actbluecc.cÕmMA
ACTBLUE" CIVIC.ACTION HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* IVOTEFUND 6175177600 MA
ACTELUE* MARCHON HTTPSSECURE.AMA
AMËR|NDCOLLEGEFUND 303.4268900CO
CHATEAUDRUG&HOMECARENEWYORK NY
ACTELUE* FAIRNESS.PRO] HTTPSSËCUR€.AMA
DEM GOVERNORS A5SOC 202_772_5600 Dc

'THIRTEEN 212-5602888 NY
. PLANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERAzl 2.5417800 NY

THE sMItH - LTNCOLN SQ 212-96632s0 Ny
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA
ACï8LUE*CORt.BUSH actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE+BËN.RAY.LUJAN actbluec(.comMA

i'Ä?ralue*ootrtATEToDEMs actbluecc.comMA
ACïBLUE*PRGSV_TAKEOVER actbiuecc.comMA ..

ACTBLUE*Strat.tnstitute actbluecc.comMA . ;

ACTBLUE*JUMAANE2Ozl 91?-3184518 NY

Page 3 of 1û

Amount

-$25.O0

-$3.407.18

-$3.432.18

$20.00

$10.00

$ r s.û0

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$5.00

$'10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$14.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$r0.00

s20.00
$'r5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ r 5.00

slo.oo
$10.00

$10.00

$ 13.99

$ro.o0
$10.00

$2s.00

$5.00

$ 17.00

$ 10.00

$ i 4.00

s 10.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$23.99

$ 15.00

$25.00

$s.00

$20.00

$23.51

$s.00
$1o.00

$10.o0

$ 15.O0

$5.0o

$ 10.00

s7.s0

Purchases

02n6
02n6
aa26
ozt26
02/26

02n6
o2n6
o2t26

02n6
ozn6
02tz6
o2t26
02t27

02n7
02n7
oznT
4227
au27
02n7
02n7
az/27

oztz7
02n7
o2tz7

02/27

02n7
02nB
a2l28
02na
02n8
02/28

42t28
02t28
02tz8
02t28
02¿B
02na
02n8
ozt28
o3rc1

o3r0l
03¡]l
o3/01

o3/c1

03iO1

o3rO2

03/)2
03rc2

O3/132

03/o2

03/02

O3/O2

Account Summarv
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this period
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

*For more deta¡ls on your rewards points âct¡v¡ty, please visit us online åt ubs.corn/uscârds

Total Points
215,478

2,884
0
0
0

218,362

MUR795900016



Page 5 of 10

03Æ¿

03/O3

03103

o3/03

03i03

03/03

03/03

O3/O3

03i04
o3/04

03/O4

03i05

03/05

o3Æ5

o3/05
03r05

o3/05

o3Æ5

O3/05

03/05
03r05

03106

o3/06

03Æ6

o3106

03t36
O3io6

03/O6

03/06

03106

O3/06

o3/06

03Ð7
O3/O7

03io7
03107

O3/O7

03¡37

t3to7
03n7
O3/08

o3l0B

O3/08

o3/08

ACTBLUE*REYNOSO4BK 347.4608690NJ

tCV INC WWW.LCV,ORG DC

AcTBLUE"GIFFORD5.PAC äctbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE"DEM.CONSERVATION actbluecc-(omMA

ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*DEM.CoNSERVATION actblue(c.comMA

AcTgLUE*Marcus.Flowers actbluecc.comMA

A.cTBLUE"ALEXAND RlA. OCASI ãctbiuecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*THE.SQUAD.VF actbluecc.comMA

T5T* VIAND CAFE NEWYORK NY

AcTBluE*Strat.lnst¡tute actbluecc.comMA * I
ACTBLUE*GIFFORDS.PAc actbluecc.(omMA

ACTBLUE"Nancy.Pelosi actbiuecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*DFA-DONATION actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*EDMARKEY actbluecc.comMA

ACTBTUE*MARIE,NÊWMAN actbIUeCC.CoMMA

AcTBLUE*BERNIE.SANDËRs actbluecc.comMA

f?,çralur"ootIATEToDEMs actbluecc.comMA /,
ACTBLUE* PPLSADVINSTIT HTTPSSECURE,AMA * i

Ò AMNE5rYU5A2126334254 212-6334254 NY

ACTBLUE* SOUTHERN.STRA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË*ALEX.LASRY actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRIA. OCASI actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE* Kyrsten.Sinema.AZactbluecc.comMA X
ACTBIUE*P.Turnout âctbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*Strät.lnstitule â(tbluecc.comMA -
4

ACTBLUË* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

CHANGE.ORG CHANGË.ORG CA

ACTBLUE*Strat.lnstitute ãctbluec<.comMA

ACTBLUE"SHONTEL.BROWN 617-5'I77600 OH

ACTBLUE*VOTEVETS ACTbIUECC.COMMA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUË"HER.Time.PAc actbluecc.comMA

ACTSLUE*DEM.CONSERVATIoN åctblue(c.comMA

ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA

,lftntue"oowATET0DEMs actbluecc.comMA

A "SecuretheBallo 225-2501301 5c?
ACTBLUE*VoTER.PROTECT actbluecc.comMA

Wikimedia 877 600 9454 877-6009454 CA

ACTBLUE*TammyDuckworth actblue{(.con]MA

ACÍBLUErElectBlackwomen actbluecc.comMA

ÀCTBLUE* B RITTANY. DEBARROSACTbIUCC<,COMMA

ACTBLUË*Strat.lnstitute actbluecc.comMA

a oxFAM 800-776-9326 800-7769326 MA

CHANGE.ORG CHANGE.ORG CA

EMILYS LIST WVWV.ËMITYSLISDC

ACTBLUE "JOHN.FETTERMAN actbiuecc.comMA

ACTBLUE"DEM.CONSERVATION actbluecc.comMA

ACTBIUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

,t(crsLue "ÆEXAND RrA.ocAsr

il\cTBLUE"ALEXAND RlA. ocAsl
actbluecc.comMA

actbluecc.comMA

$7.s0

$6.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$s.00

s10.00

$1o.oo

$15.00

$30.21

$1o.oo

$1o.oo

$16.00

$15,00

$5.00

$15.00

$ 10.00

s10.00

$10.00

$15.00

s100.00

$15.00

$10 00

$15.74

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

} IU.UU

$1o.oo

$10.00

$10.00

$'ì0.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00
$ro.oo

$ l s.oo

$10.00

$ I0.00

$5.3s

$10.00

s10.oo

$27.00

$10.00

$25.65

s30.00

$15.00

$10.00

$ 1s.00

$ 15.00

i$ro.oo
3lo.oo

$t0.00
$2s.oo

$10.00

$0.99

$ 1s.00

$10.00

$ 15.00

$1o.oo

$10.00

$10.00

[-is.oo
tsro oo

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

L-$s oo

O3/08

03108

o3/08
03ro9

03Æ9

03109

o3iog
o3/09':
03/09 j
03/09

03/09

o3/09

03139

o3Æ9

03¡09

03/10

o3/1 0

o3/10
03/10\
o3/10"Ì
03/10 i

I
03/10 

I
03i10 ì

o3/10 i

o3/1Ù*.
03/10
o3t11

c3t11
03t12

ACTBUÊ*LUCYLANGFORNY 347.3250699 NY

ACTBLUE"REYNOSO4BK 347.4608690NJ

ACTBLUE* UN¡TED.WE.DRE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

APPIE.COM/8ILL 866-712-7753C4
EMILY'S LIST CFINES@EMILYSDC

ACTBLUE* BLM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

)nctalUE"ResistReclaimRebuactbluecc.<omMA q¡f vW
ACTBLUE*BERNIE.SANDERS actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE* ELIZABETH.WARREN actbluecc.comMA

,lÃîtgLue*ooNATEToDEMS actbluecc.comMA
I'ÊCTBLUE*DONATETODËMS actbluecc.<omMA

ACTBLUE"Marcus.Flowers actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*ElectBlackWomen actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212-3710578 NY

ACJELUE*NTNA.TURNER 617-5177600 OH

$ctarurooruarEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA,

HP *INSTANT INK 855-785-2777 CA

ACTBLUE*REYNO5O4BK ]47.4608690 NJ

ACTBLUË* UTTRAVIOLET HTTP55ËCURE.AMA

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACII¿02-465-4234 CA

$4.36

$2s.00
$15,OO

$10.00

MUR795900017
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03tl2
03t1?

03t12

03t12

03t12

o3/13

o3/1 3

03/1 3

03/13

o3/1 3

o3/1 3

o3/1 3

o3/1 3

03/1 3

03/1 3

o3/'t3
o3/1 3

03/1 3

03t14

0311 4

o3t14

03t14
o3/t 5

03/1 5

03/',t5

03i1 5

03t15

o3/1 5

o3/1 5

03/15

03/1 5

03/1 5

o3/1 5

o3/1 5

03/1 5

03/1 5

o3/1 5

03/1 6

o3/16

o3t16,
03/16 ì
03/16 |

ün6 |
03/16 i
03¡ 6J

03/16

o3l1 6

o3/r 6

03!17

03n7
o3/1 7

03/17

03t17

03/18

o3/18

03/19

03/1 9

03119

o3/19

MOVEON.ORG pOLtTtCAL ACTI2oZ-465-4234 CA
ACTBLUE*iONTESTER actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*Strat.lnstitute actbluecc.comMA * (

. WORLD WLDLIFE FND WVVW.WORLDWLDDC

ACTELUE* LATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURE,AMA

LCVINC WWW.LCV,ORG DC
ACTBLUE*SAVEDEMOCRACypAC actbiue<<.comMA
ACTBLUË*Nancy.pelosi àctbluecc.comMA

fAtTBLUEoDoNATEToDEMs actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*iOHN.FETTERMAN actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*stràt.hst¡tute actbluecc.comMA * ?
ACTBLUE*BRITTANy.DEBARROSactbluecc.comMA

ACïBLUE*MARK.KELLy âclbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*DEM.CONSERVATION actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUË*BR.ADYPAC actbluèCc.comMA
ACTBLUE* INEQUATIryMED HTTPSSECURE,AMA

--ACTBLUEDONATION HTTPSSECURE.AMA*E
SALATHAI NEWYORK NY
ACTBLUE*JOAN.GREENE actbIue(c.comMA

Scrarur*ooulrEToDEMs actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*PHIL.ARBALLO actbluecc.comMA
sUMOFUS 347-826-4656 CA

O FRIENDSOFTHEHIGHLINE HTTPSWWW.THEHNY

ACTBLUE* SENATE.MAJORI HTTPSsECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* OPERATIONl4T HTTPSSECURE,AMA

llFraLur_oorlAtEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA
o rooogaNrNvc HTTps\^/w\^/.F0oDNy

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTPSS€CURE,AMA

PUBLTC C|T|ZEN 202-588-7706 DC

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY actbluec(.comMA
."ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*ADAM.SCHIFF actblue(c.comMA
ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRtA.OCASt actbluecc.comMA
LWVEF GKNELL@LWV.ORDC

WORLD WAR ZERO 202.3474267 DC
FLORIDA CONSUMERS FIRST 508.27 22892 TL

ACTBLUE*cARY.PET€RS actbluecc_com[rA
ACTBLUE*DEN4,coNSERVATIoN actbluecc.comMA

--ACTBIUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BRADypAC actbluec(.comMA
AcTBluE*Strat.lnstitute actbluecc.comMa - 1
ACÍBLUE*TammyDuckworth actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*VOTER.PROTËCT actbluecc.comMA

.*ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA
\ãrelug"ooNATEToDËMs actbluecc.comMA

WRC ? HTTPSWWW.WOMENY w1?r'!er,'! 0'ß'¡è)+''{ rif¡Jt:a

'HEIFER 
INTL WWW.HEIFÊR,ORAR

ACTBLUE*FAtR.SHOT.pAC actbluecc.comtvlA
ACTBLUE*KEEPMISAFE 269:9865646 MI
ACTBLUE* LATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACÏBLU€* GRAsSROOTSIAW HTTPSSECURË.AMA

FLORIDA CONSUMERS FIRST 508.27¿2892 FL

ACTBLUE"ALEXANDRTA.OCAST actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE* OPËRATION147 HTTPsSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212.3710578 NY
ACTBLUE*VOTER.PROTECI actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE"StTêt.lnstitute actbluecc.comMA * ?
ACTBLUE*VOTER.PROTECT actbluecc.comMA

O SPIC DoNATIoN WMA/.5PLCENTERAL

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

PEOPLE FOR THÊ AMgRICAN W202.467-4999 DC
EARTHLINK LLC 888.327.8454 TX
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA
ACïBLUE*BLUE.SOUTH.pAC actbluecc.comMA
ACIBLUE* ELTZABETH.WARREN actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUË* Rooted.Community actbluecc.comMA
Public Citizen 202-5881000 Dc
CHANGË.ORG CHANGE.ORG CA ò*ACTBLUEDONATION HTTPSsECURE,AMA* ;

ù actgLuE" FRIÊND5.oF.EA HnpssEcuRE.AMA
)sercrnuH,t g5s-707-7328 Mo <r,lt tt -*

Ëå:TBLUE_DoNATET0DEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA -

sro,oo
$s.oo

$ 15.0O

$lo.oo
$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$ 12.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$27.00

$ 10.00

$10.0o

$r 5.00

$10.00

- 
$20,00

572.14

$ 10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$1C.00

$ r 0.00

$s.00
$1o.oc

$1s.oo

s 10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$1s.00

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$i0.00
s 10.00

$5.00

$15.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.0o

$2s.00

$ 10.00

$2s.00
$ro.00
$10.00

$ r 0.00

$r0.00
$ 10.00

$10.00

$2s.00

$10.00

$15.00

$5.00

$25.O0

$5.00

$20.00

$31.47

910.00

$ 1 s.00

$20.00

$15.00

s10.00

$20.00

$20.00

510.00

$ 14.00

$ 10.00

ay19
03LZA

03/20

o3/20

a3/2t
æno
03/?0
03/20

o3/¿o

03t20

03r20

03n1
03t2.2

MUR795900018
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03n2
03n7
o3/23

o.3t23

æn3
03n3
03n3
o3/23

03t23

03n4
03/24

03n4
03tz4
o3n4
03n4
oy24
03n4
a3n4
03tz4
03/25

o3/25

ACTBLUE 
*ALFXAND RIA.OCASI actbluecc.comMA

ACÏBLUE*NINA.ÏURNER 617.5I77600 OH

-ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMAF
ACTBluE*Strat.lnstitute actbluecc.comMA - ?.

ACTBLUE*GIFFORDS.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*Strãt.lnst¡tute actbluecc.comtUl - ?
ACTBLUE*GIFFORDS.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*RO.KHANNA actbluecc.comMA

FLORIDA CON5UMERS FIRST 508-2722892 FL

BOOKOFMONTH1 MYBOTM.C0M NYX
ACTBLUE" DLCC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE *ÄLEXANDRIA. OCASI actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA- ?
ACTBLUE*GIFFORDS.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE"BRAÐYPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUETBLUE.SOUTH.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY actb|uecc.ComMA

ACTBLUE"VOTER.PROTÊCT actbluecc.comMA

ACTBTUE*STRINGERFORI.¡Y ¿I2.3710578 NY

CHATEAU DRUG & HOME CARE NEWYORK NY

ACTBLUE"BRADYPAC äctbluecc.cÕmMA

*fftolue"OONATET0DEMs actbluecc.comMA
j ACTBLUE*Nancy.Pelosi aclbluec<.<omMA

I nCtSLUf*UatOR|TY.RULES actbluecc.comMA
I-L-ACTBLUE*DONATETODEMS actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*BERNIE.SANDERS actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*NINATURNERFORUS 702.3293747 OH

Total Purchases Activ¡ty

$20.00

$15.00

$14.00

$15.00

$10.00

s20.oo

$10.00

$iû.00
$10,00

$ 16.32

$10.00

$ 15.00

$10.00

s3.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

942.¿6

$3.00

r $10.00

I S1s.00

I sro.m
I gz.so
L $lo.oo

s7.50

$2,907.98

o3/2s.1

o3/¿s i
03/25 1.

$nsJ
æn5
03t¿5

2021 Totals Year-to-Date Summary of Fees ând lnterest

Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total lnterest Cha in 2021 $0.00

lnterest Charge Calculation - 28 Days in Billing Cycle

Balance ANNUAL
Subject to PERCINTAGE

lnterest Rate RATE (APR)
PURCHASES $0.00 15.24% (v)

BALANCE TRANSFERS $0.00 15.2470 (v)

CASH ADVANCES $0.00 22.24a/o \vl
Total
YourAnnual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annuãl interest rate on youraccount. (v) = V¿¡i¿þls ¡¿1.

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MUR795900019
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UBS Visa Signature credit card statement

/VìÂfìÊt{- À^rY '¿

Pagê 1 of 14

Questions? Call l-80G762-100O
ubs.comy'onlineservices

Customer News
UBS Visa credit cards have gone
contactless
Now you can tap to pay for a fast,
easy, secure and worry-free checkout
experience. Don't see the contactless
symbol on the front of your UBS Visa
credit card? Call 80&762-1 O00,to
request one.

Credit card payment reminder
Do not mailpayment. Your
Statement Balance in the amount of
54,923.82 is scheduled to be paid on
Snlnl from your UBS Account.
Thank you.

Prepared for: GEORGÉ YOURKF

Primary Card Number Ending in: 

Account Sum

lnformation*

Detach here. Please make checks

* Repâvment information is based on your acco{¡nt activ¡ty and the APRs on your account as of the closing date of
this itaiement. Account activity afterihe closing date is not reflected. To view your most recent transact¡on activity
online, go to ubs.com/onlineservices.

E$æ ; i">..:'.,
dðU t¡ ) i':, :tt undeliverable, retum to:

UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 84040
CoLUMBUS GA 31908{040

ll¡llhl'h'l,,l,,hllllh¡trtlll,,llll¡lt'h.lll¡l¡ll,hh¡lll
GEORGE YOURKE

NEW YORK NY 10023

Summa

Card Number Ending in
Minimum Pavment Due $98.00
Statement Balance $4,923.82
Pavment Due Date MaY 23, 2021

You are enrolled in Automated
Pay Credit Card.

Send payments to:

llhll,tl'tlhhhlllllrrl¡rrlllnur¡lll,¡¡lll,,¡,¡¡rlrl¡l¡¡rltl
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES
PO BOX203219
DALLAS TX7532&3219

Êilling Period:
Payment Due Date

Pâyment Due

o3n7n1 -o4t26121
May 23, 2021

Minimum Pâyment Due $98.00

Påyment Due Date 05n3n1
Credit Line $21.500-00

$r6,s76.18Availabþ Credit Line

Cash Credit Line $8,600.00
Avaihbþ Cash Line $8,600.00
Påst Due Amount $0.00

Ar¡o¡nt

Previous Balance $2,882.98

$2,882.98- Påyrnents

$4,923.82+ Purchases

- Other Credits $0.00

$0.00+ Cash Advances

+ Fees $0.00
+ lnterest
Statement Balance s4,923.82

$0.00

Late Payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above, you

may have to pay a late fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to the Penalty APR of
79.240Ã,
Minimum Payment Warning: lf you make only the minimum p¿yment each period, you will pay more
in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.
For lnstance

lf you make no additional charges
using this card and each month

vôr_r Dâv

You will pay off the balance
shown on this ståtement in

about...

And you will end up paying the
estimated total of ...

Only the Minimum Payment 10 years $7.700

$171 3 years $6,1 56
(Savings = $1,544)

lf you would like information about credit counseling services, call 1-800-762-1000.
The phone number for UBS Bank USA is 1 -800-762-1 000. New York residents may contact the New York state
department of financial services by telephone or visit its website for free information on comparative credit card rates,

fees and grace periods. 1-800-342-3736 or www.dfs-ny.gov

Statement Balance

Minimum Payment Due

Payment Due Date

$4,923.82

$98.00
05n3n421

**T000334t

05¿3AL ?ß¿bf¡t1001q0e5een b BB00u09ðtlu b

MUR795900020



Account Summary
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this period
Bonus poinE
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

*For more details on your rewards points activ¡ty, please visit us online at ubs.com/uscards

Total Points
218,362

4,924
0
n

0
223,286

Date

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Act¡W for GFORGE YOURKE - Cârd ending in 

Description

PAYMENT THANK YOU
Total Payments Activitv

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74fH NEWYORK NY
ACTBLUE* DLCC HTTPSSECURE-AMA

MOVEON.ORG POLIT|CAL ACT|202-465_4234 CA
suMoFUS 347-826-4656CA

o aRl stuD¡Nls LEAGUE Ny www.THEARTsluNy
ACTBLUE*GRETCHEr,¡WH|TMER 51 7-2581 41 4 Mt
TST* EIRDSALL HOUSE PEËKSKILI NY
ACTBLUE*THE.5QUAÐ-VF actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*Strât.lnstitute actbluecc.comMA
ACTEUË*LUCYLANGFORNY 347.3250699 NY

Õ uNrroraRtrwoRKERs 213-9234664 cA
ACTBLUE*IVOTEFUNP HTTPSSECURE.AMA

LCV INC W1A/V\¡,LCV.ORG DC
ACTBLUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURË.AMA
NYTimes*NYTimes 80û698-4637 Ny
ACTBLUE*ASPtRÊ.pAC actbfuecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BACKROADS.pAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE * Strat.tnstitute actbluecc.comfrl¡ *._. I

fACTBLUE*iOHN.FETTERMAN actbluecc.comMA
LAclaluE*loHt'I.FETTERMAN actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE *DEM.CONS ERVATION actbluecc.comMA
ACTBIUE*EERME.SANDERS actbluecc.comMA
WRC HTTPSWWW,WOMENY

TU *TRANSUNION 80c493-3292 CA
MOVEON.ORG CIV|C ACTTON 202_465_4234 CA
ACTBLUE"THE.SQUAD.VF actbluecc.comMA

Fcratuf *ooNATFroDEMs actbluecc.comMA

' ACTBLUE*JON_0SSOFF actbluecc.comMA

Page 3 of 14

Amount

-$2,882.98

-$2,882.98

Payments

Mno

Purchases

oSns
03n6
03n6
03n6
03a6
03n6
03n7
æn7
03n7
a3n7
03/27

03/28
0328
o3/28
03n8
03t28
03¿8
03128

o3Æo

o3/30
o3/30

03/30

03130

03Æ0,

03Æ0

o3ßo
03ß0
03/30

03/28J
o3n8 )
03¿8
03t28
o3l?8
03n9
o3ßo
o3/30

o3Æ0-:

ss6.1 1

$10.00

$20.00

$3.00
glo.oo

slo.00
$32.01

$25.00
$10.o0

$1s.0û
$25.00

$15.00

$2s.00

$ro.00
$17.00

$10.00

$10.00

s 1s.00

r $ 10.00

L$1o.oo
$10.00
$15.00

$15.00
$1.O9

$5.æ
s20.00

O3/30

o3/30
o3/30
o3/30

o3ÆO

03/30
03/30
o3/31

0.3t31

O4/Ol

o4¡c1

04nl
O4rOl

ACTBLUE*SHERROD.BRowN a(tbIuecC.comMA
ACTBLUE*Maz¡e.H¡rono actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *ALEXANDRIA. OCASI actbluêcc.<omMA

acìbluecc.(omMA
ACTBLUE*MAJORÍTy.RULES actbluecc.comMA
.ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluec(.comMA

*DONATETODEMS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*Nancy.Pelosi actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *DEM.CONSERVATTON actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*TOM.MAL|NOWSK| actbluecc.comMA

actblue(c.comMA

actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*pâtr¡ck.Leahy actbluecc.comMA
ACIBLUE*CORI.BUSH aqtbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*JAMAAL.BOWMAN acrbluecc.comMA
ACTBUE*LUCYLANGFORNY 347-3250699 NY

I MOUNI StNAt tcAHN.MSSM.EDNY
ONAACP LDF 2I?-965-2200 NY
.AMERINDCOTLEGEFUND 30342689æ CO

ACTBLUE*VOTËR.PROTECT actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*NINA-TURNER 617-5T776æ OH
ACTBLUE*TONY.EVERS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOSLL HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUË*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

[Cralue*oOrunrEToDEMs actbiuecc.comMA

$3.00
$10.00

$ro.o0
s10.00
$10.0o

$36.00

$15.00

$ 15.00

$ 1s.00

$ 1s.00

$5.00
10.00

10.00

8.00

$15.00

$r0.00
$ro.oo
$r0.00
$50.00

$25.0O
g'lo.or

$2s.oo
$10.00

$10.00

9s.00
$10.00

$10.oo

MUR795900021
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O4r0l

0Lot
O4/Ot

041f)1

(X,t)1

04nt
O4rO2

04rO2

04ñ2
0ø,toz

04/02 ì
O4,O2 |
O4IOZ I
o4ro2 I
O4rO2-¡

O4r02

o¿t/()2

04r02

041{)2

04Æ
O4rO3

04,O1

O4rO3

04Ð3
04,O3

04¡Ð3

04i04
04/tl
04Æ4

041()4

04I)5
04f)5
O41O5

O4rOs

04/05
elÂ)s
O4r05

04/05
04lO6

04rO6

04,06

04ð6
04ð6
04,O6-t
04106 J
gtð6
a4n6
O4/O6

04,06
O4iO7

04n7
O4rO7

a4n7
O4rO7 Ì
O4rO7 I

û4rO7 
|

&11{)7'ù

0d,Æ7

04,O7

a4n7
@.toT

04¡07

O4JO7

o4d)8

04/{)8

O4rOa

04ræ
O4/OB

o4Â)a

04¡c8
O4rOA

04/08
o4õ8

¡" {*¡ }r

$to.oo
$10.00

$10.0t
$40.06

$20.00

$5.00

$10.00

-Þ$15.91
$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$1o.00

$5.00

-å$lo.oo
$10.00

$1o.oo

$110.00

$10.00

$6.00

$lo.o0
$10.00

i10.00
$r0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00

910.00

$15.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

s27.m
$100.00

s27.17

$280.92

$10.00

$8.00

$5.0o

$10.00

$15.m
r$10.00
Lgro.oo

Slo.to
$r0.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ 1s.00

$10.00

$10.00' 
$25.00

l-$10.00

I srooo

I sr s.oo
'-$10.00

s10.00

$10.00

51s.oo

s5.00
$10.00

$15.00

$s.35

$1s.00

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

t10.oo
$10.00

$5.00

$t 5.o0

$10.00

ACTBLUE*FAIR.SHOT.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACIBLUE*ASPIRE.PAC actbluêc<.comMA

ACTBLUE"LANDERFORNYC 201.3411993 I.¡Y

FAIRWAYMARKETOFT4TH NEWYORK NY

I PLANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERA212-5417800 NY

' 
THIRTEEN 212-5602888 NY

ACTBLUE* DEMANDJUSTICE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

â PP*Make The Road Ì.lew York7l*l87á -Y ¡N¡Ñ- trsFrr

ACf BLUE*DEM.CONSERVATION actbluecc.comMA

ACTElUE*CampaignTraining actbluec(.comMA - ?
actbluecc.comMA

ACIBIUE*NYDT{,VELAZQUEZ actbluecc.(omMA
ACTBLUE *CAROLYN. BOURD EAtlxactbluecc.com MA
ACf BLUE*ALEXANDRIA. OCASI åctbluecc.comMA

ir$leLcts'J? 
l:¿d!Nç

PUBLIC CMZEN

ACTBLUE*UNDSEYFORNY 914-2551678 l.¡Y

ACTBLUE* CFE.EQUALTY HTTP5SECUREâMA

. MET MUSEUM MEMBERSHIP 212-57G,3753 }.¡Y

ACrBLUE"ASPIRE.PAC ãctblue(c.comMA

LCVINC WWW.LCV.ORG DC

ACTBLUE" DICC HÏTPSSECURE.AMA

ACrBLUE*BERNIE-SANDERS ¿(lbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE* CàmpaignTraining actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*VOTER.PROTECT actbluecccomMA

ACÍBLUE*FAIR.9HOT.PAC actbh¡ecc.comMA

ACTBLUE* OPERATIONI4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBTUE*ABOLISH.EtECf .COLadbluecc.comMA

ACT0LUE"Strat.lnstitute actblue<c.comMA

ACTBLUÉ*FLCONSUMER5ISI 813.9221394 FL

ACTBLUÉ*BLUË.sOUTH.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*VOTER.PROTECT âctuuecc.comMA

ACrBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE* SOCSECURÍTYWO HTÏPSSECURE.AMA

ACf BLUË *AIEXANDRIAOCASI actblue<c.comMA
c luHrsrvusn 2126334254 2tz-6334254 Ny

TU "TRANSUNTON 800-493-3292 CA 
- 

?
T}IAI72 NEWYORK NY

ACTBLUE-DOMT$ODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE' DEM.AsSOC.sOS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC adbluec(.co¡nMA

ACTBLUE*AIEXANDRIA.OCASI a(tHuecc-con¡MÀ

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluec(.<omMA

rACTBLUE*VOTER.PROTECT actbluecc.comMA
( AcfBLUE"voTER.PRoTEcr a<tbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*Nevada.Dem.Party actbluecc.comMA

ACTSLUE*STRINGERFORT.¡Y 2I2-37IO578 I,IY

ACTBLUÊ"FLCONSUMERSIST 813.9221394 FL

ACTBUE+LUCYLANGFORNY 347-3250699 NY

ACÏBLUE* OPERATIONI4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALESSANDRA.BI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*PÀDEM.PARTY actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*BOB.MENENDEZ ãcTb|uecc.comMA

actbluecc,comMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC âctbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*CåmpâignTraining actbluecc.comMA

actbluecc-comMA

WLD actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*ALFXANDRIA.OCASI actbluecc.comMÀ

ACTBLUE*CampaþnTraíning actbluecc.comMA /
ACTBLUE*JOHN-FETr ERMAN actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*PHIL.ARBALLO actHue<<.comMA

ACTBLUE* J.MCC!ÊLLAN 6175177600 MA
Wikimedia 877 6OO 9454 877-6009¿154 CA
ACIBLUE* CORP.ACCOUNT. HTTPSSECUREÂMA

ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*BLUE-5OIJÍH.PAC actbluecc.cômMA

ACTBLUE*CampaignTrainíng aclbluecc.comMA

4

ACTBLUE*FAIR.SHOT.PAC actbluecc,comMA

ACTBLUE*SRADYPAC ðctbluecc.comMA

eåCÏgLuE*CampaignTra¡ning actbluecc.comMA I
L-+craLuf*ooMTEToDEMS actbluec<.comMA *- "

ACfBtUE*GIFFORDS.PAC actbluecc.comMA

MUR795900022
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o4t11

o4t11

o4t11

o4t11

o4n1
o4t11

o4t11

o4t11

o4lr 2l
04/l 2J

ACTBLUË*AYANNA. PRESSLEY actblue(c.<omMA
ACTBLUE*FLCONSUMËRsIsT 813-9221394 FL

ACTBLUE* DLCC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

APPLE.COM/BIL 866-712-7753CA
ACTBLUE* TAX-FAIRNEss HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* ULTRAVIOLFÍ HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*DFAÐONATION actbluecc.comMA
ACIBLUË*MARK.KELLY adbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*JON.OSSOFF actbluecc.comMA
ACIBLUE*SUSAN.WLD âctbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRIA.OCASI actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*DEM.CONSERVATION actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLU€*ELECf .MORE.DEMS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUÈ *NYDIA.VELAZQUEZ actbluècc.comMA

,fiîcreru¡*ooNArËToDEMs acrbtuecc.comMA

I ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA
\ACTBLUE*DONATETODEMS actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*Nancy.Pelosi actblue(c.comMA â
ACTBLUE*CampaignTraining actbluecc.comMA -'.
ACTBLUETVOTER.PROTECT actbluecc.comMA.
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*VOTER.PROTECT actbluecc.comMA

@ralur"oot|ATET0DEMS actbluecc.comMÃ-
ACTBLUE*ResistReclaimRebuactbluecc.cornMA vq
ACTBLUE * DgMMAJORÍTYA¿.."HTTP5SECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* TATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* TERRY,MCAULIF 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* LEDÊ.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACïBLUE+P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*HANKJOHNSON actblue(c.comMA
ACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212-37.I0578 NY

t*WPYtAsian Pacific lslande866818-9057 CA
HP *INSTANTINK 855.795.2777 CA
BEACON WNES & SPIRTÍS NEW YORK NY

ACTBLUE*MAñIE.NEWMAN actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.<omMA
ACTBLUE*DannyoConnor actbluecc.comMA*-ACTBLUE*P.Turnout 

actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE*COCOFUND HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* TATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212.3710578 NY
ACTBLUE*GRETCHENWHITMER 5I 7.2581414 MI

r MovEoN.ORG pOL|TTCAL ACT|202-465-4234 CA
L vov¡otr.oRc polrrcAL ACr202-465-4234 cA

ACTELUE*RETIRE.HIM HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTSLUE* BOOKER HTTPSSECURE.ATV,IA

ACTBLUË"ADAM.5CH|FF actbluec<.comMA
ACTBLUE*PRESSURE.PAC actbluecc,comMA
ACTBLUE*HER.T¡me.PAC actbluecc.cornMA

O WoRLD WLDLITE FND WWW,WoRLDWLDDC
ACÏBLUE*].MCCLEILAN 6175I77600 MA
ACTBLUE*Nancy.Pelosi actbluecc.comMA
LCV INC WWW.LCV.ORG DC

ACTELUE" DLCC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*Nancy.Pelos¡ actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUË *SAVEDEMOCRACyPAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLU€"JEFFREY.StTES ectbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*DFA-DONATION actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BACKROADS.PAC actbluecc.comMA,
ACTBLUE*GIFFORDS.PAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*VOTER.PRoTECT åctbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *CampâignTraining actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*JOHN.FFTTERMAN actbluecc.<omMA
ACTBLUE*iARED.GOLDEN actbluecc.<omMA
ACTBLUE *ALEXANDRtA.OCASt actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*kr¡shnamoorthi actbluecc.comMA

IACTBLUE* FRIENDS.OF.EA HTTPSSËCURE,AMA

ACTELUEDONATETODEMs HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DËM.ASSOC.50S HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE *AIEXANDRIA.OCASt aclbluecc.comMA
EMIIYS LIST WWW.EMILYSLISDC
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Cfcrslur"oo¡¡ATEToDEMs actbluecc.comMA

CVS/PHARMACY fO4O14 NEWYORK NY

BËACON WNES & SPIRITS NEWYORK NY

suMoFUs 347-82H656 CA

o FilENDSoFTHEHIGHL|NE HTTPsvl lvw.THEHNY

GoFndMe* The Daunte WrþhRedwood City CA

EMILYS LIST !!\,V!{/.EMILY5LISDC

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTPSSÉCURE.A'MA

ACTBLUE* INEQUALTYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ruBLtC CrIZEN 202-58&7706 DC

ACTBLUE"CAROLYNMALONEY actbluecc.comMA

ACrBLUE*JEFFRÊY.SÍTES ãctbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.cornMA

ACÍBLUE*JAMAAL.BOWMAN actbluecc.comMA

ÀCTBLUE¡CampaignTraining actbluecc-comMA

ACTBLUE*MARK-KELLY actblue<c.comMÀ

ACfBLUË*P.Tumout actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUEiFAIR.SHOT.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*JACKY,ROSEN ACTbIUECC.COMMA

ACTBLUE*DEMS,TURNOUr . PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*ANDY.KIM actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUETKEEPMISAFE 269.9865646MI

LWVEF 202-429-1965 DC

ACTBLUE* SOCSÊCURITYWO HTTPSSECURË.AMA

IKaIo¡I¡HMUSEUMOFART KATONAH NY

. PTANNED PARENTHOOD 4CTION855.7897723 I.¡Y

ACTBLUE" MARCH.ON.SDEM HÏTPssËCURE.AMA

EMILYs LI5T WWW.EMILYSUSDC

ACTBLUE*DEMS-TURNOUT.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ÄcïBluE"TammyDuckworth actbltj€cc.comMA

ACIBLUE"JEfFREY.S¡TES actbluecc.comMA

AcTBLUE*ALEXANDRIA.oCASI actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*PAUL.TONKO actbluecc.comMA

ACrBLUE*MARKPOCAN a<tbluecc-comMA

ACTBLUETBACKROADS.PAc actbluecc.comMA

ACrBLUI*MARK.KELLY actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUEÈStrat.lnstitute actbluecc,comMA

ACTBLUE*CåmpaþnTraining actbluecc.comMA
. rooDBAnn¡YC HTTPsvvvvw.FooDNY
a urlreRlM[ ì Mltv.HEtFER.oRAR

ACÍBLUE"GRFTCHENWHTÍMER 517-2581414 MI

ACTBLUE*P,Turnout aclbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*Nancy.Pelosi actbluecc.comMA

@alue*ooruATEfoDEMs actbluecc.comMA

_:ÁcraLUE"slp¡NGERFoRNY 212-3710578 l'¡Y

!ACTBLUE"STRINGERFORNY 212.3710578 NY

ÀÉrntur*rlnn¡rcP 5o+3093s3s LÀ ' ?
ACTBLUE*IVOTEFUND HTTPSSECURE.AMA
-ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTP5SECURÊ.AMA

ACTBLUE*JÀMAAL.BOWMAiI ACTbIUECC.COMMA

ACTBLUE*CampaignTraining aabluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE"MARK.KELLY actbluecc,comMA

AcTBLUErP.Tumout actbluecc.comMA

ACf ELUE"DEMS.TURNOUT. PAC adbluecc.comMA

.Tumout actbluêcc.comMA

,Turnout aclbluecc.(omMÀ

ACTBLUE*campãignTraining actbluecc-comMA

actbluecc.comMA

Tumout aclbluecc.<omMA

actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*JAMIE.RASKIN actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*cãmpaignTraining aabluecc.comMA
..ACTBLUE* MÀRCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

l(out r" EVERyroì N HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

oru¡tuRE cot'¡sERVANcy mTwNATURE.oRVA

ËARTHUNKTLC 888.327€454TX

PEOPLE FOR THE AMERICAN W202467.49SI9 DC

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRA.OCASI ECTbIUECC.COMMA

ACTBLUE*Cãmpaignïraining actbluecc.comMA

ACTBIUE*JAMAAL.BOWMAI¡ actbluecc.comMÀ

ACTBlUE*Strat.lnstitute actbluecc.comW¡ ^- 4

ECTBLUE*DoNATEIoDEMS actbluecc.comMA
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<-AcTBIUE*p.îurnout actbluecc.<omMA 
*1

ACTBLUE*CàmpâignTraining actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *DEMS.TURNOUT. pAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE * ELECT.MORE.DEMS actbluecc.comMA
Public Citizen ZOZ-5BBIO0O DC
ACÏBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 2'I2-3710578 NY
ACTBLUE*KEEPMISAFE 269-9865646 MI

)srecrnuu g5s-707-7328 yg - 'Þ{ {ìh"u r
a DONATION TMNI¡/-SPLCENTERAL

HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* DEMMAJORITYAC Hfi PSSECURE,AMA

Êtsy.com - HTCStores 718-9557955 Ny - ?
8CF Etsyupl¡ft 718:4g07500 Ny '
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BLUE.SOUTH.pAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE"INTEGRITY.TIRST actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE *CampaignTraining
actbluecc-comMA

actbluecc.comMA r1
ACTBLUE*DEMS.TURNÕUT. pAC actbluecc.comMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

r#pssecunr.aua
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212-371057S NY
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trìñn'È¡'\
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actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*MAGGtE.|-iASSAN actblue<c.comMA
ACTBTUE*ElêctBlackWomen actbluecc.comMA,
ACTBLUE*5TOp. REpUBLTCANS actbluecc.comMA ;
ACTBLUE*EQUALffY.pAC actbluecc.<omMA ;

ACTBLUE*TEAMKCp.-1 ¡o¿-:€:s:a LA
ACTBLUE*TAMMYFORTEXAS 682.251 J949 TX

- FAIRWAY MARKET õF74TH NEWYORK NY
I MET MUSEUM MEMBE¡5HIP. .212-570-3753 Ny

. ACTBLUE*JOHN.FETrEÎMAN actbluecc.comMA

.{CTBIUEtPRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA.,l¡;+ r-t xì'

u- ;ACTBLUÊ*DONATETODEMS actbluecc.comMA
ìSCTBLUE"DONATETODEMS actbluecc.comMA

ACTBluE*Strat.lnstitute actbluecc.comMA -*- t
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*ElectBlackwomen actbluecc.comMA
ACTSLUE*TEAMKCP? 504-309353S LA
EOOKOFMONTH *t mybotm.com Ny k
ACTBLUE* REALLY-AMERIC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ResistReclaimRebuactbluecc.com MA
,ACï8LUE* DEMS.TURNOUI. pAC actbluecc.comMA

ficrsr-uÈ;ociñÀÍerooÈn¿s actbtuecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*ILHAN.OMAR actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*Pramila.Jayapal actbluecc.comMA
,ACTBLUE *DEM.CON5ERVAT|ON actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRIA.OCASI actbluecc.<om MA
ACTBLUE* BLM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* SUNRISEMOVEME HTTPSSECURC.AMA
ACTBLUE*TEAMIS' ? so4-30e3s38 t_A

ACTBLUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE-AMA
NYTimes*NYTimes BOG69B-4637 Ny
ACTBLUE* TATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUF*Nanc.y.Pelos¡ actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE* MEDTCARE.FOR.ALL actbluecc.comMA
ACTBTUE*LUCY.MCBATH actbluêcc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC ectbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*pfumout actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *DEMS.TURNOUT.pAC actbluec<.comMA
ACTBLUE*MARK-KELLY actbluecc.co¡nMA

fACf BLUE* MEDTCARE.FOR.ALL actbluecc.comMA
r ACTELUE"MEDIcARE.FoR.ATL âctbIuecc.comMA

ACIBLUE*SHERROD.BRO\ tN actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA
ACÏ8LUE*ELIZABETH.WARREN actbIuecc.comMA
ACTELUE*STRINGERIORNY 2I2.3710578 NY
ACTELUE*REYNOSO4BK 347.4608690 NJ
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143.80

$4,923.82

oÉ,t25 FÀRWAYMARKETOFT4TH NEWYORK }.IY

Totâl Purchases Activity

2O21 Totals Year-to-.Date Summary of Fees and lnterest

Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total lnterest in 2021 $0.00

lnterest Charge Calculation - 31 Days in Billing Cycle

Balance ANNUAL
Subject to PERCENTAGE

lnterest Rate RATE (ApR)
PURCHASES $0.00 15.24o/o {v}
BATANCE TRANSFERS t0.00 15.24yo M
cAsH ADVANCES $0.00 22.24Vo $l
Total
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account. (v) = Variable Rate

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

'Ë

MUR795900026
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UBS Visa Signature credit card statement

Customer News
UBS Visa credit cards have gone
contactless
Now you can tap to pay for a fast,
easy, secure and wor,ry-free checkout
experience. Don't see the contactless
symbol on the front of your UBS Visa
credit card? Call 80ù762-1000 to
request one.

Credit card payment reminder
Do not mailpayment. Y¡ur
Statement Balance in the amount of
$4,504.26 is scheduled to be paid on
6n0ü from your UBS Account,
Thank you.

Detach here. Please make

Prepared for: GÊORGE Y0URKE

Primary Card Number Ending in: 

Account Summa

¿ .âf,îtL- fYl¡{- lo¿l

Pagê 1 of 14

Questions? Call 1 -80G762-1 000
ubs.com/onlirieservices

Summa

Card Number Endinq in 
Minimum Pavment Dug _ $90.00
Statement Balance $4,504.26
Payment Due Date June 23,2021

* Repayment information is based on your account actrvity and_the APRs on your account as of the closing date of
th¡s itaiement. Account activity.afterihe closing date is ñot reflected. To view your most recent transact¡on act¡vity
online, go to ubs.com/onlineservices.

lnformation*

Sga*:i;;

" UBS Card Services " and include this.p?Jt1gt!.s-o..yp-or.!n.1þs..e.r.çle:9q.9¡v.çlgeç,..llqi¡ç. q!l3v.L.-.. lO business U.S. Postal Service

lf undeliverable, retum to:
UBS BANK USA. CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 840¿lO

COLUMBUS GA 31908-48¡0

m¡lhnr¡rrl,hrlrilhllrh,tth¡,r,ilr¡r¡r¡¡rillth¡l,rll,illl
GEORGËYOURKE

  
NEW YORK NY 10023.

You are enrolled in Automated
Pay Credit Card,

Send payments to:

lltlhlll,h'llttlrhrl¡¡rllllrr¡rtll"'h'lt,lllhhl¡l¡¡r¡¡lllr
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 203219
DALLAS TX 75320-3219

o4n7n1 -o5nü21
iune 23, 2O21

Eilling Period:
Payment Due Date

Payment Due

$90.00Minimum Payment Due

Payment Due Date 06n3n1
Credit Lìne

$16,99s 74Available Credit Line

$21,s00.00

$8,600.00Cash Credit Line

$8,600.00Available Cash Line

Past Due Amount $0.00

$0.00Overlimit Amount

Previous Balance $4,923.8?
í4,923.82- Payments

+ Purchases $4,572,67
- Other Credits $68.41

+ Cash Advances $0,00

$0.00+ Fees

+ lnterest
5tåtement Balance

$0.00

$4,sû4.26

Late Payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above, you

may have to päy a late fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to the Penalty APR of
29,74o/o.
Minimum Payment Warning: lf you make only the minimum payment each period, you will pay more
in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.
For lnstance

lf you make no additional charges
using this card,and each month

VÔU OâV .

You will pay off the balarrce
shown on this statement in

about,..

And you will end up paying the
est¡mated total of...

Only the Minimum Payment 9 years $7,013

$1s7 3 years $s.652
(Savings = $1,361)

lf you would like ìnformation about credit counseling serv¡ces, call 1-800-762-1000.
ThephonenumberforUBsBankUsAisl-800-762-i000. NewYorkresidentsmâycontacttheNewYorkstate
department of financial services by telephone or visit its website for free information on comparative credit card rates,

fees and grace periods. 1-8û0-342-3736 or vwrwv.dfs.ny.gov

Siatement Balance

Minimum Payment Due

Payment Due Date

$4,s04.26

$90.00
06n3n021

**T0093530

0be3el, TAeh[0081,'r0agee0 b 0tl00Bn10[0 b

MUR795900027
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Date

Pavments

05/10

05t19

05/20

05n4
05125

Purchases

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Act¡v¡ty for GEORGE YOURKE - Card ending in

Descript¡on

ACTBLUE* LATINO,VICTOR 6175177600 MA
ACÏBLUE*CLIMATESIRINGER 5I ê6800760 NY
PAYMENT IHANK YOU

OTT* THEATERMANIA 833-394.7473 NY
Etsy.com - PineAndSpanor,rTl 8-8557955 Ny
Total Payments Activitv

MÕVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTI2O2.465-4234 CA
ACTBLUE* SENATE.MAJORI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* RIDESHARE2VOT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

I rRr stuoerurs LEAGUE Ny www.THgARTSTUNy
ACTBLUE*RO.KHANNA actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUEÈP.Turnout actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*JEFFREY.SITES actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA

Turnout actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*TammyDuckworth actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE* CFE.EQUATITY HITPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBUE*LUCYLANGFORNY 347-3250699 NY
ACTBLUE*CLIMATESTRINGER 51 6-6B00760 NY
ACTBLUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HITPSSECURE.AMA

EMILYS LIST WWW.€M|LYSLISDC

ACTBLUE*IEFFRËY.SITES actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *Campaignlraining actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actblue(c.comMA
ACTBLUE*Nancy-Pelosi actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*KATHLEENRICE actbluecc.comMA

T FOODBANKNYC HTTPSì¡A¡{W.FOODNY

ACTBLUETSTRINGERFORNY 212-3710578 NY
ACÎBLUE* OPERATIONl4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* EDF.ACTION.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTSLUE* D€MMAJORrIYAC HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË*BRADYPAC actb¡uecc.comMA
ACTBLUE"BIUeStåtesPAC actbiuecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*JAMIË.RASKtN actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE *CãmpaignTrain¡ng actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUË*DEMS.TURNOUT. pAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC acrbluecc.(omMA
ACTBLUE*Nãncy.Pelosì actbluecc.comtvlA
ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRIA. OCASI actbluecc.comMA
LCV INC WVVW.LCV.ORG DC

ACTBLUE*FLCONSUMÊRSlST 813.9221 394 FL

TST* FRENCH ROAST NEWYORK NY
ACTBLUE*GARY.PFfËRS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUË* ELECT. MORE.DEMS actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*JACKY.ROSEN acibluecc.comMA
ACTSLUE*JEFFREY.StTES actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*Nancy.Pelosi a(tbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*MARK.KEtLY actb¡uêcc.comMA
ACTBLUE"FAIR.SHOT.PAC actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" HUMANITY.FIRs HTTPs5ECURE.AMA
. PAYPAT *SALMAGUNDIC 5A1MA402.935.7733 CA

Page 3 of 14

Amount

-$i0.00
-$10.00

-$4,923.82

-$2s.00
-$23.41

-$4,992.23

04t26
04n6
04n6
o4n6
o4126

04/26

04/¿6

o4n6
04t26
04t26

04n6
04/26
44t26

a4tz6

04t27

04t27

04t27

a4n7
04t27

o4/27

04n7
a4¡27

o4n8
o4t28
a4n8
04na
04¿B
o4nB
o4l28
04/28

04/¿8

04¿8

$20.0o
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.0o

a $1s.0o

I lrooo
l-gro.oo
L. sr.*

$10.00

$100,00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$1C.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.oû

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

s1s.4s
$10.00

$16.00

$ 15.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$s.oo

$1o.oo

$10.00

$ r0.00

$5.o0

$10.00

$10.00

$ 15.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

566.70

$r0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$'tû.oo

$10.00

$5.O0

$10.0o

$r0.00
55.00

$10.00

o4na
04Æ8

o4na
a4na
04na
04f29

o4t29

04t29

o4n9
o4n9
04n9
o4n9
04n9
04/29

o4t29

04n9

Account Summarv
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this period
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

*For more details on your rewards points activity, please visit us online at ubs.com/uscards

Total Points
223,286

4,504
0
0
0

?27,79Q

MUR795900028
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04n9
04/30
04/30
04ßo
04130

o4/30
04130

o4/30
o4t30
o4t30
04t30

04t30
0440
04130

04130

04Æo

o4t30
o4/30

04/30
o4t30
04t30
o4t30

04ßa
05/O1

05/01

05/O'l

O5/Ol

05/Ð1

051c1

05rOI

o50l
o5t32

O5/O2

05102

o5/O2

o5ðz
05¿OZ

05/02

05/02

O5/02

oStoz
O5/O2

05Æ3

o5Æ3

o5Ð3
O5/O3

û5/O3

05/O3

05/O3

O5/O3

o5n3
05103

O5/03

o5/03

o5/c3
o5¡c3
o5Æ3

O5/O3

0503
O5¡O4

05rO4

o5/O4

05rO4

O5/O4

05/c4
05n4
05104

O5/O4

O5/O4

O5/O4

05/O4

05rO4

ACTBLUE*GRETCHENWHITMER 51 7.258141 4 MI

MOVEON.ORG CtVrC ACTION 202-465-4234 CA

EMILYS LIsT \A/1/WV,EMILYSIISDC

ACTBLUE* RIDESHARE2VOT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*J.MCCLELLAN 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE*SETH.MOULTON actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*PHIL,ARBALLO actblue(c.ComMA

ACTBLUE*EtIZABETH.WARREN actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*Tammytuckworth actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*cãmpãignlraining äctbluecc.comMA +
(XelsLur*ooNtATEToDEM5 actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*MAJOR¡TY.RUIES actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE"ERADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE * DEM.coNSERVATION actbluecc.comMA

ACf BLUE tALEXANDRIA. OCASI actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUË*DÊM- CoNsE RVATION actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*BACKR0AD5.PAc actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*Nancy.Pelosi ãctbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*JUMÀqNE2O21 917-3184518 NY

ACTBLUE*NIM.TURNER 617-5177600 OH

ACTBLUE*REYNOSO4BK 347-4608690 NJ

O¡v¡RrNocotLÊGEFUND 3o3-426s90o co
ocoMpAsstoN cHotcEs MA5c303-2172159 CO

ACTBLUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE.ÀMA

AcTBluE*Strat.lnstitute actblue{c.comMA / t
ACTBLUE"VOTER.PRoTEcT actbìuecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*CampaignTra¡ning actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*DEM. CONSE RVATION actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRA.HUNT âCIbIUeCC.COMMA

ACTBLUE* PROGREFORMNTW HTTPSSECURË.AMA

. PLANNSD PARENTHOOD FEDERAz]2.54178OO NY

ACTBLUE*BOB.CASEY actbluecc.comMA

AcTBluE*Strat-lnstitute actbluecc.comMA - ?
ACTBLUE*P.Turnout âctbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF 6175]77600 MA

ACTBLUE*FOE.ACTION HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUËTDAIIYKOS HTTPSSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUÊ*SALEM.SNOW actbluecc.comMA

actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE * CampaþnTraining actbluecc.comMA

6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE"P.Turnout actbluec(.comMA

LCV INC ì¡/1./WV.LCV.ORG DC

EMIIYS LIST WWW,EMILYSLISDC

ACTBIUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HÏTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" TERRY.MCAULIF 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBTUE*JEFFREY.SffES actbluecc.comMA

ACïBLUE*ALEXANDRIA.OCASI aclbluecc.comMA

AcTBLUE*P.Turnout âctbluecc.comMA'nì,

ACTBLUE*BlueS-tatesPAC actbluecc.comMA ì

ACIELUE*P.Turnout åctbluec€.comMA r
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC ãctbIUe(C.CoMMA

ACTBLUE*BERNIE.SANDERS actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*BlueStatesPAC actbluecc.tômMA

ACTBIUE*LINDSEYFORNY 914.2551678 NY

ACTBUE*LUCYIANGFORNY 347-3250699 NY

.THIRTEEN 212.5602888 NY

EMILYS LI5T WWW.EMILYSLISDC

ICV INC WVVW^LCV.ORG DC
*DONATETODEMS actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*Tim.Ryån actbluêc€.comMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUÊ*FAIR.SHOT.PAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*CBC.PAc actbluecc.comMA

; ACTBLUE"P.Turnout actbluecc.comMA

Ì ACTBLUE*DEMS.TURNOUT.PAC actbluecc.comMA
''ütreLue*oot¡ATEToDEMs actbluecc.comMA

T5T" VIAND CAFE NEWYORK NY

ACTBLUË*VOTER.PROTECT actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE*STRINGERTÕRNY 212.3710578 NY

ACÎSLUE*MELANIEFORNM 202-5446960 DC

Aì¡rËfl,\t¡it't lF r,¡r Ë$ {óÀt t'É FUl'o

$ 10.00

$5.00

$'10.00

s1s.00
$10.00

$1o.oo

$10.00

s10.00

$10.00

$5.00

--à $to.oo
$10.00

$10.00

$10.o0

$10.00

s10.00

$t 5.00

s5.00
$10.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.00

s2s.00

$10.00

$5.00

$ 15.00

$10.00

$s.oo

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$ 15.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

¡ro.@

-$5.00

--.{rto.ooLJs.00
t10.00
$6.0o

$r 5.00

$r0.oo

$10.00

$3.0O

$10.00

sio.ot
$lo.æ
s10.00

$s.00

$3.00

t15.00
s10.00

$10.00

$r0.00

$5.00

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$3.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

s28.63

$10.00

$ro.oo
slo.00
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05/O4

O5iO4

O5/O5

05¡Os

05t05

O5/Ð5

o5Æ5

05/O5

05/O5

05/O5

05/Ð5

0s105

05/Ð5

O5/O5

05105

O5/Ð6

05/O6

05/06

05106

05106

O5/O6

o5/06

05ð6
05106

05106

05fr7

05107

05/08

o5n9
05/09

O5/O9

05109

O5/O9

05/Og

05/c9

05/r 0

05110

o5no
05/to
05/ro
o5/10

o5/10

o5/?o

05/10

05110

o5/10

05/1 0
o5/10

o5/10

05/ro
o5/1 0

05/10

05i10
05/10

05/1 1

05/l l

o5l1 1

o5/t'l
0511 1

o5/1 I
o5/1 1

o5/1 2

05/12

a5t1¿

05/1

05t1
4 poveoru one
2J LMovEoN.oRc

ACTBLUE*MELANIEFORNM 202.5446960 DC

ACTBLUË* GRASSROOTSLAW HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DLCC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI 6175177600 MÀ
ACTBLUE* CEC.PAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUÊ* PAUL.TONKO 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* BLUESTATESPAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* |NTEGRITY.FIR 6175177600 MA
ACÏBLUE* P.TURNOUT 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* MARK.KËLLY 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*BlueStatesPAC actbluecc.comMA

ACTBLUE"STRINGERFORNY 2i2-3710578 NY

OAMNEsryusA 21263342s4 212-6334254 Ny
ACTBLUE*.ADAM.SCHIFF 6175177600 MA
TU *TRANSUNTON 800-493-3292 CA

TETODEMS 6175t77600 MA
ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175177600 MA

s 61751776û0 MA

ACTBLUE* BLUE.SOUTH.PA 6175i7760O MA
ACTBLUE* TEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

a EARTr-uusTtcE Boo-594il60 cA
ACTBLUE*5TRINGERFORNY 212-3710578 NY

ACTBLUE*MELANIEFORNM ¿02-5446960 DC

ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175177600 MA
ACTELUE* ASPIRE.PAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUET BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA
FAIRWAY MARKËT OF 74TH NEW YORK NY

ACTBLUE*JUMAANE2O2I 917-3184518 NY

{ñraluçoorva¡EToDEMs 6t75177600 MA
ACTSLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212.3710578 NY

ACTELUË*M€LANIEFORNM 202.5446960 DC

ACTBLUE*REYNOSO4BK 347.4608690 NJ

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY 6175177600 MA
ACTSLUE*FIGHJ.THE.RIG 6175177600 MA
APPLE.COM/B|LL 866-712-7753CA
ACTBLUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSgCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" TATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

\Mkimedia 877 600 9454 877-6009454 CA
ACTBLUE*TONY.EVERS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BOOKER HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*VOTER.PROÍECT 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* BLUE.SOUTH.PA 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*sTRINGERFORNY 212.3710578 NY

ACTBLUE*LINDSEYFORNY 9'I4-2551678 NY

ACTBLUE*FLCONSUMERSI 5T 81 3.9221 394 Ft

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* 5TRAT.INSTITU 61751776ú MA . T
ACTBLUE* P.TURNOUT 6175177600 MA *
ACÏ3LUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6J75177600 MA
ACTSLUE" BtM HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUET BLUESTATESPAC 6175177600 MA
HANDSOME REWARDS 951-943.2026 CA

.tãcralueooNnrEroDcMs . 617s177600 MA
ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175T77600 MA
ACTBLUE*TERRY.MCAULIF 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212-3710578 NY

ACTBLUE*MELANIEFORNM 202.5446960 DC

e FRTENDS oFTHE EARTH zoz-zz?-o741 Dc
ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBIUE" CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* DEMS.TURNOUT, 6175177600 MA-'1

I

$5.0o
$1s.00
$10.00

$ r 5.00

$s.00
$10.00

$s,00
$10.00

$to.oo
$r0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$100,00

$10.00

s27.17

$10.00

$15.00

$s.00
s10.00
$10.00

s25.00
$10.00

$5.00

$3.00
$5.ûO

slo.oo
$r0.00
t70.76
$ 10.00

$2.50

$10.00

$2.s0
$ r s.00

$10.00

$10.û0

$0.99

$ 10.00

$10.00

$s.3s
$10.0o

$10.00

$10.o0

$10.o0

$s.00
$10.o0

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00
$1s.00
$5.00

$3.00
$10.00

$1s.00
527.22

$s.00
$10.00

$s.00
$10.0o

05t1z
o5/11
o5t12l
os/1 2J
o5t12

05t12

POL|TTCAL ACT|202465-4234 CA

POLIT|CAI ACT|202-465-4234 CA
ACTBLUE* VOTER.PROTECT 6175177600 MA

ÍåCTBIUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175177600 MA

IACTBLUE* CAMPATGNTRAIN 617s177600 MA
IAcTBLUE*cAMpAtGNrRAtN 6i75i77600 MA
ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA,OC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* VOTER.PROTECT 6175177600 MA

$10.00

$5.00
$25.00

$s.00
$5.00

$ro.oo

I5.to*
ISlo oo

$3.00
fTr.oo
lss oo

þr*
$s.00
s5.OO
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05112

o5t12
05/1 2

05tl2
05tlz
o5/l 2
ostlz
o.5t12

o5/13
osll 3
o5n 3
o5/l 3
o5/13

05/1 3

05/1 3

05/t3
05/1 3

o5/13

o5n4
o5/14

05/t4
o5/14

05/14
05/14

o5/14

o5t14
05i1 4

o5t14
û511 5

o5l1 5

05/1 5

o5/1 5

o5/1 5

o5l1 5

o5l1 5

o5/1 5

Õ5/1 5

05115

o5/1 5

o5/1 5

o5/16

05t16
05/t 6

osn6
o5n6
0511 6

o5l1 6

05i16

05/1 6

05t16
o5t16
o5/1 6

05n 6
os/i6
o5l1 6

05t16

o5ii6
05t17

45tl7
05/17

ost17
o5n7
05tl7
asnT
05t17

05t17

05/17

05t17

05/1 7

05t17

05t11

't
I

ACTBLUE* ÍRAT.INSTITU 6175177600 MA * ?
ACTBLUE*NANCY,PELOSI 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* SAVEDEMOCRACY 6175177600 MA

G-ANC*ANCESTRY.COM 800-2623787UT

ACTSLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212.3710578 NY

ACTBUE*LUCYLANGFORNY 347.3250699 NY

?woRLD WLDLTFE FND V\ M /.WORLDWLDDC

¡CTBLUE* CORI.BUSH 6175177600 MA
LCVINC WVWV.LCV.ORG DC

ACTELUE* PRESSURE.PAC 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* CHUCK,SCHUMER 6175T77600 MA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY 6175177600 MA
Ià FOODBANKNYC HTTPSWVVW.FOÕDNY

ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6'175'1776O0 MA

ACTBLUE* DEIViS.TURNOUT. 6I75177600 MA

ACTBLUE" CBC.PAC 6175177600 MA
TACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212-3710578 NY
t
L,ACTBLUE"STRINGERFORNY 21 2-3710578 NY

ACTBLUE* SENATE.MAJORI HTTPSSECURE,AMA

0 SQ *ICCF ¡ \o,ìrú gosq.com DC FAUù'I 'll^\itlc

ACTBLUE" DEMS.TURNOUT. 6175177600 MA
r:f.tralurooNarEÏoDEMs 6175177600 MA

ACTBIUE* ALEX,ANDRIA.OC 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY 6.175177600 MA

ACTBLUE¡ CBC.PAC 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE*GRSTCHENWHITMER 51 7.258'1 414 MI

ACTBLUEIREYNOSO4BK 347.4608690 NJ

ACTBLUÊ* JAMAAL-BOWMAN 6175177600 MA

suMoFUS 347-AZ6-4656C4

t FRIENDSOFTHEHIGHLINE HTTPSW\¡ ¡V.THEHNY

ACTBLUE" LATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEX,ANDRIA,OC 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* JEFFREY-sITEs 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA

ACTELUE* GIFFORDS.PAC 6T75177600 MA

ACTBLUÊ* TËRRY.MCAUIIF 6175177600 MA

L\^tr/EF GKNÊLL@L\,1^/.0RDC

ACTSLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212-3710578 NY

ACTBLUE*LINDSEYFORNY 914-2551678 NY

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY

ACTBLUË* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* srRAT.rNslru 617s127æo 
"o 

- 
tj

ACTBIUE* TERRY.MCAULIF 6175177600 MA

AÇIBLUÊ*DFA-DONATION 61751776A0 MA neri-âèÈ+{'r &1 f,.í¿l1r

ACTBLUE* BÛB-CASEY 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* P,TURNOUT 6175177600 MA *
ACTBLUE* MAfiK.KELLY 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* BACKROADS.PAC EIZSTZZEOO ¡¡A
ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* CBC,PAC 6i75177600 MA

ACTBLUÊ* MARK.KETLY 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* RASHIDA,TLAIB 6i75177600 MA
ACTBLUË*STRINGERFORNY 212-3710578 NY

ACTBLUE"ELECTALVINBRAGG 91 7.61 74188 NY

ACTBLUE" BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE" LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPS5ECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE*TONY.ÊVER5 HTTPSSECURE.AMA

CHATEAUDRU6&HOMÊCARÊNEWYORK NY

ACTBLUE" MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

EDONATETODEMS 6175177600 MA

t HE|FËR |NTL ìÂ,1I\^¡ú.HEIFER.oRAR

ACTBLUE* CBC.PAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*EVERYTOWN HTTPSSECURÊ.AMA

ACTBLUE* STRAT.INSTITU 6175177600 frfn * ?
ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* CBC.PAC 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* BLUE.SOUTH.PA 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE*STR¡NGERFORNY 212-37I0578 NY

ACTBLUE*LINDSEYFORNY 9I4.2551678 NY

ACTBLUE*JUMAANEzOz1 917-3184518 NY

6i75177600 MA

Page 9 of 14

$s.00
$s.00

$10.00

$,162.23

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$s.oo
$15.00

$15.0O

510.00

$25.7s

$s.00

$10.00

E10.00
pro.oo

Uro.oo
$1o.oo

$25.00

sr0.00
$2s.00

$i0.00
slo.00
$5.00

$10.o0

$15,00

$10,00

$¡0.00
s5.O0

$'¡0.00

$10.00

$1o.oo

$5.00

$r0.00
$1o.oo

s10.00
$10.00

$r0.00
$14.27

$10.00

$10.00

$25"00

$ro.00

910.00

$10.00

$1s.Õo

$10.00

$s.oo
$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ro.00
$ ì0.00

s20.00
$1û.00

$5.00

$10.00

$209.42

$i0.00
$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.oo

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00o5/1

o5i17 ACTELU!*VOTFR.PROTECT 6i75177600 MA $10.00

MUR795900031
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05/18
05/1 I
o5/r8
o5/18
05118

05118

o5/18
o5/18
05/t8
o5/I
05tl

ACTBLUE*NANCY,PELOSI 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* 5TRAT.INSTrU 6i75177600 MA -
ACIBLUE* MARK.KETLY 6175I77600 MA
ACTBLUE* MONDAIRE.JONE 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUË*CARY-PETERS 6175177600 MA

6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRA¡N 61751776æ MA
ACTBLUE*STRAT.INSTITU 6175177600 MA * ?

n
t

Pageilof14

$25.00

$10.00

s10.00

$10.00

$10.00

s5.00
s r 5,00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$26.27

$0.99

s 10.00

r$20.00
t- ss.oo

8r
8å

ACTBLU€*FLCONSUMERSIST 813-9221394 FL

TACTBLUE*MELANTEFORNM 202-5446960 DC

{ ACTBLUE*MELANIEFORNM. 202-5446960 DC

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY 6175177600 MA05/1 I
05/'r

05/1 9

05/19

o5/19

o5/19

05/1 9

o5/1 sl
osn s J.

:
05/19 i

,
o5/'t9

05n9 ;

05i19 ¡

05/i9;
05/19 ¡

I
05/19.J

o5/19

05119

05t19

05/'t9
05/19

05t|9
o5/'t9
05Æ0

o5/¿o

05i20
o5/20

osno
05/20

05120

o5/20

osno *
05r¿o :

05/20 I
o5/20
05Æ0

05/20.
05120

O5/20

o5/20

05Æ1

o5/21

05tl'l
o5/2 1

o5/2 1

05tz1

05Æ1

o5/21

05n1
05t27
oSnz
05n2
05t?2

a5t?2

o5/22
os/t3
05/23

o5/23

o5/23

o5/¿3

05t23

05/23

6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* CBC.PAC 6175177600 tvlA

}NY RESTORATION PROJECT V\^iVW.NYRP.OR6 NY
NY DAILY NEWS CIRC-MG2 800.692-6397 TX
ACTBLUE* DEMS.TURNOUT. 6175I77600 MA

6175177600 MA
6175t77600 MA

ACTBLUE* SAVEDEMOCRACY 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUË* JEFFREY.SITES 6175177600 MA

fncrelur*DFA-DoNATIoN 617sr77600 MA
ACTELUE*WN.BACK.PAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* ENDCITIZENSUN 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*FIGHT.TH€.RIG 6175177600 MA

6175177600 MA
cBc.PAC 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* ELIZABETH.WAR 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*THE.SQUAD.VF 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*MELANIEFORNM 202.5446960 DC

ACTEUE*LUCYIANGFORNY 347.3250699 NY

ACTBLUE*NANCY.PELOSI 6175177600 MA
OTT*THEATERMANIA THEATERMANIA.NY

ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* ËLECTBLACKWOM 6175177600 MA
PËOPLE FOR THE AMERICAN W2O2-467.4999 DC

EARTHLINK LLC 88&327-8454 IX
Public Citizen 202-5BB1O0O DC

Ë DRUG POLICYALLIANCE 212-6138025 NY

ACTELUE* FAIRFIGHTACTI HTTPSSECURE.AfuIA

ACTBLUE* PHIL.ARBALLO 6175177600 MA

"iîÃËrglu¡ooNrarEToDEMs 6175177600 MA
: ¡ClflUe"BLUE.SOUTH.PA 6175177600 MA
-IKTBIUEDONATETODEMS 6175r77600 MA
I FOODBANKNYC HTTPSWWW.FOODNY

ACIBLUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

_-ACTBLUE* q,EMS.TURNOUT. 6175172600 f4Â
ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* JEFFRFY.SITES 6I75177600 MA
BEACON WNES & SPIRITS NEWYORK NY
SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 MO
ACTBLUE" NANCY,PELOSI 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*VOTEVETS 6175177600 MA

âACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 2I2.3710578 NY
ACTBLUE*LINDSEYFORNY 914-2551678 NY

ACTBLUE* TAMMYDUCKWORT 61751776æ MA
ACTBIUE* BRANDON,MOSEL 6175177600 MA

ospLc norunÏoN ì¡ Á ¡/.5PLCENTËRAL

ACTBLUE* SUSIE.LEE 6175I77600 MA
ACTBLUE*REiIRE.HIM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*MNCY.PELOSI 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* DËM.CONSERVAT 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

IEÍBLUEDoNATFIoDEMS 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*MELANIEFORNM 202-5446960 DC
CHANGE.ORG CHANGE.ORG CA
NYTimes*NYTimes 800-698-4637 Ny
ACTBLUE* MARK.KETLY 6T75177600 MA
ACTBLUE* ELECT.MORE.DE 6175177600 MA

â ACTBLUE" MARCUS.FLOWER 6175177600 MA
f gooror¡¡otnn i MyBorM.coM Ny X

ACTBLUE*MELANIËFORNM 202.5446960 DC

$r0.00
s1ô.OO

$10.00

s10.oo

$ 10.00

$s.00
$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00
510.00

$10.00

s25.OO

$lo.oo
$ 10.00

$20.00

$31.47

$ i0.00
$2s.50
$20.00

$10.t0
$10.0o

$10.0o

$lo.oo
$20.60

$10.0o

$ro.o0
$10.00

$10.0o

$18.s5

$ 14.00

$rs o0

$lo.o0
$10.00

s10.00
$10.00

$3.00

$25.00

$3.o0

$10.o0

$10.00
$3.0O

$10.00

$5.00

$s.00
$2.0o

$ 1 7.OO

$10.00

$io.oo
$io.00
$16.32

$5.00

MUR795900032
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05n3
05123

05n3
05t24
05t24
05n4
05n4
05n4
05n4
ost24
05t24
05n4
05t24
ostz4
05tz4
05t25
05n5
o5/25
o5/25

05/25
05tzs

@JalueoorulreToDEMs 617si77600 MA

ACTELUE* TERRY.MCAULIF 6175177600 MA

FAIRWAY MARKFT OF 74TH NEWYORK NY

f ocr etry uptitt 718-48o7soo NY

Etsy.com - VúynnewoodstudiTls-S5s7gss *" *'ùl- 
k ¡1. Õ,.i.i: ù

Etsy.com - PineAndsparrowTlS€557955 NY É I

ACTBLUE*IVOTEFUND HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MICHAEL.BENNE 6175I77600 MA

ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175177600 M,A

ACTBLUE* INEQUALIWMED HÏTPSSECURS.AMA

ACTBLUE* 5TRAT.INSTITU 6175177600 MA **" .ç

ACTBLUE*MARCH.ON,sDEM HTTPSSECURE.AMA 
À

-**fÃêTBLUEDoNATFToDËMs 
6r7sr77600 MA

ACTBLUE" BLM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* B.FLEMING 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE* RETIRÊD.AMERI HfiPSsÊCUR€.AMA

ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175177600 MA

ACTBLUE" LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUETJAMIE.RASKIN 6T75177600 MA

ACIBLUE* MARK.KELLY 6175177600 MA
a'WPY"Doe Fund lnc 866-818-9057 NY

Total Purchases Activity

$5.00

$10.00

$1 25.1 3

$0.78

s27.22

$23.41

$35.00

$10.00

s3.æ
$lo.to
$10.æ
$i0.00

*.à,$1o.oo
$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

I15.00
$10.00

$10.æ
$10.00

$26.49

s4,572.67

2021 Totals Yeãr-to'Date Summary of Fees and lnterest

Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00

Total lnterest Charged in 2021 $0.00

lnterest Charge Calculation - 30 Days in Billing Cycle

Balance ANNUAL
Subject to PERCENTAGE

lnterest Rate RATE (APR)

PURCHASES $0.00 15.24o/a $J

BALANCF TRANSFERS $0.00 15.24o/o N|

cAsH ADVANCËS $0.00 22.240h (v)

Total
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest râte on your account. (v) - Variable Rate

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.CI0

$0.00
$0 00

MUR795900033
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* Repayrûent information is based on your account activity and the,APRs on vour âccount as of the closino date of
this statement. Account activity.afterihe closing date is ríot reflected. To vidw your most recent transactióñãtlivrty
online, go to ubs.com/onlineservices.

*tx g" ¡-'i-,; e.-',

ßrte 'q i ç,;i'

C ustomer News
IJBS Visa credit cards have gone
contactless
Now you can tap to pay for a fast,
easy, secure and worry-f ree checkout
experience. Don't see the contactless
symbol on the front of your UBS Visa
credit card? Call800-762-1000 to
request one.

Credit card payment reminder
Do not mail payment. Your
Statement Balance in the amount of
56,425.32 is scheduled to be paid on
7nA/21from your UBS Account,
Thank you.

UBS Visa Signature credit card statement
Prepared for: GEORGE YOURKE

Primary Card Number Ending in: 

Account Summ Activi Su

lnformation"

Card Number Endino inlf undeliverable, retum to:
UBS BANK USA. CARD SERVICES
PO BOX84040
coLUMBUS cA 31S8-4040

lil¡lf hl,ttil,Iltrl¡hltr¡¡rr¡¡¡tq,thttth,t,hll,h¡ll,llll
GEORGE YOURKE

  
NEW YORK NY 10023,

wtAY-Jl,lrÊrt¿l

Page 1 of 16

Questions? Call 1-80G762-10æ
ubs.com/onlineservices

s222
Minimuqr Pavment Due $129.00
Statement Balance 96,425.32
Pavment Due Date July 23. 2021

You are enrofled in Automated
Pay Credit Card.

Send payments to:

llll¡t,tr¡,iltl,lhril¡r¡¡t¡rhllrttt¡lilllln,,ilt¡r¡t¡l¡¡t¡r¡l¡
UBS BANK USA. CARD SERVICËS
PO BOX203219
DALLAS TX 75320-3219

osn7zt - o6n6n1
July 23. 2021

$1

Billing Period:
Payment Due Date

Payment Due

Minimum Payment Due $ 1 29.00
Payment Due Dâte 07n3n1
Credit Line $21,s00.00
Available Credit Line $ 1 s,074.68
Cash Cred¡t Line $8,600.00
Available Cash Line $8,600:00
Past Due Amount $0.00
Overlimit Amount $0 00

Previous Balance $4,504.26
- Payments $4.s04.26
+ Purchases $6,475.32
- Other Credits $50.00
+ Cash Advarrces Q^ nn

+ Fees $0.00
+ lnterest $0.00
Statement Bâlance $6,425.32

Late Payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above, you
may have to pay a late fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to the Penalty APR of
79.24Yo.
Minimum Payment Warning: lf you make only the minimum payment each period, you will pay more
in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.
For lnstance

lf you make no additional charges
using this card and each month

VÔU ôåV

You will pay off the balance
shown on this statement in

about...

And you will end up paying the
estimated total of...

Only the Minimum Payment 1'1 years \ $10,164

s223 3 years $8,028
(Savings = $2,136)

lf you would like information about credit counseling services, call 1-800-762-1000.
The phone number for UBS Bank USA is 1 -800-762-1 000. New York residents may contåct the New York state
department of financial services by telephone or visit its website for free information on comparative credit c¿rd rates.
fees and grace periods. 1-800-342-3736 or www.dfs.ny.gov

Statement Balance

Minimum Payment Due

Payment Due Date

$6,425.32
$ 1 29.00

07n3r2a21

**N¡tg0g0uEe

n?¿3e1 ?åebBBB0Lrttl¡5peB b 000t]u1,e100 b

MUR795900034



Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Activity for GEORGE YOURKE - Card ending in 

Description

f{crelur-ooNArEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

PAYMENT THANK YOU

Total Pavments Act¡vitv

ACTBLUE* RETIRED.AMERI HTTP55ËCURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* STRAT,INSTrU 6175.I77600 MA
a NATURE CONSÊRVANCY \ /r/ITW.NATURE.ORVA

ACTBLUE* PATRICK.LEAHY 6i75177600 MA
ACTBLUE* BRADYPAC 6175177600 MA
MOVEON.ORG POLIT|CAL ACT|202-465-4234 CA

. ART STUDENTS LEAGUE NY WWW.THEARTSTUNY

SICHATEAU DRUG & HOME CARE NEWYORK NY

ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*REYNOsO4BK 347-4608690NJ
ACTBLUE*LINDSEYFORNY 914-255I678 NY

ACTBLUE*MEIANIETORNM 202.5446960 DC

ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNIRAIN 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF 6175177600 MA

TACTBLUEDONATFTODEMS 6175177600 MA

tAcrelueooNartloDEMs 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE" FAIR.SHOT.PAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* PAUL.TONKO 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* LATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" SENATE.MAJORI HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUË*LET|T|A.JAMES HTTPSSECURE.AMA 4
ACTBLUE* STRAi.INSTrU 6175177600 MA - -

'ACIBLUE" 
GREEN.MoUNTAT 61 751 77600 MA - cr-E4e'! îlì'¿Ér!ô'J

ACTBLUE* ONEFAIRWAGE' HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* SHERROD.BROWN 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*ADAM.SCHIFF 6.175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*BERNIE,SANDER 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER 6175'I77600 MA
ACTBLUE*WETTECLARKE 6175177600 MA
ACÏBLUE*TAMMYDUCKWORT 6i75177500 MA
ACTBLUE* HOLD.THã.HOUs 6I75i77600 MA
ACTBLUE* MAJORITY.RUL! 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE" ALEXANDRIA.OC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*THE.sQUAD.VF 6175177600 MA
LCV tNC WWW.LCV.ORG DC

ACTBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212.3710578 NY

Date

Pavments

06/1 6

06/18

Purqhases

05n6
05t26

05t26
a5n6
o5/26

05t26

05n6
05n6
05Æ6

o5/26

05n7
05n7
05n7
05t27

05/27

05t27

05n7
05n7
05t27

05/28

051¿8

05/28

05/?B

oSnB
05/28

05/28

o5Æ8

05/28

o5/28

05n8
O5T¿8

o5/28

o5/28

05128

05/28

o5/28

0528
05/28

05n9
o5/29

05/29

o5Æ9

05t29

05t29

05/29

0s/29

o5/29

o5/29

05129

a5n9
05n9
05n9

l

Page 3 of 16

Amount

-$s0.00
-$4,504.26

-$4,s54.26

$10.o0

$10.00

$25.7s

$10.00

$5.00
$20.0o

$10.00

$120.80

$5.00

$10.00

$10.o0

$5.00
$5.o0

$10.00

e$10.00

L sr.*
$ r0.00

$10.00

$ r 0.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$10.o0

510.00

$10.00

$10.ûo

s10.00

$ 1s.00

t10.00
s1s.00

s10.00
$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$2s.00

$10.00
n ..ACTBLUE*
J LaCTBLUE*

cBc.PAC 6175177600 MA
cBc.PAC 6i75177600 MA

Elsy.com - LaureTerrier 718-8557955 NY

BCFEisyUplift 718-4807500 NY

ACTBLUE*WETTECLARKI 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI 6175177600 MA
ACTSLUE* P.TURNQUT 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOS| 6I75177600 MA

Wralu¡oo¡rnrrloDcMs 6175177600 MA
ACTBLU€* CHUCK.SCHUMER 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* P.TURNOUT 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* SHERROD.EROWN 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*DËM,CONSERVAT 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* M¡CHAEL.BËNNE 6175177600 MA
ACTELUE*STRINGERFORNY 21 2-37i0578 NY

C.,u¡Jqee çq UdJr- }\tJ!tÊ â4,J¿¿!t

-_à[$
$5.00

15.00

s90.04
$0.96

$1s.00
$15.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ 1 3.00

$10.00

$lo.oo
$10.00

$10.00

Account Summary
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this period
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

*For more details on your rewards points activity. please visit us online at ubs.com/usca¡ds

Total Points
227,790

6,424
0
n

0
234.214

MUR795900035
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05n9
05n9
05129

o5/30
o5/30

o5Æo

o5/30
o5/30
o5/30

05/30

05/30
05130

05130

05/30
05/30

05/30
05ßo
05t30

05130

05ß1

o5/3i
o5/31

05/31

o5a1
05i31

06¡01

06/0l
o6/01

o6B1

06¡31

06/Ð1

06/0l
06Æ1

06101

06/ûl
06/l)l
06i01

06/01

06ð1
06/1]i

0610l

o6Å)2

06/o2

06toz

06¡02

06¡c2

a6ñ2

1

ACTBLUE*EANASSAULTWEAPO 305-&72666 Ft
ACTBUE*LUCYLANGFORNY 347-3250699 NY

ACTBLUE*FLCONSUMERSlST 813-922I394 Ft
MOVEON.ORG CIVIC ACTTON 202-465-4234 CA

TACTBLUE" DLCC HTTPSSECURE.AMA
LaclgLue* olcc HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

ACTBLUË*DEMS.TURNOUT. 6175177600 MA
ACTELUÊ* COR|.BUSH 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*JACKY.ROSEN 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*THE.SQUAD.VF 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* JOHN,FETTERMA 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE* SOCSECURITYWO HTTPSSÊCUR€,AMA

ACTBLUE* CBC.PAC 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*LUJANGRISHAM actbluecc.comMA

ACÏBLUE*STRINGERFORNY 212-3710578 NY
ACTBLUE*BANASSAULTWEAPO 305.6472666 FL

ACIBLUE*REyNOSO4BK ¡¿Z-q*ãUégii 
' -*nlonu"rtalÔ,)læ , rlrt!. Èr#Ðn1r T?ær'ii
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ACTBLUE* DONALD-VAIDEZ HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CFE,EQUALITY HTTPSSECURE.AMA
o spLc ooNAltoN vl^lvw.spLcËNTERAL

ACTBLUE* SUNRISEMOVEME HTTPSSECURE.AMA
i rvrour'll stNAt tcAHN.MssM.EDNy

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ADAM.SCHIFF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÍBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR,REF HTTPSSÊCURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* VOTER.PROTECT HTTPSSECUR€.AMA

ACTBIUE* MAGGIE.HASsAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*IVOTËFUND HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* THE,SQUAD.VF HITPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*TIM.RYAN HTTPSSËCURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF 6175177600 MA
O AMER MUS NAT HISTTIX 212.769-5200NY

ACÏ3LUE* LATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEWYORK NY
AçTBLUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

I.ACTBLUE-DONATËTODËM5 HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER HTTPSSECURF.AMA

ACTBLUE* R€SISTRECLAIM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*ËVERYTOWN HTTPSSTCURË.AMA

ACTBLUET JEFFREY.SITES HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MATT.PUTORTI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DAGA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏ8LUE* INFQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

X BooKoFMoNrH 1 MyBoTM.coM Ny

aFood&WarerWatch 202-6s3250O DC

ACTBLUE*JenJordan 678-7536442 GA
DBC"BLICK ART MATERIAL 800.447.1892 IL

Ô coMPASStON CHOTCES MASC303-2172159 CÕ
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$105.00

E25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$14.00

$10.00

$10.û0

$10.00

$r0.00
$10.00

$r0.00
$10.00

$i0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$51.50

$5.00

$10.00

s10.00
$10.00

$10.û0

$25.00

$5.0o

$10.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$s0.00
$r0.00

$29.81

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

Ss.oo

$ 1s.00

$15.0O

$10.0û

$10.00

$10.00

f10,00
$20.00

$25.00

$'r0.00

$ 16.32

$15,00

$r0.00
$20.45

$s0.00
HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUË* TAMMYDUCKWORT HTTPSSECUR€.AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* KRISHNAMOORTH HTTPSsECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* CAMPAIGNTRAIN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR,REF HTTPSSECURE-AMA

^ N. ErsLu¡-DoNATEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA
tJ 

f)-ú'ontLrHer-e 877-Bz7-62o7FL t^,r't+et ttr T,** ?
" l/ ¡crelur* voTEVETS HTrpssEcuRE.AMA

ACTBLUE* LEDË,PROGRESS HTTPSSECURË-AMA

O MARA ETEPHÀNI PROJECT USACARMEL IN

Total Purchases Activity

[;
0.00
5.00

$10.00

$io.oo
$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$18.00

-f $479.40

$ 10.00

$10.00

$30.00

$6.47s.32

2021 Totals Year-to.Date Summary of Fees and lnterest

Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total lnterest Charged in 2021 $0.00

MUR795900040
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UBS Visa Signature credit card statement
Customer News

UBS Visa credit cards have gone
contactless
Now you can tap to pây for a fast,
easy, secure and worry-fr:ee checkout
experience. Don't see the contactless
symbol on the front of your UBS Visa
credit car:d? Call 800-762-'l 000 to
request one.

Credit card payment reminder
Do not mailpaymeiìt. Your
Statement Balance in the amount of
$4,909.66 is scheduled to be paid on
8f2}f21from your UBS Account.
Thank you,

Detach here. Please make

Prepared for; GEORGE YOURKE

Primary Card Number Ending in:

Account Summa Summa

,,/ ¡UtlËlutT,2Oai

Page 1 of 14

Questions? Call l-B0O-762-1000

ubs.com/onlineservices

drv: !sl.!1,1,.?ç:ktle.ry!çs.9tlverv, .....

nt lnformation*

to " UBS Card Services " ¿nd include this
. 
p3.yltg.!L!.9.9p-o-?. !l.1Lc.:l-sls,ss.g,ç.ryçJgpç..

* Reoavment information is based on vour account activitv and the APRs on vour account as of the closinq date of
thisitaiement. AccountactivityaÍteriheclosingdateisriotreflected.Toviewyourmostrecenttransactionåctivity
online, go to ubs.com/onlineseñices.

llcr:s e!þx.?..: 1 9.Þr¡l.e::

lf undeliverable, retum to:
UBS BANK USA, CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 84040
coLUMBUS cA 31908<040

lnl¡u¡r¡¡1,¡¡ll'lhl¡lt¡,lllll,ll"hlllllllltllll,¡,ll¡¡,,rrl
GEORGË YOURKE

  
NEW YORK, NY 10023-

Card tn

Minimum Due
Ba 909

Pavment Due Date Ausust 23,2021

You are enrolled in Automated
Pay Credit Card.

Send payments to:

l¡lllrr¡rhlllllll¡lllll¡¡¡lr¡¡l¡¡rllllll¡¡ll,l¡¡r¡¡l,l¡lrrr¡¡ll,
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES
PO 8OX203219
DALLAS TX 753æ-3219

t{r i -i.,;"- i'';
€16@ ä.j i;u. ¿

o6t27n1 - O7n6n1
August 23, 2021

Billing Period:
Payment Due Date

Payment Due

Minimum Pavment Due $98.00
Påyment Due Date 08n3n1

Available Credit Line $16.s90 34
Credit Line $21.500.00

Cash Credit Line $8,600.00

s8,600.00Available Cash Line

Past Due Amount $0.00
Overlimit Amount $0.00

Previous Baiance $6,425.32

,32

+ Purchases $4,909.66
- Other 00

+ Cash Advances $0.00

+ Fees

Statement .66

Late Payment Warning: lf we do not receíve your minimum payment by the date listed above, you
may have to pay a late fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased io the Penalty APR of
29.24o/o.
Minimum Payment Warning: lf you make only the minimum payment each period, you will pay more
in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.
For lnstance

lf you make no additional charges
using this card and each month

vou Þ4v...

You will pay off the balance
shown on this statement ¡n

about

And you will end up paying the
estimated tot¡l of ,..

Only the Minimum Payment 10 yean $7,678

$ 171 3 years $6,1 56
(Savings = 51,522)

lf you would like information about credit counseling services, call 1-800-762-1 000.
ThephonenumberforUBSBankUSAisl-800-762-1000. NewYorkresidentsmaycontacttheNewYorkstate
department of f inancial services by telephone or visit its website for free informaÌion on comparative credit card rates,
fees and grace periods. 1-800-342-3736 or www.dfs.ny.gov

Stâtement Balance

Minimum Payment Due

Payment Due Date

$4,909.66
$98.00

aBn3na21

**T0ll03ËuÊ

tlåP3PL 7geb00t01,q0e5¿en b 0t008tl1t00 b

MUR795900041
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Date

Payments

oTno

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Activity for GEORGE YOURKE - Card ending in 

Description

PAYMENT THANK YOU

Total Payments Activatv

TAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY
PFOPLE ËOR THE AMËRICAN W2O2-467.4999 DC

Scralur-oot'tATEToDEMs HïTpssEcuRE.AMA
ACÏBLUE* THE.SQUAD.VF HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* JEANNESHAHEEN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* VOTER.PROTECT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUET DEM.CONSERVAT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NYDIA.VELAZQU HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTELUE*SUsAN.WLD HTTPSSECURÊ.AMÀ

ACTBLUE* BACKROADS.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTELUE* BERNIE.SANDER HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTSLUE{ TERRY.MCAULIF 6175T77600 MA
O RIVERKEEPER INC RIVERKEEPER.ONY

ACTBLUE*NINA.TURNER 617.5177600 OH
FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY
MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTI202.4654234 CA

f$crolur-oomarËToDEMS HrrpssEcuRE.AMA
ACTBLUE* RETIRED,AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

'ART 
STUDËNTS LEAGUE NY WWW.THEART5TUNY

ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 81 3.9221 394 FL

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS' HTTPSSECURE.AMA

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY
ACISLUE* FTGHTJOR.REF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*CBC.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*5U5IE.LEE- HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLU€* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* DLCC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

CENTERFORREPRO HTTPSWWW.RËPRNY

ACTBLUE* LEDÊ.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACfBLUE" FIGHT.FOR.REF HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CHRIsTY.SMITH HfiPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* SHARIC€.DAVID HTTPSSECURE.AMA

[Frorur-oorunrEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA
ACTBLUE* STACEY.PIASKE HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUË*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* SHERROD.BROWN HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACÏBLUE* JEFFREY.SITES HTTPSSECURE.AMA
LCV|NC WWW.LCV,ORG DC

Page 3 of 14

Amount

-$6,425.32

-$6,425,32
Purchases

06l24
06n5
06/25

06n5
06n5
o6n5
06/25

o6/25

06t25

06n5
ail25
o6t25

oa25
oü25
06/25

06/25

Ð6t25

)44.4b
$25.m

L$lo.oo

$10.00

$ t 5.00

$10.o0

$3.00

$3.0o
$10.00

$10.æ
$10.0o

$20.oo

$10.00

$ro.oo
$35.@
$io.oo
$40.31

$20.00

Ljl5.oo
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$56.79

ss.oo
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ r 0.00

$2s.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.0o

¿g'rooo

o6n6
o6n6
06t26

06n6
o6n6
o6t26
o6t26

06t26

o6t27

o6n7
06n7
o6n7
06n7
06n7
06t27

a6/28
06t28

06/¿8

06DA

o6na
06n8
06/28

0628
06n8
06/28

06n9
06n9
o6n9
06t29

06/29

06n9
06129

o6t29

o6n9
06n9
06n9

HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* ALËXANDRIA.OC HTTPsSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* OPERATIONI4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* MEDICARE.FÕR, HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* MARIE.NEWMAN HTTPSSECUR€.AMA
ACTBLUE* DEM.CONSËRVAT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* ILHAN.OMAR HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUË* JEFFR€Y.5ITES HITPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPsSECURE.AMA

$ro.o0
$10.00

$ro.o0
$ 15.00

$10.00

$2s.00

$i0.00
$10.00

910.00

$'10.00

$10.00

10.00

$15.0O

510.oo

Account Summary
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this period
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

Total Points
234,214

4,910
0
0
0

239,124
*For more details on your rewards points activity, please visit us online at ubs.com/uscards

"VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA
$10.00

MUR795900042
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å

07to6
07to6
07to6
07t06
07ß6
07to6
47fi6
a7ñ6
07to6
07to6
07to6

07n6
07ß6
07/06
07106

o7Æ6

07fr6
07to7

07to7
07ß7
07to7

o7fr7
07n7
07to7
07tol
07ñ7
07fr7
07n7
07n7
07/o7

07ñ7
07n7
07ß7
0zo8
07108

07tog

07108

oro8
o7/o8

07/o8
07/o8

û7108

O7l08

o7/o8
O7lOB

o7/08
07108

07108

O7?OB

O7lOB

07n8
07/O8

O7l08

oTna
oTlc8

07tog

07/Og

07109

07/a9
07ñ9
07/o9

O7lO9

07ttg
07tog
07tag
O7/O9

07Æg

07tæ
a7/o9
07M
07tog
Ot-ñ9

OTr0g

ACTBLUE* VOTER.PROTECT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.REI HITPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FAIR.SHOT. PAC. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JOHN,FÊTTERMA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË"SALIM.5NOW HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* EQUALITY.PAC HTTP5SECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE" JEFFREY.SITES HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*DAVE.HARDEN HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* TAMMYDUCKWORT HTTP5SECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MEPtCARE.FOR. HTTpSSECURÊ.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BLUESTATESPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*WOMENSMARCH HTTPSSECURE.AMAt
ACïBLUE" COURAGE.CA-|5 6175177600 MA
ACTBIUE*INDIAFORBUFFALO 480.684031 6 NY

ACTBLUE*INDIAFORBUFFALO 48G,68403I 6 NY

ACTBLUE* STOP.REPUBLIC HfiPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* HER.TIMÊ.PAC HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRË5SIVFAC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* ENDCITIZENSUN HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* ABOLISH.ELECT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTSLUECIVICSC4DONATI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS. HTTPSSECURË.AMA

CH¡qNGE.ORG CHANGE,ORG CA

suMotus 347-8264656 CA

ACTBLUE* LEDE.PRCiGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

EMILYSLISTFEDERAL 202-3261400 DC

-.€MILYS LIST CONSOLIDATËD 202-3261400 DCI
IEMTLYS L|ST CONSOLTDATED 202-3261400 DCI
lEMrLYs L|ST CONSOLTDATED 202-3261400 DC

-leMtr-vs LrsT coNsoLrDATED 202-3261400 Dc
KUMO NEWYORK NY

@rslur-ooruarEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRË.AMA

Wikimedia 877 60t 9454 877-6009454 CA

ACTBLUE* RETIRED.AMERI HT-TPSSECURE.AMÂ.

ACTBIUE* ALESSANDRA.BI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

I,ACTEIUE-CHARITABLECONT HTTPSSECURE.AMA ?
ACTBLUE* JOSEPHROCHA HTTPsSECURI.AMA

ACTBIUE* JEFF.MERKLEY HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

,ACTBLUE-CHARITABLSCONT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURÊ-AMÀ

ACTBLUE* FIGI{¡.FOR.REF HTTPSSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* NY.WORKING.FA HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUÊ* VIRGINIA.DEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CBC.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CHARLES.BOOKE HTTPSSÊCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* EQUALITY.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DAGA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BACKROADS.PAC HTIPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BTUESTATESPAC HÏTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUECIVICSC4DONATI HTTP5SECURE.AMA ?
ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* LATINO.V¡CTOR HTTPSSËCURE,AMA

CAMERICAN FRIENDS SERVICE 215-2417099 PA

ACTBLUE* TAMMYDUCKWORT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HfiPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CEC.PAC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK,KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* EQUATITY.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE"CORI.BUSH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MEDICARE.FOR. HTTP5SECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BR,ADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BERNIE.SANDER HfiPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*P.TURNOUT HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE*TOM,NELSON HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.THE.RIG HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* STOP,REPUBLIC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" NATIONALREDIS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUT" TAIR.SHOT,PAC HTTPSSÊCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF 6T75177600 MA
APPLE.COM/BILI 408-9?4-1010 cA
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$10.00

$10,00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10,00

$lo.æ
$10.00

$5.00
$5.00

$s.00
$s.oo

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$r0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.0o

$ r0.00

$25.O0

$5.00

$10.0o

f'$to.oo
| $ro.oo

l $1ooo
L-$io.oo

$6s.35

$10.00

$5.35

$10.00

$s.oo
$10.0o

$ l s.oo

ss.00
$18.o0

$10.0o

$10.00

$10,0o

$10.00

s10.oo
$10.00

$r0.00
$10.00

$1o.oo

$5.00

$3.00

s10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.o0

$25.00

$5.00
$10.00

$io.oo
915.00

s10.oo
$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

515.00

$s.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$0,9e
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ts(

07n9
07t10
07t10
o7l10

a7/10

07t10
07t1a

07t10
07/10

07t10
07t10
07tI0
o7t11

07/11

07t11

07/11

07n1
07t11

a7n1
o7/1 1

01/11

a7/11

o7n il
07t1d
07t1z
07t12

07t1z

07t12

07t12
07t1z

07t12

07t\2
07t12

07tl3
07t13

07t13

07tl5
07t15

07il5

I

)

240609 WEST5IDE YMCA 26 NËW YORK NY

'AMNH 
- DONATE WEB 212.769.5279 NY

ACTBLUE* BLUE.SOUTH.PA HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* THE.SQUAD.VF HTTP5SECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* DLCC HTTPSSËCURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* BERNIÊ.SAND€R HTTPSSECURE.AMA

fÃcrsrur" EeuALtTy.pAc HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

UCTBLUË* EQUALtry.pAc HTTpSSECURE.AMA
ACTELUg* VOTER.PROTÊCT HTTPSSÊCURE.AMA
ACTELUE* RETIRE.HIM HTTPSSECURË.AMA
ACTELUË*NIKK¡4GOVERNOR 813-9221394 Ft
ACÏBLUE* DAVE.HARDTN HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTELUE* MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ANNA,KAPLAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSËCURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTPSSECURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRA,HUN HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* FIGHT-THE.RIG HTTPSsECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

S-cralueoorunrrToDlMs 6175r77600 MA
EMILYSLISTFËDERAL 202-3261400 DC

ÌMOVEON.ORG 
poLtTtCAL ACTt202-465-4234 CA

l¡¡ovEotrl.oRc poLtlcAL Acl tzo 2-465-4234 çA
ACTSLUE*VOTEVFTS HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* MAJORITY.RULE HTTPSsECURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* VOTER.PROT€CI HTTPsSECURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* DEM.CONSERVAT HTTPsSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUF* SCOIT.SIFTON HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF 6175T77600 MA

,WORLD WLDLTFE FND \ 
^/VW.WORLDWLDDCACTBLUE* BLUE.SOUTH.PA HTTPSsECURE-AMA

ACTBLUË*NINA.TURNER 6I7.5177600 OH
LCV rNC wv! ¡ú.LCV.ORG DC
ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRtiS.OC H.I-TPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* INTËGRITY.FIR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FAIR.SHOT.PAC HTTPSSECURË.AMA
suMoFUS 347-826_4656 CA
CAFEFRIDA NEWYORK NY
ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.REF HTTPSsECURE.AMA

IFRIENDSOFTHEHtGHLINE HTTPSì¡IA,VW.THEHNy

TWVEF GKNELL@L\Aru.ORDC

ACTBLUE* RETIRED,AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE" DAVE,HARDEN HTTPSSECURÊ.AMA

'HEIFER 
INTI WWW.HEIFER.ORAR

ACTBLUE*TJM.RYAN HTîPSSECURE.AMA

NYTimes*NYTimes 800-698-4637 Ny
HANDSOMË REWARDS 95I.943-2026 CA
ACTBLUE* INEQUALIryMED HTTPSSECURE.AMÀ
ACTBLUE* tEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* DÊlvlS.TURNOUT, HTTpSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTP5SECURE.AMA
ACTBIUE* RETIRËD.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA
PEOPLE FOR THE AMERICAN w202-467-4999 DC

HTTPSsECURE.AMA

HTTPS5FCURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTP55ÊCURE.AM,A

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSS€CURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*IVOTEFUND HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* PROGREsSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* CORY,BOOKER HfiPSSgCURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* OPERATIONl4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*P.TURNOUT HTTPSSECURE.AMA
EARTHTINK LLC 888-327-8454 TX
ACTBLUE* RIDESHARE2VOT HTTPSsECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* ]AMAAL.EOWMAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE" RETIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE-CHARITABLÊCONT HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE-CIVICSC4DONATI HTIPSSFCURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*CORI.BUSH HTTPSSECURË.AMA

I \^a+1* 4 r¡¿* '/rì'o*

$3¿.50

$r03.75

915.00

o slo.oo/ - $1oo.oo' g rt.oo
$1o.oo

lÍro.oo
ügro.oo
$10.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$10 00

$s.00
$10.00

Et.*
$r0.00
$10.00

$10.0o

$10.0o

ss.00

$10.00

f$lo.oo
þro.oo
$r0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$10.00

$ 15.00

$.10.00

$10.00

Page 9 of 14

$10.00

$s.oo
$10.00

$s.oo
$10.00

$'10.00

977.50

$10.00
$s.00

$10.00

$5.0o
$10.m
$10.00

$2s.00
$ 1 7.OO

$66.41

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ 15.00

$r0.00
$20.00

$20.00

07t15
07/l 5

07t15
07tl6
07/16

07t't6
a7 t1a

07/18

07t1B

07/19

07/19

07t19

oTno
07/20

aTno
07[2.O-1

ozao-{
otno I

azno I
otno I

i
07l2G.-ì

07t20¿

ACTBLUE* MEDICARË.FOR.

ACTBLUE* DEMS.TURNOLIT.

ACTBLUE* DONALD.VALDEZ

ftro.oo
I rro.oo

I $10.00

l sro.oo
t4
I-t¡rs.oo
-$-io.oo

$10.00

$s.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$31.47

$2s.00
s10.00
s5.00
$7.OO

$12.00

$ io.o0

oTno
oTno
oTno
07t20
oTno
oTtzo
07t20

oTtzo

07t20

oTno
oTno
07t20
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072A
oTno
07f20
oTna
07n1

07t21

07t21

a7/21

o7n1
07n1
a7u
a7n1

07n1
07t21

07n1
07n1
07nl
07n1

07n\
07n1

07n1

07t21

a7nl
07t21

07t21

07t21

07n1
07n1

a7rz1

07t21

07n1
07al

07n1
07nl

ACTBLUÊ* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSÈCURE.AMA

Public CitÞen 202-58e1000 DC

$crolueoouarEToDlMs 617sr7760o MA
aWPY*LandmarkWest 855,469-3729Ny

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HfiPSSECURE,AMA
ACTSIUE*VÀL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* RETIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* sOC'ECURITYWO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* DAGA HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* DLCC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*WENDY.DAVIS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 MO
ACTBLUE*ILHAN.OMAR HfiPSSECURE-AMA
ACÏBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TAMMYDUCIOVORT HTTP5SECURÊ.AMA

ACTBLUE* CAROLYNMALONE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BLUESTATESPAC HTTPsSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* STOP.REPUBLIC HTTPSS€CURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* INTEGRITYFIRS HTTPSSÊCURË.AMA

ACÍSLUË* DEM.CONSERVAT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" DEMS.TURNOUT- HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* SHERROD.BROWN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*EVERYTOWN HTTP5SECUR€.AMA

ACTBLUÊ* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* ELIZABETH.WAR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*RO.KHANNA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.,AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ÀCTBLUE* BLM HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* SAVEDEMOCRACY HTIPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* SALEM.SNOW HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY,PILOSI HTTPSSECURE.AMA
I woRr-o wtourr rruD wwwwoRrDWLDDc
a NATLTRUsT FOR HIST PRES 202-5886260 DC

a USA FOR UNHCR Wâshington DC

THE NATION 2122095400 NY
ACTBTUE*RUSSoFORCONGRES 614-2637000 0H
WPY*i98 methods 855-469-3729 SC 3
ACTBLUE" GIIFORDS.PAC HTTPSSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*TIM.RYAN HTTPSsECURE,AMA

ACTBLUË* INEQUALITYMED HTÎPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

,ACTBLUE* FIGHT.THE.RIG HTTPSSECURÊ.AMA

ACTBLUE" MARIE.NEWMAN HTTPSsECURE.AMA

ACTBI.UE* 3l4.ACTION.FU HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CORTÊZ.MASTO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*PAUL.TONKO HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE" BERNIE.SANDER HTTPSSECURE.AMÀ

ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* SE€C,VICTORY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÍBLUE* ELUESTATESPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* TERRY.MCAULIF 6175177600 MA
lspLc oor.¡ar¡oN www.sptcËNTERAL

MOVEON.ORG,,CIVIC ACTTON 202-465-4234 CA
Publì. C¡tizen ¿02-5881000 DC

ACTBLUE* FAIR.SHOT.PAC HTÌP5SECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*ADAM.SCHIFF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MAGGIE.HASSAN HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JOHN.FFITERMA HTTPSsECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* VOTER.PROTECT HTTPSSECURE,AMA

BOOKOFMONTH 1 MYBOTM.COM NY
r ocEANA, rNC ¿02-833-3900 DC

ACTEIUE*TIM,RYAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*, RETIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUE* FAIR.SHOT,PAC HTTPSSECURF.AMA

ACTBLUE* THË.SQUAD.VF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KçLLY HTTPSSECURE-AMA

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$s.oo

$30.00

$lo.o0
s10.00

$3.00

$15.00

$ 1s.00

$10.00

$ 1s,û0

$20.00

$14.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$5.00

$10.û0

$15.00

$1o.00

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

$1s.00
$5.00

$i0.00
$2.50

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ i 5.00

$25.00

$20.00

$50.00

$25.00

$2.s0
$10.00

$r0.00
$10.oo

$10.0û

$r0.00

07t21

07nI
07t21

07n1
07n2
a7¡22

07n2
07t22

07tz2

07/22

07JzZ

07t?2

oTnz
07n2
07n2
07/22

07n2
07t22

07t22

07n2
07/22

a7n2
07122

07n2
07t23

07a3
o7n3
07n3
07t23

07n3
07n3

$10.00

$ 10.00

$r0.00
$10.00

s5.00
$10.00

$10.00

$s0.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ro.00

$10.00

$25.00

$s.0û

$10.00

$10.00

t1o.oo
$10.00

$ 10.00

910.00

$1s.00
$5.00

-t 516.32

$25.00

$10.00

s 10.00

$10.00

s5.00

910.00

07n3
a7n3
a7n4
07n4
07n4
07n4
07n4

I 7
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07n4
07n4
07n4
07n4
07t24

07tz4
07n4
07n4
07t24

07n4
07n5
07/25

07r25

07n5
07t25
oJnS
07/25

07n5
o7n5
07t25

07t25

07n5

ACTBLUET BACKROADS.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* NEVER.AGAIN.P HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUÊ* MAGGIE,HASSAN HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* LATINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BLUÊSTATESPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY,PELOSI HTTPSSECURË.AMA

. SPLC DONATION . W¡/WSPLCENTERAL

ACTBLUÊ* TERRY.MCAUIIF 6175177600 MA
ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813-922I394 FL

ACTBLUE* PROGRES5IVEAC HTTPS5ECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JAMAAL.BOWMAN HTTPSSÊCURE.AMÂ

ACTBLUË*V'AL.ÞEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* CHARLES.BOOKE HTlPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUET MARK.K€LLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUÊ* CAROLYN.BOURD HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*WENDY.DAVIS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.THE.RIG HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* RETIRED.AMËRI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*CORI.BUSH HITPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* KATHERINE.CLA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

Total Purchases Activitv

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00
slo.00
$15.00

$lo.oo
$10.00
$lo.oo
s10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$10.00
$ lo.o0
5to.oo
$5.00

5i0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$4,909.66

2021 Totals Year-to.Date Summary of Fees and lnterest

Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total lnterest Charged in 2021 $0.00

lnterest Charge Calculation - 30 Days in Billing Cycle

Balance ANNUAL
Subject to PERCENTAGE

lnterest Rate RATE (ApR)
PURCHASES $0.00 11.24yo lv)
BALANCE TRANSFERS $0.00 15.Z4Vo $t
CASH ADVANCES $0.00 22.24!o lu)
Total
Your Annual Percentage Rate {APR) is the annual interest râte on your account. (v} = variable Rate

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Customer News
UBS Visa credit cards have gone
contactless
Now you can tap to pay for a fast,
easy, secure and worry-f,ree checkout
experience. Don't see the contactless
symbol on the front of your UBS Visa
credit card? Call 800-762-1000 to
request one.

*r*c$Àa-&,r'¡'t

UBS Visa Signature cred¡t card statement
Prepared for: GËORGE YoURKE

Primary Card Number Ending in: 

Account Summa

Payment lnformation*

,.Ju L.l- nuc nzl

Page 'l of 14

Questions? Call 1 €00-762-1000
ubs.com/onlineservices

Summa

.s.!r-eLgpç..||s?:9.e!lpw.i..-..19 Þ.9¡i!9-::.q1v.r-i9f.!1,1.¡.o-:!?1.19.y.c9.9.91lyitv.,.."..

Card Number Endinq in 
Minimum Pavment Due $165.00
Statement Balance . $8,239.98
Pavment Due Date September 23, 2021

You are enrolled in Automated
Pay Credit Card.

ffia;æru N,E

Credit card payment reminder
Do nst mail payment. Your
Staternent Balance in the amount of
$8,239.98 is scheduled to be paid on
9n0n1from your UBS Account.
Thank you.

Detach here. Please make checks lo " UBS Card Services " and indude

lf undeliverable, retum to:
UBS BANK USA. CARD SERVICES

PO BOX840¿tO
COLUMBUS GA 31 908-40¿lo

lh¡,illrilh,tFtiltt,ll,tllh,hilrt¡¡ltlr¡¡1,¡¡lriltlll¡rrlrtr
GEORGEYOURKE

 
 

NEW YORK, NY 10023

* Repavment information is based on vour äccount ãctivitv and the APRs on vour account as of the closrnq date of
thisitaiement Account¿ct¡v¡ty.afteriheclosingdateisriotreflected.Toviewyourmostrecenttransactionactivity
online, go to ubs.com/onlineservices.

Sa**n

Send payments to.

lllltllllllllll'lll,h¡lrrurll¡lrlrll¡lllr¡ll¡¡¡h¡llhlrrl¡ll¡l
UBS BANK USA. CARD SERVICES
PO BOX2032t9
DALLAS TX 7s32$32r9

Billing Period: A7n7I21 - oÙ26n1
September 23, 2O21Payment Due Date

Payment Due $1 65

$16s.00Minimum Ðue

Payment Due Date 09/2321

credit L¡ne $21,5û0.00

$r3,260.02Available Credit Line

Cash Credit Line $8,600.00
Available Cash Line $8.600.00
Past Due Amount $0.00
Overl¡mit Amount $0.00

Previous Balance $4,909.66
- Payments

+ Purchases $8,304.93
- Other Credits $64.9s
+ Cash Advances $0.00
+ Fees $0.00

$0,00
$8.239.98

+ lnterest
Statement Balance

Statement Balance

Minimum Pâyment Due

Payment Due Date

$8,239.98

$ 165.00

a9n3noz1

Late Payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum pâyment by the date listed above, you
may have to pay a late fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to the Penalty APR of
29.24o/o.
Minimum Payment Warning: lf you make only the minimum payment each period, you will pay more
in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.
For nce

lf you would like information about credit counseling services. call 1-800-762-1000.
ThephonenumberforUBSBankUSAisl-800-762-10t0. NewYorkresidentsmaycontacttheNewYorkstate
department of financial services by telephone or visit its website for free information on comparative credit card rates,
fees and grace periods. 1-800-342-3736 or wraru,r.dfs.ny.gov

lf you make no additional charges
using this card.and each month

vou oåv...

You will pay oTf the balance
shown on this ståtement ¡n

about..

And you will end up paying the
estimated total of...

Onþ the Minimum Payment 1 2 years $13,1 49

$287 3 years $ 1 0,332
(SavÌnç = $2,817)

**T080q 0qË

0Ie3el, ?å¿LCIt¡0CI1rrE¿5e40 b IlB0CI0l,b50tl b
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Amount

-$60.00

'$3.00
-$4,909.66

-$ 1 .95

-$4.974.6'¡

Date

Pavments-

07t30

08/O2

0820
a8/24

07n6

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Activity for GEORGË YOURKE - Card ending ¡n 

Description

MOBILEHELP 877-Eü.62O7 FL

FAIRWAY MARKËT OF 74TH NEW YORK NY

PAYMENTTHANKYOU

HANDSOME REWARDS 95I.943-2026 CA

Tolal Paymenls Activity

O SANDY HOOK PROMISE FOUNDA8OO.4498O12 CT

ACTBLUE* KATIE,PORTER HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

MOVEON.ORG pOLtTtCAL ACTl202-46s-4234 CA

ACTBLUË* SHERROD.BROWN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" RETIRED-AMERI HfiPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* RICHARD.WATKI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

I-,Ãcrelur_ooht,ATEToDEM s HTTpSSEcURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*ERIC.GASH HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* BLUE.SOUTH.PA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTSLUE* NYDIA.VELAZQU HTTPSSECURE.AMA

¡ART STUDEMTS LEACUE I.JY \AAruW.THEARTSTUNY

ACTBLUE* FIGHÏ.FOR.REF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE"IVOTEFUND HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUÊ* TERRY,MCAULIF 6

6175177600 MA

175177600 MA
HTTPSSECURE.AMAEMS

PUBLTC C|T|ZEN 202-588-7706 DC

ACTBLUE*Jenlordan 678-7536442 GA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813.9221394 FL

ACTELUE*NINATURNERFORUS 702.3293747 OH

EMILYs LIST FEDERAL 202.3261400 DC

fSrolur-oor'TATEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* DEMS.TURNOUT. HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CAROLYNMALONE HTTPSS€CURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* SHARICE.DAVID HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* WFP.IE HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARIE.NEWMAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROCRESS HTTP55ÊCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NYDIA.VELAZqU HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MIDWEST.VALUE HTTP5SECURE.AMA

LCVINC WWW.LCV.ORG DC

ACTELUE* VAL.DEMINGS HlTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTELUE* TOM.MALINOWSK HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* JERROLD.NADLE HITPSSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUEfLUJANGRISHAM actbluecc.comMA
ACTBLUE*CRISTFORGOVERNO 202.5520221 FL

BEACON WNES & SPIRITS NEW YORK NY
ACTBLUÊT MAGGIE.HASSAN. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* PETEAGUILAR HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTELUE* D€M.CONSERVAT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ELECT.MORE,DE HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* VOTER.PROTECT HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FAIRFIGHTACTI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRA.HUN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

.ACTBLUE* EDF.ACTION.VO HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* GIFFORDS.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

flèrolue-ooNATEroDEMs HlrpssEcuRË.AMA
MOVEON.ORG CtVtC ACTTON 202-465-4234 CA

Purchases

07/25

07t26

a7n6
07t26

07n6
07126

07t26

07n6
07n6
07n6
07n6
07t26
07ï26
07n6

$27.08

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10,00

$3.00

$10.0o

$5.00

s10.oo

$10.00

$10.0o

$10.00

ss.oo
$3.00

F$s.oo

--"ls r o.oo
L$s oo

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$60.0o

$ 15.00

s1û.OO

$10.0o
$15.0O

$10.00

$lû.00
$s.00

$ l o.oo

$10.0o

$25.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00
$10.00

$20.00

$s9.86
$2o.oo

$5.00
$10.00

$l0.oo
$i.00

$25.00

$10.0o

$10.o0

$10.m
$25.00

$5.00

07n6
07n6
07n6
07t26

o7n6
07t27

07n7
07tz7

07n7
07n7
o7n7
07n8
07t2B

a7n8
o?n8
07t28
07/28

07t28

07/28

07tzg
o72a
oTna
07n9
07n9
o7n9
07n9
07tzg
07/29

07n9
07n9
07n9
07n9
tTBO

Account Summãrv
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this period
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

Total Points
239,124

8,241
0
0
n

247,365

*For more details on your rewards points activity. please visit us online at ubs.com/uscards
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07t30
07tfr
o7l30
07/30
07t30
o7r30
07t31

a7ß1
o7t31

a7ß1
08ô1

081c1

08/O1

08/û'l
08n1
O8/01

O8/01

08102

08/O2

08/O2

0B/02

08/02

oaß2
08/02
08/O2

O8/O2

O8/O2

08102

08102

08ô2
08/Û2

08/O3

OB/O3

O8/O3

08133

OBÆ3

081c3

08103

08Æ3

OB/O3

08Ð3

O8iO3

0sô3
08103

O8/03

08/03
O8/O3

Q8/03
08/04
OBÆ4

08104

08/O4

08/O4

08rO4

08/04
08,O4

08rc4
08/ö4
08/O4

08104

08ð4
O8rÐ4

ACTBLUE* MEDICARE,FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELU€* AIEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

usps.coM PosrAL sToRE 800-782-6724 MO

. AMERINDCOLLEGEFUND 303-4268900 CO

. COVENANTHOUSE 2'12-7274000 NY

Faru¡-ooN¡r$oDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUÊ* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.REF HTÏPSSECURE.AMA

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 NY

ACTBLUE* CHC-BOLD,PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUÊ* DEM.CONSÊRVAT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CHARLES.BOOKE HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUÉ* CHC.BOLD.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

t PLANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERA212.54178OO NY

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTPSSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* RETIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.R€F HTTPSSECUßE.AMA

ACTBLUE" SOCSËCURITYWO HfiPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE*5UsAN,WILD HTTPSSECURË.AMA

|\ ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTP5SECURE.AMA 
^ft' r'loalLeuere 877-az7-62o7 FL 

- 

'(
' AcTBLUE*JenJordan 678-7536442 GA

ACTBLUÊ*NINA.TURNER 617.5177600 OH

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEWYORK NY

USPS KIOSK 3596299550 NEWYORK NY

T PLANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERA8OO.43O49O7 NY

I THIRTEEN 212-5602888 NY

LCV INC ìA/IVW.LCV.ORG DC

ACTBLUE* DEFEND-THE.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE"BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* RFTIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE+ MOM5.FED.UP.I HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTELUE* FIGHT.THE.RIG HTTP5SECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRgSS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*ASPIRE.PAC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWÊR HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE*SUNFLOWER.SEE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUË* DEBBY-BURNETÏ HTTP55€CURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* 8LM HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* ËNDCITIZËNSUN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ANGIE.CRAI6 HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* AM€RICANMUCK HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*CRISTFORGOVERNO 202-5520221 FL

EMILYS LIST FEDËRAL ¿02.3261400 DC

ACTBLUE" DEMS.TURNOUT. HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.RÈF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" STOP.REPUBLIC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTP5s¡CURE.AMA

ACTALUE* JOHN,FETTERMA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DLCC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* STOP.REPUBLIC HfiP55ËCURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* JEFFRÊY.SITES HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVËAC HTTPS5ECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MACGIE.HASSAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* COURAGE.CA.IS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* INDIVIsIBLE,P HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HfiPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE-ÀMA

ACTBLUE*RUSSOFORCONGRES 614.2637000 OH

EMILYS LIST FEDERAL 202-3261400 DC

877 600 9454 - 877-60æ454 CA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* OPERATIONl4T HTÏPSSECURE.AMA

GoFundMe Small Mom and PoRedwood City CA

ACTBLUE* DEM.CONSERVAT HÏTPSSECURË.AMA

CHANGE.ORG CHANGE.ORG CA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

55.00

s10.0c
$10.00

$56.85

$10.0o

$ 12.00

$25.00

$1t.0û
s10.00

$5.00

$207.81

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$3.00

$ t 5.00

$2o.oo

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$15.00

$32.87

$r0.00

$ 15.00

$10.00

$137.63

$28.60

$s0.00
$5.00

$6.00

$s.00
$10.00

$10.00

$3.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

sio.00
$10.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$5.00
$?0.00

$10.00

$s.00
s5.00

$3.00

$5.00

$to.oo
$5.00

$10.00

$s.00

$t 5.oo

$10.00

$10.00

$7.00

Tr$2,50

f-ss.oo
l+s.oo

$2.50

$20.00

$s.3s
.Es20.oo

$10.00

$33.7s

53.00

$5.00

$5.00

oBl04

OBiO4

08¡c5

08t05*'
08rO5

0805
O8/O5

08/35
o8/)5

MUR795900049
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08/05

08Æ5

08Õ5
08rO5

08Æ5

O8/05

08105

08107

08/07

08/O7

08iO7

08/07

0B/07

08/c7
08/O8

08/OB

OBÆ8

08/08

08r08

o8Æ8

08/OB

0B/08

08/08
0B/O8

08109

08/O9

0Blcg

ACTBLUE*MARK,KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DLCC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* FAIR.SHOT.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ïu *TRANSUNTON 80G493-3292 CA
. AMNESTYUSA 2126334254 212-6334254 Ny

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813.9221394 FL

ACTBLUE*REMOVERON 508.2722892 FL

ACTBLUË* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECUR!.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULII HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSFCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* AIÊXANDRIA,OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* OPER,ATIONl47 HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR B'I3-9221394 FL

ACTELUE* DEMS,TURNOUf. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURË.AMA
ACTBLUE*P.TURNOUI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BACKROADS.PAC HITPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK,KËLLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MAGGIE.HASSAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ç ACTBLUE* FRIENDS.OI,EA?*TTPSsECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* VAL.DËMING5 HTTPSSECURE.AMA

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY
BEACON WNËS & SPIRITS NEW YORK NY
ANGAAR NEWYORK NY

Wikimedia 877 600 94s4 s77-6009454 cA
ACÏBLUE* HOLD,THEM.ACC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBTUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSsECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE,AMA

HTTPSSECURE,AMA

12-7753 CA

HTTPSsECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

$10.00

$10.00

$i0.00
927.17

$100.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$ 15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$ lo.oo
$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

110.00

$10.0o

$15.00

$20.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

564.27

$43.54

$56.26
CE :E

$s.oo
,r $10.00

J- ls oo

! 
þss oo

I $o.gs-'l gro.oo
I

i $ro oo

;r $s.oo
1{*ss.oo

J61o.oo

$5.00
$¡o.oo
$89.00

$ 1 5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$3.00

$10.00

$s.00
$10.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ 15.00

$10.00

$10.00

s10.00

¡$s.oo
L $s.00

$10.00

$10.00

S1o.oo

$20.00

$ 10.00

$i0.00
$5.00

$3.00

$io.oo
$5.00

$10.00

$2s.00
$ t s6.29

r $1o.oo
Lsro.oo

t-1'ì

>j
08109

081c9

0B/Og

08/09

APPLE.COM/8ILL 866-7

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC

ACTBLUE* DEMS.TURNOUT.

0B/09

08Æ9

08rOg

Uõ/IU

08110

08/10

o8/lo
oSlio
08/10

08110

08110

0B/1 1

08/1 1

o8/1 1

0B/1 1

08/t 1

08/1 1

08/1 1

08/1 1

08/'t 1

08/1 t
o8/i'!
o8t11

o8/1 1

os/i 1

o8/1 1

o8l1 I
o8/1 I
o8/1 1

06/1 1

08/1'l

08/1 1

o8/i 1

0B1t 1

08/1 1

08/'t 1

l

ACTBLUE* MEDIC,ARË.TOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* TERRY,MCAUTIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

TNC*NAT¡ON MAGAZINE 800.333-8536NY
ACTBLUE* TOM.MALINOWSK HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* DEM.A5SOC.50S HITPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* ATEXANDRA.òC HTTPS5ECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MAGGIE.HASSAN HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTpssEcuRE.AMA , .^ + tl¡¡.n.)*w
AcTBLUE* srRAT.tNsïTU HTTpssEcuRE.AM¡ - ? t+.nt*i* ì¡r'

ACÏBLUË* THE,SQUAD.VF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.REF HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JAMAAL.BOWMAN HTTPSSECURÊ.AMA
ACTBLUE* VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* PROGRESSIVE.IvT HTTPsSEcURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*ËVERYTOWN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY HTTPS5ECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* HONOR.BOUND HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CORY.BOOKËR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEM-CONSERVAT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

f.AcTBLUE_DONATËTODEMS HTTpSSECURE.AMA
(acraLur-DoNalEToDEMs 

HTrpssEcuRE.AMA
ACTBLUE* MARCU5.FLOWER HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* JEFFREY,SITÊS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE*SALËM.SNOW HITPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE*YVETTECLARKE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* AIEX.LASRY HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* STRAT.INSTITU HTTPSSECURE,AMA - ?
ACTBLUE*LEF|ACIION 61?.5177600 DC

ACTBLUE*JOSH.SHAPIRO 2I5-8867376 PA
ACTBLUE*WESMOOREFORMD 720-4320768 MD

. NATIONAL TRUST FOR HI5TOR8OO.22B2443 DC
BETLALUNÀRESTAURANT NËWYORK NY

r MOVEON.ORG pOL|T|CAL ACT|202-4654234 CA
L MovEoN oRG poLtÏcAL ACÏ202-4654234 cA

08/1 2 ì
08t12¿

MUR795900050
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o8/l 2

oa/12

oatlz
oa42
oatlz
oanT
oan2
o8/1 3

08/1 3

o8l't3
o8/1 3

08/t 3

0811 3

o8/1 3

08113

oat14
oa/l4
oat14
o8t14
oat14
oat14
oB/14

o9t14
08i14
o8/14
08i14
aa14
08/1 5

08/15

08115*
o8/15
o8/1 5

08/1 5

o8/r 5

08/1 5

o8/15

ûB/1 5

o8/i5
08n5
oB/15

0B/1 51
08/1 5 J

o8/1 5

08/16

0B/16

o8/16
08/1 6

08116

o8/16
oat16

08/1 6

o8/16

oa/16

oat16
o8/17

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* OPERATIONl4T HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CHARLES,BOOKE HTTPSSECURÊ.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE*BRAÐYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

OWORTDWILDLIFEFND WWW.WORLDI//ILDDC

LCV INC \^^¡[/W.LCV.ORG DC n
ACTBLUE* STRAÏ.INSTITU HTTPSSECURË.AMA . ¡

ACTBLUE"MARK.KELLY HfiPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUg* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE*jAMAAL.BOWMAN HTTPSSECURË.AMA

HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* VOTER.PROTECT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

EMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* STRICKTAND HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* LATINO,VICTOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* DEMS.TURNOUT, HTTPSSECURË.AMA

eBay O*20{7469-04091 San Jose CA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.THE.RIG HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE" DONALD.VALDEZ HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE*INDIAFORBUFFALO 480.684031 6 NY

ACTBLUE"GRETCHENWHITMER 517-2581414 MI

NYTimes*NYTimês B00-698-4637 NY

SUMOFUS 347-826-4656 CA

-ACTBIUE-DONATETODËMS HTTPssECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" VOTER.PROTECT HTTPS5ECURE.AMA

. FRIENDSOFTHEHIGHLINE HTTP5WWW.THEHNY

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DFA-DONATION HTTPSSICUßE-AMA.?

ACTBLUE* MAGCIE.HASSAN HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* TËRRY.MCAUIIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSËCURE,AMA

ACTBLUE" VOTER.PROTECT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*UNITED.WE HTÏPSSECURË.AMA

ACTELUE* DELINA.DISANT HfiPSSECURE.AMA
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$1 1.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00
$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

s10.00

¡$s.0oL $5.00

r$20.00

I ss.oo

þzo.oo
L$s.oo

$8.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$7.60

$ 10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$5.O0

$17.00

$10.00
*$20.00

$5.00

$5.Û0

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$to.oo
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$1Û.00

F $s.oo
l+ro.oo

s10.00

$10,00

$10.00

$3.t0
$5.00

$1o.oo

$ 1o.oo

$10.00

$25.00

$ 10.00

$2s.00

$25.t0
$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

s25.00

s15.00

$1 35.33

$20.00

$2s.00
$5.00

$47.00

$10.00

$10.00

$Io.oo
$10.00

$31.47

920.00

TACTBLUE*
L¡creruEn

L\¡A/EF

VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURË.AMA

VAL.DÊMING5 HTTPSSECURE.AMA

GKNELL@LWV.ORDC

ACTBIUE* TËRRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AM,A

ACTBLUE" PHIL.ARBALLO HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JAMAAL.BOWMAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUEÈP.TURNOUT HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* RASHIDA.TLAIB HTTPSSËCURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVE,M HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* LETITIA.JAMES HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEMS.TURNOUT. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

lurrrn u,¡tL \ 
^¡.Iw.HEIFËR.oRARlvNsNY 212-609-1505NY

ACTBLUE" MIDWEST.VALUE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

oatl ,-fÃcrarue-oolnrcroDcMsoal/l:'- - - - -i 
L$CTBLUE-D0NATfioDEMS

oatl LLrcrsLur-oor,rATEToDEMs

au17
o8/1 7

oatl7
o8/18

o8/18
o8/19
o8t19
o8/19

oB/19

o8/20
o8/20
o8/¿0

o8/20
o8/20
08/20

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* EQUALÍTY.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* VOTER.PROTECT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

I AMNESryUSA 2126334254 212-63342s4 Ny
ACTELUE* OPÊRATIONl47 HTTPSSECURE.AMA

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY

Q n¡ncunR oreENERATroN A 941-970-4399 FL

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

CHATEAU DRUG & HOME CARE NEWYORK NY

ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PHIL.ARBALLO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DA6A HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUÈ* DEMS.TURNOUT, HTTPSSECURF.AMA

EARTHLINK LLC 888-327-8454 TX

PEOPLE FOR THE AMERICAN W2O2-467.4999 DC

MUR795900051
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08/20

08120

08120

oB/20

08Æo

o8/2û
0820
oB/20

08/20

08/20

o8/20

082û
0820
oBna
08¿0
oSno
0820
08/20

08/20
oB/20

0B/20

a8i21

oBt21

08/2 1

o8t21

oa¿1

08/z1

08/21

o8n1
08/21

08¿1
o8121

oa/21

08n1
08n1
08/21

08n¿
oBn2
oat2z

08t27

oan2
oBn2

æ/22
o8/22*
08/23

081¿3

o8/23

oa23 -

o8n3
08n3
08/23

08t23

08123

0B/23

OB¿3

oa/23

08/23

08/23

08/23

08/23

o8n3
08/23

oB23
08n3
o8/23

08/23

oBn4
oan4
oaz4
08/24

08124

oBn4
ù8t24

ACTELUE*MAD-DEAN HTTP55ËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JAMIE.RASKIN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MIKE,COLLIER HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* MARCUS.FLOWËR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JARED.GOLDEN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TOM.MALINOWSK HTTPsSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVE.M HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* STOP.SENATE.R HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NODEMLEFTBEHI HTTPSSECURF.AMA

ACTBLUE*CORI.BUSH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* KENYATTA.SENA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PAUL.TONKO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE*¡LHAN.OMAR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JEFFRFY,SITES HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE*DFA.DONATION HTTPSSECURE.AMA

Public Citizen 202-5881000 DC

ACTBLUE*CRISTFORGOVERNO 2O2-552O221 FL

ACTBLUË*JOSH.SHAPIRO, 21 5-8867376 PA

ACTBLUÊ*KEITH.EILISON 617.5'I776æ MN

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR BI3-9221 394 FL

ACTBLUE*AMERIPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 MO

ACTEIUE* SOCSECURITYWO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* STOP.NWSM,REC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÎELUE* CO.TURNOUT.PR HTTPSSECURÊ.AMA

ACTBIUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMIN6S HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* LEDE-PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* RAPHAEL.WARNO HTTPSSÊCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEAT,REPUBS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUE* OPERATIONl4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* NODEMLEFTBEHI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPS5ECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813.922.1394 FL

ACTBLUE*REMOVERON 508.2722892 FL

ACTBLUE* CORTËZ^MASTO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* PROGRESSIVE.M HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* VAL,DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURË,AMA

ACTBLUS* MARK,KËLLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* LATINO-VICTOR HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

Ê\CTBLUE_DONATETODÊMs HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*ERIC.GASH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEMS.TURNOUT. HTTPSSÊCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*'VAL.DEMINGS HTTPssECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* RETIRED.AIvIERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NEVER.AGAIN-P HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*JEFFREY.SITES HTTPS5ECURE.AMA ?
ACTELUE* STRAT.INSTITU HTTPSSECURE.AMA. -
ACTBLUE*VOTEVETS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* EQUALITY.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* STOP.NWsM.REC HTTPsSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* INÏEGRIÏY.FIR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACIBLUE* DEBBIESTABENO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

{DACTELUE" SAVE.ANIMALS HTTPSSEcURE.AMA

EACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPS5ECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* NYDIA.VELAZQU HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* EQUATMY,PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER HTTPSSECURE,AMA

BOOKOFMONTH 1 MYBOTM.COM NY
2COCOM*MALWAREBYTES 888-2471614 GA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813-9221394 FL

ACTBLUEiCRISTFORGOVERNO 202-5520221 FL

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.IOR.REF HfTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MEÐICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TONY.EVERS HTTPSSICURE.AMA

ACTBLUE_CIVICSC4DONATI HTTPSSECURË,AMA
{¡ ACTBLUE_cHARÍÏABLEcoNr HTTpSSEcURE.AMA
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$10.00
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$s.oo
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$s.00
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$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$5.00

$10.00

-$1O.oO
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$10.00

$10.00

$1O;0O

$5.o0

$10.00

sro.00
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$r0.00
$ io.oo
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$1s.oo
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$i 5.00

$15.00
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$16.32

$43.54
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$10.00

$1s.00
$50.00

$10.00

$10.00
$5.o0

$4s.00
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08124

o8n4
oan4
o8n4
08n4

-r flqcrBLUE*lÈ#t) TACTELUE*

ACTBLUE" $10.00

r $10.0O
L $ro.oo

$10.æ
$ 1 5.00

r $5'0o
Lgs.oo

$1û.OO

$25.00

$10.00

S3.oo
*Þ $r.qoo.oo

$e.304.93

STOP.NWSM.REC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

F|GFIT.FoR.REF HTTPS5ECURE.AM¡ f+r"*Î f"tt*f^ll.fdtrei

FIGHT.FOR,REF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

o8rz4 1 ÍACTBLUE-DoNATEToDEMS
ostzq ) l'AclaLuE-ooNATEToDEMS

08t74
oan4
o8/25

08125

08n5

ACTBLU€* EQUALITY.PÀC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" tffTIA.JAMES HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSsECURÊ.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

' 
HOLY APOSTLES SOUP KITCH DDEWEES@HOLYANY

. SPLC DONATION WVW.SPLCENTERAL

ACTSLUE"BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUE* RETIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

^+ @ sa "DIscovERAUDIOLOGY NewYork NY \-\€¡tt'¡¡ *tn¡

Tatal Purchases Activitv

2021 Totals Year-to.Date Summary of Fees and lnterest

Total Fees €harged in 2021 $0.00

Totâl lnterest Charged in 2021 $0.00

lnterest Charge Calculation - 31 Days in Billing Cycle

Balance ANNUAL
Subject to PERCENÏAGE

lnterest Rate RATE (APR)

PURCHASES $0.00 1524o/o N|

BATANCE TRANSFERS $0.00 15.24o/o (vl

cAsH ADVANCES $0.00 22.24Vo $\

lotal
your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account. {v) = Variable Rate

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.ûo
$0.00

MUR795900053



'

ffia ïT;:;ii N"?

UBS Visa Signature credit card statement
^¡rê-lJlffr 

r2l

Page 1 of 14

Qüe:tisiìi? f all 1 -800-762-1 000

ubs com/onlineservices

Customer News
UBS Visa credit cards have gone
contactless
Now you can tap to pay for a fast,
easy, secure and worry-free checkout
experience. Don't see the contactless
syrnbol on the f ront of your UBS Visa
credit card? Call 800-762-1000 to
request one.

C r,edit ca rd p.ayment_ reminder
Do not mail payment. Your
Statement Balance in the amount of
$8,325.80 is scheduled to be paid on
l1nlnl from your UBS Account.
Thank you.

Detach here. Please make

Prepared for: GEoRGE YOURKE

Primary Card Number Ending in:

Account Summa

lnformation*

LIsT B

If undeliverable, rêtum to:
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 84040
CoLUMBUS GA 31908-4040

rrllrrrrl¡l¡rhlh¡rll¡r¡¡rlllhh¡¡¡l¡nlllrrl¡l,k¡lrh¡l¡rhl
GEORGE YOURKE

   
NEW YORK, NY 10023

Act Summa

Card Number Ending in
Minimum Pavment Due $167.00
Statement Balance $8,325.80
Pavment Due Date October 23, 2021

You are enrolled in Automated
Pay Credit Card.

Send payments to:

* Repavment information is based on your account åctivity and the APRs on your account as of the closing date of
this staiement. Account activity after the closing date is not reflected. To view your most recent transactron activity
online, go to ubs.com/onlineservices.

rl
i:

1 :i' ;-"'

? !ír',

rrlh,rtrtiltlllllril¡¡r¡rr¡rrrr¡¡rtrhllllh,,rthilhll,lllllh
UBS BANK USA. CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 203219
DALLAS TX 7532G,3219

1,0e3¿1 ?geb00Etl1q0e5e¿0 b B000Bl¡b?uu b

$167Payment Due

oatzT/zt - a9t26tz1
ôctober 23. 2021

Statement Billing Period:
Payment Due Dâte

Minimum Payment Due $167.00
10r23n1Pàyment Due Date

Credit Line $21 ,s00.00
$13.174.20Available Credit Line

Cåsh cred¡t L¡ne $8,600.00
$8,600:00Available Cash Line

Past Due Amount $0.00

$0 00Overlimit Amount

Previous Balance $8,239.98

$8.239 98- Pâymen8

+ Purchases $9,325.80
- Other Credits $ 1 ,000.00

+ Fees $0.00

Balance
+ rest

Late Payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above, you
may have lo pay a late fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to the Penalty APR of
29.24o/o.
Minimum Payment Warning: lf you make only the minimum payment each period, you will pay more
in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.
For lnstance

lf you make no additional charges
using this card and each month

vou õâv

You will pay off the bal¿nce
shown on this statement in

about. ..

And you will end up
estlmated total

paying the
of...

Only the Minimum Payment 1 2 years $13,281

$290 3 yean $ 10,44Û
(Savings = $2,Ba7J

lf you would like information about credit counseling services, call 1-800-762-1000.
The phone number for UBS Bank USA is 1-800-762-1000. New York residents may contact the New York state
department of financial services by telephone or visit ìts website for f ree information on comparative credit card rates,
fees and grace perìods. 1-800-342-3736 or www.dfs.ny.gov

Statement Balance

Minimum Påyment Due

Payment Due Date

$8,32s.80
$ 167.00

10n3n021

**r000355'{

MUR795900054



Dåte

Pavments

09ñ2
09t20

Pu¡chases

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Activity for GEORGE YOURKE - Card ending in 

Descript¡on

ACTBLUE*WENDY,DAVIS HTTPSSSCURE.AMA

PAYMENT THANK YOU
Total Pavments Act¡vity

THE NATION 212.2095428 NY

SANDY HOOK PROMISE TOUNDABOO.4498O1 ¿ CT
MOVEON.ORG pOLtTtCAL ACÏ202-465_4234 CA
ACTBLUE* FAIRFIGHTACTI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEBBY.BURNFTT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* STOP.NWSM.REC HTTPSSECURE.AMA
dACTBLUE_DONATËTODEMS HTTpssECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JEËFREY.S[TES HTTPSSECURE.AMA

MTAIEASYPAY METROCARD 877-323-7433 NY ?\
AcTBLUE+ LEDE.pRoGREss ufipssecuRr avr¡ I

ITART STUDENTS LEAGUE NY \NVW:THEARTSTUNY

NATIONAL DOMESTIC WORKER5646.3605806 NY

-ACTBLUE_D0NATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* NANCY.PELOSI HÌTPSSECURE-AMA

ACÏBLUE* SUNNYSIDE.SHI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* KATHY-HOCHUL HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

¡n..l. 5Q *D|SCOVER AUD|OLOGY NEW YORK Ny
ACTELUE*NIKKI4GOVËRNOR 813.9221394 FL

LCV INC \À,}vW.LcV.oRG Dc
ACTBIUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEMMAJORIryAC HTTPSSECURÊ,AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOST HTTpSSECURE.Afv,tA

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER HTTPSSECURE.AMÂ

ACTBLUE* STRAT.INSTITU HTTPSSECURE.AMA

/tACTBLUE_DONATËToDEMS HTTpSSEcURE.AMA

lacralur_oorunrEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA
ACÍBLUE* MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* LAIINO.VICTOR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ILHAN.OMAR HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* DEIEND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* RETIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE*P.TURNOUT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* HOUSE.MAJORIT HTTPSSFCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

FcrBruE_DoNATEToDEMs HTTpssÊcuRE.AMA
{ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPsSECURE.AMA
ACTSLUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA
DBC*BLICK ART MATERIAL 800.447.1892 IL

ACTBLUE* JOSEPHROCHA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* EQUALIW,PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*WENDY.DAVIS HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* MAGGIE.HASSAN HTTPSSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* DONNA.DEMOCRA HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

\ACTBLUE_DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUË* TERRY.MCAULIF ,HTTPSSECURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* MARK.KETLY HTTPSSECURE,AMA

Page 3 of 14

Amount

-$1.000.00

-$8.239.98

-$9,?39.98

$5.00
$10.00

$20.00

$25.00

$10.00
$10.00

s1

08/25

08/25

08/26

08/26
08/26

ow26
o8n6
08t26
oga6
o8n6
æ¡26
08¿6
0826
08t27

0827
oBnT
08n7
oBf27

oat27

o8n7
o8r2B

08/28

08/28

$15.00

$10.00

$60.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$ 15.69

$20.00

$r0.oo
$10.0o
s10.00
$10.00

$3,400.00

$10.00

$2s.oo
$10.00
$10.00

$1s.00
$10.00

$10.0o

$s.00
$s.00
$s.00

$10.00

$10.o0

$5.00
$'10.00

$3.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.oo

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$120.99

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ i s.00

$ 10.00

$s.oo
$20.00

$10.00

s20,oo

08128

08/28

o8/28

OB/28

08/28

0828
08128

o8/28

OB/28

08/28

08128

oBna
08/29

08¿9
08/29

o8/29

08/29

a8n9
0B/29

08/30

08Æo

08ß0
0B/30

OBÆO

0B/30

08Æ0

08Æo

o8/30
08130

Account Summarv
Beginning Points thìs period
Points earned this period
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

*For more details on your rewards points activity, please visit us oniine at ubs.com/uscarcjs

Total Points
247,365

8,324
ñ

0
U

255,689
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o8fj0
oB/30

o8/30

o8/30
o8Èo
o8/30
08Æ0

oB/30

o8/30
08/30

08/30
OBÆO

0B/30

08a0
08/31

08i31

08Æ1

o8l3I
08131

o8t31

08131

09/O1

09101

09101

09101

09n1
09rut
Og/Q l

09/O1

ogn1
09¡31

o9/01

og¡c2

09frz
09/O2

09toz

09ttz
09/O2

09102

09Ð2
O9/02

o9/02

09Æz

O9/O2

O9/03

09/O3

09/t3
09/O3

09/O3

09103

091c3

09/03

09103

09ð3
o9lc3
09ð3
tgtc3
09¡33

09104

09/O4

o9¡34

09/34

09Æ4

09n4
09Æ4

o9/04
09ð5
09ð5
O9/05

09105

09/os{
09,O5).
09,05

ACTBLUE* MARK.KETLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CHARLES.BOOKE HfiPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

rACTBLUE_DOMTETODEMS HTTPSSECUREAMA

L¡crelu¡_ooNAtEToDEMS HTTpssEcuRE AMA
ACTBLUE* ËLIZABETH.WAR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

MOVEON.ORG CtVtC ACTTON 202-465-4234 CA

1TACTBLUE"NIKKI4GOVERNOR 
813-9221394 FL

LACTBLUE"NIKKI4GOVERNOR 8I3"9221394 FL

coxFAM 8@776-e326 800-7769326 MA
EMILYSLISÏFEDERAL 202.326,1400 DC

HANDSOMER€WARDS 951.943,2026CA
lrHtnrgeru zrz-sooaags Ny
dll¡eRtrvocotlEcEFUND 303-4268900 co

ACTBLUE*CBC.PAC HTTPSSËCURE.AMA I
ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*TIM.RYAN HTTP5SECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE"CORI.BUSH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUE* OPERATIONl4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA

-ACTBLUE-DONATËTODEMS 
HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*THE.5QUAD,VF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 NY

ACTBLUE* JEFFREY.SITES HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* BACKROADS.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HfiPSSECURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.REF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

rACTBLUE_DoNATEToDEMs HtrpssEcuRE.AMA,hACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813-9221394 FL

FAIRWAYMARKETOFT4TH NEWYORK NY
Iturateerv zt2-56ozggg Ny
.PLANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERAzI2-541 78OO NY
OSMITHSONIAN IN5TITUTION WASHINGTON DC

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTPSS€CURE.AMA

. ACTBLUE-CHARITABLECONI HTTPSSECURÊ.AMA

ACTBLUE*SUSAN.WLD HTTPSSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE*CORI.BUSH HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* KATHLEENRICE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MIFAMILIAVOTA HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACÏBIUE* MAGGIE.HASSAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER HTTPSSECURË,AMA

-ACTBLUE-DONATfiODEMS 
HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*WËNDY.DAVIS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813.9221394 FL

LCVINC WWW.LCV,ORG DC

ACTBLUE* NYDIA.VELAZQU HTTPSSËCURE,AtvtA

ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESs HTTPSSECURE.AMA
. ACTBLUE* MANDÊLA.BARNE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

'ACTBLUE-CHARITABLEC0NT 
HTÍPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLU€* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUç" PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*VOTER.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*MARK,KELLY $ÛPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* STACEY.PLASKE HTTPSSËCURE,AMA

ACTELUE* PATRICK.LEAHY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MEIANIE,STANS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTßLUE* RETIRED,AMËRI HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER HTTPSSECURÊ-,A,MA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ËACTBLUE*DONATËTODEMS HTTpSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* INTÊGRITY.FIR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CBC.PAC HTTPSSËCURE.AMA
II,S- CHATEAU DRUG & HoME CARE NEW YoRK NY

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.REF HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* LÊDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* VIRGINIA.DEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSECURË.AMA

TACTBLUE_DONATETODEMS HTTpSSECURE AMA
Lactalu¡_oorvarEToDEMs HTTpssECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KETLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

Page 5 of 14

f 50,0û

$10.00

$ 15.00

$

$10.00

$5.00

$1

$s.00

$20.52

$20.00

$40.28

s5.00

$10.00

$i 5.00

$100.00

$10.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$10.00

$10.00

$208.06

$10.00

$ 10.00

$ 15.00

$5.00

$s.00

$10.o0

$18.38

$s.00

$20.00

$25.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.@

$10.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$10.00

$1,000.00

$t0.oo
$6.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$z5.oo
$1r.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$10.00

$10.00

$ 10.0û

$3.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$10.00

$s.00
$ 10.00

$ r91.14

$3.00

$10.00

$10.00

$i5.oo
$s.oo

$10.00
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O9/O5

09/O5

O9/O5

09/O5

09ð5
09/O5

09t05

09106

09t06

æ/O6

09ô6
O9/O6

09/O6

09/O6

09rO6

09.'ll6

09/O6

09/06 lt
09/06 ,(
09.06
09tc6
c9n6
o9/06
09/O6

09106

OgrOT 4
09107

09107

ACTBLUE* WENDY.DAVIS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THÊ.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* REfIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

FIGHT.FOR.REF HTTPSSECURË.AMA

TU *TRANSUNTON 80&193-3292 CA * I
MOMAAÐMIS5IONTICKETS NEWYORK NY
AMNESTYUSA 2126334254 212-63342s4 Ny
ACÏBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.RËF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

Wikimedia 877 600 9454 877-6009454 CA
ACTBLUE* CBC,PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA - ?
ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTSLUE* FIGHT.FOR.REF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*TIM.RYAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DAGA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

TACTBLUE*AMERtpAC HTTpSSECURE.AMA
4 ¡crglut" AMERTPAC HT'IpssEcuRÊ.AMA 

y'
ACTBLUE* EQUALTy.pAC HTTpSsEçURE.AMÀ/
ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

5 HTTPS5ECURE,AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* RTTIRED,AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* INTEGRIW.FIR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*DanaNessel 248-7609752 Mt
FAIRWAYMARKFTOFT4TH NEWYORK NY

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BLUESTATESPAC HTTPSsECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND,THE.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* ELECT.DEM.WOM HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* GARY.PETERS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE*CBC.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* 5TOP.NWsM.RËC HTTP55ÊCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* RFTIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.REF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* AZÐESERVESBET HTTPSSECURE.AMA-?
ACTBLUË* SENATË.MAJORI HTTPSSÊCURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPS5ECURE.AMA

ACïBLUE*RUSSoFORCONGR€S 614-2637000 0H
ACTBLUE*CRISTFORGOVERNO 202-5520221 Ft
ACÏBLUE*AMERIPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

Wkimedia 877 600 9454 877.6009454 CA
ACTBLU€* CHC.BOLD.PAC HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* L|RS HTTpSSECURE.AMA -?
ACTBLU€* MYDIA.VELAZQU HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE-CHARITABLECONT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUET OPERATIONl4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUF*P.TURNOUT HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

MOMAADÑ1I5SIONTICKETs NEWYORK NY
ACTBLUE* JEFFRÊY.SITES HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* VIRGINIA.DEMS HTTPsSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* HOUSE.MAJORIT HTTPSSECURË-AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* RGHT.FOR,REF HTTPSSECURE.AMA
APPLE.COM/BILL 866.712-7753CA
ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACIBLUE* NEVER.AGAIN.P HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI HTTPssËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEEDS-ACTIONF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JANÊT,MILLS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUE*SALEM.SNOW HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* STOP.45.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUÊ* CBC.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA ? ?
ACÏBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*B,FLEMING HTTPSsECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813.9221394 FL

ACTELUE*CHAUDHURINC 9I9-829,1132 NC
ACTBLUE*REMOVERON 508.2722892 Ft
EMIIYS LI5T FEDERAL 202.32614O0 DC
ËMILYS LIST F€DERAL 202.3261400 DC
ACTBLUE*DAILYKOSLI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTSLUË-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

Ð9n7
09/o7

O9/O7

09/O7

09107

O9/O7

09/O7

09n7
09t07

09n7
09to?

09ñ7
09/08

09/08

09i08
09/Og

09/08

o9/08

09108

o9l0B

09/O8

O9/Og

09/O9

09Æ9

09109

O9/O9

09ô9
O9/09

æ/o9
O9/O9

09Æ9

09/Og

09/09

09/09

09Æ9

09/O9

O9/W

09/09

09/O9

09Æ9

09/O9

0st09{
0S/OgX

09/'lo
09/10

ô

$0.99

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.o0

$10.00

$5.00
$5.00

$10.00

$5.00

r $20.00

$2o.

slo.oo
$5.00

t10.00
$5.00

s 1 5.00

$T0.tû
(?? 1?

$s.00

$100.00

$ 15.00

E5.35

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$s.00
$10.00

$ 15.00

s 10.00

$5.00
s5.OO

$10.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$es.25
$s.oo
$s.00
$5.00

$10.o0

$5.00

t10.00
$ro.o0
$r0.00
$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

s10.oo
$3.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$r0.00

$5.35

$10.00

$2s.00
$10.00

$3o.oo

$ r 0.00

$15.00

$5.00

$2s.00
$r0.00
$10.00

$20.00

s10.oo
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09llo x
09/10 lt
09/10
09/1 1 't
oell1 I
osnl I
o9/11 \
09/1 t |(l
ogmr)
o9/12

s
TACTBLUE_DONATETODEMS HTTpSSECURE.AMA
( ACTBLUE_DoNATEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

¡ ACTBLUE-CHARITABL€CONT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

aw12€
og/12>l'
09/i2 rt
o9t12 x
o9/1 2 r(
osn2¿
09/12 1/
ogn2/
o9t't2 \f
0el12 x
09112 x
09t12(
ogt12 

y'

ACTEtUE* RET'RED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE¡ TOM.MATINOWSK HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* EQUALITY.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

/qcTBLUE_DONATETODEMS HTTpSSECURE.AMA

lÁcraLur-ooNATËToDEMs HTTPssEcURE.AMA

NYTimes*l{YTimes 800-698-4637 Ny
ACTELUE*TIM.RYAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY HTTPsSECURE,AMA

/ùi4OVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTí2O2-465-4234 CA

[, ¡¡oveoru.oRe polrncAl AcTr2o2-46s-4234 cA
CHANGE.ORG CHANGE,ORG CA
ACTBLUE* LEDÊ.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

OACTBLUE*SAVE.ANIMALS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUË* HOUSE.MAJORIT HTTPSSECURÊ-AMA

ACTBLUE* INTEGRITY.FIR HTTPSsECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* THÊ,5QUAD-VF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

. WORTD WILDLIFE FND WVWV.WORLDWTDDC

ACTBLUE"CRISTFORGOVERNO 202.5520221 FL\
ACTBLUE*REMoVERoN 508-2722892 Fr ! Jotrrf

EMILYSLISTFEDERAL 202-3261400 DC

LCVINC l¡^ /I,V.LCV.ORG DC - ?
ACÏgLUE*TONY,EVERS HfiPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA,OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÎBLUE* LEDE.PROCRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NYDIA.VËLAZQU HTTPSSECURF.AMA

ACTBLUE* VIRGINIA.DEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*ADAM.5CHIFF HTTPsSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* FtGI|LFOR REF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE*FOE,AtTION HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACÏBLUE* JËFFRTY.STES HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* PAY.INTERNS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCUS,FLOWER HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ÞACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813-9221394 FL

ACTBLUE*CRISTFORGOVERNO 202-5520221 FL

ACTBLUE*RËMOVERON 508.2722892 FL

SUMOFUS 347-A26-4656 CA
ACïBLUE"MARtóKELLy HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* CHC,BOLD,PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*CORt.BUSH HnpsSrcune.tua
ACÏBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BR.ADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUE* MAZIE.HIRONO.- HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TEDE.PROGRESS HTTPssÈCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY,MCAULIF HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

,ACÌBLUE* K.ÀRA.HAHN HTTPSSECURE.AMA
I FRIENDSoFiHeHIGHLINE HTTPsW¡A/v.THEHNY

ACTBLUE*DFA-DONATION HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CHARLES.BOOKE HTTPSSECURE.AMA
\-ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSECURÈ.AMA

ACÏBtUE_DONATETODEMS HT¡Ps5ECURE.AMA

ACTBLUÊ*MARK.WARNER HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRI/q.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* HOUSE.MAJORT HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* LATTNO.VICTOR HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

T,ACTBLUE*JOSH.SHAP|RO 215-8867376 pA
(ACTBLUE*iOSH.SHAptRO 215-8867376 pA

LWVEF GKNELI@LWV,ORDC

EIVIILYSLISTFEDERAL 202-326i400 DC
ACTBLUE* CORTEZ.MASTO HTTPSSECURE.AfulA

l\.ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTIPSSECURE.AMA

I ACTBLUE*VOTER.PROTECT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

I ecroiur.pA.DEM.pARTy HTTpssECURE.AMA

I acralue"co.TURNour.pR HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

f l HETFER |NTL www.HEtFER.oRAR
L ncraLur-ooNATEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

ACTBLUE" BACKROADS.PAC HTTPS5ECURE.AMA

09/12

0911 3

i**09t1

o9/16

09/i 6
a9/16
o9/l 6

09t15
09t15

09/1 5

09/1 5

09/1 5

09/r 5

09/1 5

09/15

og/t 5
09/1 s

09/1 5

o9/15

09/1 5

æ/15
æt15
ætl5
o9/1 5

09/15
09/1 5

æt15
@t15
og/'t6

09/16
09/t 6

09t16

?

?

3

ognqr'
ognqr<
ogn+ y'
ognqv
og/i4 \"'
agn+y'
ogt'tq /
ænt {
og¡l¿ X
æ¡1qr'
owt+Y
og/t 4 r¿

09/15 x
a9/15>(
og¡l ¡X
ogns 

y'
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$5.00

s20.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.0û

$i0.00
$10.00

$i0.00
$6.0o

$6,00

$17.00

$1û.û0

$35.00

$10.00

$1 1.00

$7.50

$25.00

$10.0o

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$5.00

$20.00

ss.00
$10.00

$10.00

$I0.00
$ 10.00

$10.00

$s.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$lo.o0
$10.00

$10.00

$1o.00

$10.00

$10.00

510.00

$10.00

$3.00

s5.00
$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

$10.00

S5.oo

$1ó.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$s.00
$r0.00

$10,00

$r0.00
$10.00

$

$5.0o
$5.00

$10.00

$20.00

$25.00

$2.00

$10.00

$10.00
g10,oo

s25.O0
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ÃI
n

09t16

09t16

æt16
w17
49t17

o9t17

09t17

09/17

09t17

09/17

æt17

09tl7
09t17

09/17

09t17

09t17

09/1"1

æ/"17

æt17
09/18

û9/18

o9/1 8

09/18

09/18

09lrB

ACTBLUE*CRISTFORGOVËRNO 202-5520221 FL
c PROJECT HOPE 540-837_2loo vA

EMILYSLISTFEDERAL 202.3261400 DC
ACTBLUE* MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* RFFIRED,AMERI HTTPSSECURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* ADAM.SCHIFF HTTPSSËCURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* TAMMYDUCKWORT HTTPSSECURË.AMA
ACTBLUE*W€NDY.DAVIS HTTPSSECURE-AMA

a sptc oolr¡¡ltoN wwwspLcENTERAL
ACTELUE* LEDE-PROGRE55 HTTPSSECURE.AMA

l.AcïBLUE_DONATETODEMS HTTpSSECURE.AMA
:'ACIBLUE"OACA HTTPSSECURE.AMA
}ACTBLUË-DoNATEToDEMs HTTPSSEcURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*VOTEVETS HTTPSSECURË.AMA
ACTBLUE* DEM.ASSOC.SOS HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* FIGHT,FOR.RËF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

.NAACPLEGALDEFENSE \AAM¡/.NAACPLDF.NY

FAIRWAY MARKTT OF 74TH NTWYORK NY
ACTBLUE*JUMAANE2O2I 917-3'184518 NY
ACTBLUE*DAsS,PAC HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* CORIËZ,MASTO HTTPSSECURE,AMA
ACTBIUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEM.CONSERVAT HTTPSSECURE,AMA

-ACIBLUE-DoNATEToDEMS HTTPSSEcURE.AMA
ACTBIUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUF* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ELECT.DEM.W.2 HÎTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FIOWER HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* HOUSE.MAJORIT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY
EMILYSLISTFEDERAL 202.3261400 DC
ACTBLUE*CBC.PAC HTTPSSACUR¡.¡UA?
ACTBLUE* MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* RETIRED,AMËRI HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* PROGREsSMEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TRANSTNUSTC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* HOUSE,MAJORIT HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* INEQUALITYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

EMILYS LIST FEDERAL 202.3261400 DC
EARÏHLINK LLC 888-327-8454 TX
ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THË.VO HTTP5SECURE.AMA

HTTPSSÊCURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* STRAT.INSTITU HTTP55ECURE.AMA

PFÛPLE FOR THE AMERICAN W202.467.4999 DC
ACTELUE* JEFFREY,SITES HTTPSSECURE.AMA
,ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSICURE.AMA
ACTBLIJE*' STACEY.PI.ASKF. HTTPSSECURE.AMA-.

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE-AMA

Publ¡c C¡r¡zen 202-5991000 DC

- JOSEPH PHARI.JACY NEW YORK NY
TÊNZAN. NEWYORK NY
sPËcïRUM 855-707-7328 MO

fACTBLUE_DoNATEToDEMS HTTPSsEcURE.AMA

TAcTBLUE_DONATETODEMS HTTpSSECURE.AMA
LACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HITPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSFCURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* INTEGRITY.FIR HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTPSSËCURE-AMA
ACTBLUE* OPER,ATIONl47 HTTPSSECURE,AMA
ACTBLUE* EQUALIW.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

lh(- ¡¡9¡¡t83921665se0 MEMpHts TN
WARNOCKFORGËORGIÀ 2025520221 DC

ACTBLUE*JOsH.sHAPIRO 215€867376 PA
ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813.9221394 FL

ACTBLUE*CRISTFORGOVERNO 202-5520221 FL

ACTBLUÊ* ALEXANDRIA-OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* CORTFZ.MASTO HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTBLUE* FIGI.II-.FOR.RÊF HTTPSSECURE,AMA
ACTBLUË* FIGI{I.THE.RIG HTTPsSECURE.AMA

. soUTHwEsT RESERVATIoN AIDSOO-41 68102 TX
PLPEOPIELOOKER.COM 786.482.6754NY

09/i8
09/18
09t18

09/'¡8

o9/18

09/1 I
o9/19

09/19

09t19

o9/19

ogn9
ogt19
09/t9
o9/19

09/20

09r20

09tzo

09t?o

09tzÐ

09tzo
09/20

09t20

o9/20

o9/20

09lzo
09tzo
o9/20
t9n1
09t21

09D1

a9n'l
09t21

09n1
æn1
09n1
09nl
09t21

09/¿1

09t21

09/¿i
09n1
0¡9nz
09n2
09/22

09nz
09n2
09n3
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51û.00

s30.00

920.00

ão.m
$10.00

$10.00

$ 15.00

$10.00

.$2s.00

$10 00

$5.00

$5.00

$ 10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$26.43

$10.o0

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00
$10.æ
$18.00

$s.00

$5.00

$ 1s.00

$10.00

$15.00

i127.78
$20.00

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$10.00

$1 1.00

$10

$10.0o

$10.00

s20.00
$31.47

sr0.o0

$5.00

$,TO.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.22

$15.00

s5.00

$¡0.00
5 1 6.14

s31.22

$r4.00

$s.00
$5.00

$40.00

$1s.00
$ 12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$34.66

$30.0o

$5.00

$10.00

s10.00

$10.00

$r0.00
$lo.o0
$ 10.00

szs.00
$s.00
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i:
t:-[, *û9/23

æn3
09/23

09n3
@n3
a9n3
09tz3

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSMEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* SACKROADS.PAC HfiPSSECURE.AMA
ACÍBLUE*MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA,OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* INTEGRTTY.FIR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

- BOOKOFMONTH 1 MYEOTM.COM NY -_X
BvÞ*8€enverified.com 855-9046471 *" O 

"
Totâl Pu¡(hases Activ¡tv

2
I

Pâge 13 of 14
Ç.,,, \

$r0.00

. ì, tlooo' " sso.oo

t,o.q
$10.00

$r 6.32

t

2021 Totals Year-to-Ðate Summary of Fees and lnterest

Total Fees Charged in2021 $0 00
Totâl lnterest Charged in 202'l $0.00

Interest Charge Calculation - 31 Days in Billing Cycle

Balance ANNUAL
Subject to PERCENTAGE

lnterest Rate RATE (ApR)
PURCHASES $0.00 15.24% $)
BALANCE TRANSFËRS $0.00 15.24o/o þl
CASH ADVANCES $0.00 22.24o/o lvl
Total
Your Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is the annual interest rate on your account. (v) = variable Rate

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$o.oo
$0.00

ç
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.ìt

I

q{rí ; ai'l'1i :'\
d$o L-;: ;'--¡

lrt.lO
UBS Visa Sig[r,ur" cred¡t card statement

lr,Ì fttel- ì^'.r'f' *ft S
/ ;- +Àr¡ t{'¡À o¡¡r¡tr¡¡rl¡u 'n¡l'

/ &lrrrf,r'1¡rg¡.a¡ terx r llll¡r

Prepared for: GËORGE YOURKE

Primary Card Number Ending in: 

c.\rqF+lrlr¡r¡ t
g<rrr-

.Account Summa

Payment lnformation*

LI5T A

Itll flfi.-oc'ß el¡

Page 1 of 12

Questions? call 1-80G762-r0OO

ubs.comlonIineservices

I -eÐO-?ø2-læt

,-

C ustorner News

Credit card payrnent reminder
Do not mailpayment. Your
Statement Balance in the amount of
$6,331.02 is scheduled to be paid on
11n1nl from your UBS,Account.
Thank you.

,(e*rçtaÅf
¿trf ñ¿rrnlli.irtrâlr%

e¡tr.f n rrft ù
Rt¡.qrf, ?ll,
tlil'rll \ ¡r3 rr11¡Vî

No tt¡ø¡¡rll' ru ùn¡o¡¡' .
rrìr É$lnÈ! Íl hrl btüÌ¡ir¡¡

Deiach here. Please

*{1'q}
ilol

Summa

i, [eq¡ylent lnformatio.n is.basedon your account actvity and-ttre APRs on your account as of the closing date of
tnls statement. Account actvltyêtter the closing date is not reflected. To view your most recent transactón activity
online, go to ubs-com/onlineservices.

,ç.9.r9.-l:rvr-c-9-:-:.-q19 ilslv{ç--lt!:-glytttçl!-s_ol1p-o.!-h ll_e-9tç!s-'s-g g-{'-y_u.!-ep-u. Please allow 7 - 1O bus¡ness davs for U.5. postal Service delivery.

lf undeliverable, retum to:
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 84040
COLUMBUS GA 319084040

n¡lhull¡lr¡lllu¡,ll¡,¡hllllllrl¡ll¡rr¡l¡rrl¡lrll¡¡rh¡l¡,hl
GEORGE YOURKE

 
  

NEW YORK, NY 10023

Card Number tn
nlmum Due

Statement
November

You are enrolled in Automated
Pay Credit Card.

Send paymenfs foi

ril¡t¡tr¡rilrrrlttrhthllthl,¡thltl,tt¡tl¡ttlrllh¡,lllhiltt¡
UBS BANK USA. CARÞ SERVICES
PO BOX2Gì219
DALLAS TX 75320-3219

+tr;r 'i í', :. ,

Af6A te i .t¡t-; 127.OO

331.02
1

o9n7n1 - 10n6n1
Novembe¡ 23. 2O2l

Billing Period:
Payment Due Date

Payment Due í127

$ 127.00Minimum Payment Due /
Payment Due Date 11r23n1
Credit Line $21,500.00
Available Credit Line $15,168.98
Cash Cred¡t Line $8,600.00
Available Cash Lire $8,600.00
Past Due Amount $0.00
Overlimit Amount $0.00

+ Purchases $6,3s7 3s
- Other Credits $26.33
+ Cash Advances Í0.00

+ lnterest
Statement Balance $6,331.02

+ Fees $0.00
$o.00

Late Payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above,
may have to pay a late fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to the Penalty APR of
29-24o/o.
Minimum Payment Warning:. lf you make only the minimum payment each period, you will pay more
in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.
For lnstance

lf you make no additional charges
using this card and each month

vou oav...

You will pay off the balance
shou¡n on this statement in

about...

And you will end up paying the
estimated total of...

Onþ the Minimum Payment 1 1 years $1 0.014

\220 3 years s7,920
(Savings = $?,094)

lf you would like information about credit counseling services, call 1-800-762-i 0û0.
The phone number for UBS Bank USA is 1 -800-762-1 000. New York residents may contact the New york state

services by telephone or visit its website for free information on comparative credit card rates,
1 -800-342-3736 or www.dfs.ny. gov

department of financial
fees and grace periods.

$6,331.û2

$ 127.00

11n3ng21

Statement Balance

Minimum Payment Due

Paynent Due Date

*rrT80fll{ l¡}tl

I¡l¡e3e]¡ ?åeËEoEt]t¡qBaseeE h 0nt0n1¿?00 b
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Amount

-$1o.oo

-$16.33

-s8,32s.80

-$8;352.1 3

$15.00

$10.00

910.00

s10.00

$10.00

$10.00

É$10.00
' $to.oo

$10.00

$

$10.00

{ stt
$10.00
$1o.oo

$10.00

$76. r 9

$28.68

$13s.01

$15.00
$1

$5.00
$10.0o
$10.00
$10.0o

$10.00

$10.00

$1

$10.00

$27.00

$10.00

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Activity for GE0RGE Y0URKÊ - Card end¡ng in 5222

Description

ACTBLUE" ATEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HANDSOME REWARD5 951-943-2026 CA

PAYMENT THANK YOU

Total Päyments Activity

ACTBLUE*NANcy.pELosr srrpss¡cuRE.a¡¡¡ y'
ACTBLUE*COR|.BUSH ¡rrrpSSrCUne.At¡¡ r/

HTTPSsECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* VIRGINIA.DEMS

ACTBLUE* LEDE.PROGRESS

ACTBLUE* MARCH.ON.SDEM HTTPSSECURE,AVA ¡(
STRAT,INSTITU HTTPSSECURE.AMA l/

ACTBLUE" MIDWEST.VALUE HTTPSSECURE.AMA \/
ACTBLUE* NYDIA.VELAZQU HTPSS¡CURE,¡UI /

HTTPSSECURE,AMA X
ACTBLUE* STOP.REPUBLIC HTTPSSECURE.AMA y'

STRAT.IN5TITU HfiPSSECURE.AMA l,.

Date

Payments

09t25

09n8
1otzo

Purchases

09t24
09n4
09t24

09n4
09n4
a9¡24
t9n4
09¡24

æn4
09t24
æt24
09n4

æn5
09/25

09n5
09tz5
09t25

09125

09/25

09n5
æn5
o9/25

09t25
09t25
09/?5

09/25

æn5
09125

o9/25

09/25

09n5
09/?.5

a9/25

09n6
09n6
09n7
a9n7
09n7
09t27

09t27

09n7
au27
09n7
æt27

HrrpssecunE.¡¡¡a /
urrpssecuRr.aun /

Ogn4 ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMAy'

O9N4 O HOLYAPOSTLES SOUP KITCH DDEWEES@HOIYANY

o9n4 ACTBLUE*REYNOSO4BK 347-4608690 NJ r
O9IZ4 BEACON WNES & SPIRITS NEW YORK NY

o9n4 _ THESM|TH-LTNCOLNSQ 212-9663250 NY_
n¡F.-_'-.¿

OSNS --- . 
TNNWNY MARKET OF 74TH NËWYORK NY

ACTBLUE-DONATÊTODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE_DONATETODEMs HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* HousE.MAJoRtr HTIPSSECURE.AMA y'
t

ACIBLUEi DAVIDCICILLIN HTTPSSECURE.AMA Y
ACTBLUE* PRAMITA,JAYAP HTTPSSÊCURE.AMA T
ACTBLUE*P.TURNOUT HTTPsSECURE.AMA f
AcTBLUE* coRTEZ.MAsro nnpssrcunE.auta /
ACTBLUE* RICHARD.wATKt HrrPssEcuRE.AMA y'

-ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* VIRGINIA.DEMS HTTPSSECURÊ-AMAl/

I ACTBLUE* FOE.ACTTON HTTpSSECURE.AMA t¡\rË at * r-ttr /
ACTBLUE* LEDE-PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

TAcTBLUE_DONATETODEM
LActsLU¡-ooNNEToD 

E rvr

S HTTPSSECURE.AMA

S HITPSSECURE.AMA

$

ACTBLUE* RETIRED.AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*CORI.BUSH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TRANSITJUSTIC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEM.ASSOC.SOS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

THE NATION 212-2095428 NY

. 
-.-.-SêNDY 

HOOK PROMISE FOUNDA2O3-3049780 CT

MOVEON.ORG POL|ïCAL ACT|202-465-4234 CA

ACTELUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

' 
ART STUDENTS LEAGUE NY IAruVW,THEARTSTUNY

ACTBLUE" MARK,KELLY HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTP5SECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MATT,PUTORTI HTTPSSÊCURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* HOUSE.MAJORIT HTTPSSFCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ETAINE.LURIA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* GARY.PFTERS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE^ MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PHII-ARBALLO HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*CRT5TFORGOVERNO 2OZ-557O271 FL I a:åtr drL

$10.00

$10,0o
$10.00

$6.O0

$10.00

6¡.r $5.00
$s.00

$10.00

$20,00

$10.00

$ro.o0
$10.00

$10.00
$ 10.00

$10.00
Si 5.oo
s 10.00

s10.00
$10.00

$10.00

Account Summary
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this period
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

*For more details on your rewards points activity, please visit us online at ubs.comluscards

TotAl Points
2s5,689

6,334
0
0
0

262,023

MUR795900062



t
æn7
æt27
09n7
wnB
a9na
0928
æn9
09Ì29

o9/29
æn9
æt29
09ß0
09t30
09/30
09ßa
o9/30
09130

o9/30

09Â0
09ßo
09130

09130

09/30
o9/30

09130

09130

09/30
o9/30

09/30
lO/O1
'tol01

1001
'lû/O1

10ð2
10n2
1O/O3

lO/O4

1O/O4

1OrO4

10to4
IOrO4

tO/O4

1O/O4

10Æ4

1O/O4

10104

10/04

1O/O4

1O/O4

10Æ4

10Æ5

lol05
10¡05

1O/O5

10/06

10ñ6
'l0/06

10Æ6

10/06

10/t6

10Æ6

10,t6
10/06

t0Æ6
10/ð6

10/06

10ô6
10?O6

10to7

l0/O7

10/O7

10/O7

10to7

FACTBLUE*

lo.tu'-ur"

gþwrsr END DENTALAssoct NEWYoRK Ny
ACTBLUE+BLMRIPAC 319€952062 RI

D THIRTEËN 212-5602888 NY

LCVINC WìÀIWICV,ORG DC
.rTACIBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* METANIE.DARRI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE"AMERIPAC HTTPSSECURF.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.FOR.REF HfiPSSECURE.AMA

suMoFUs 347€2il656 CA

u ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* TAMMYDUCIQì/ORI HTTPSsECURE.AMA

SMITHSONIANINST.ïIUTION WASHINGTON DC

SALUMERIA ROSI NEWYORK NY

MOVEON.ORG CMC ACTTON 202-465-4234 CA

PLPEOPLËLOOKER.COM 78G¿¡82.6754NY

ACTBLUE* AIEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURË-AMA

ACTBLUE* BACKROADS.PAC HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MAGGIE.HASSAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HTÏPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY,MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* BLUE.SOI,JTH,PA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

- ACTBLUE_DO¡,IATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* MIDWEST.VALUE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

I oxFAM g00-7769326 g00-7769326 MA
ACTBLUE*RONBEGONE 202-5520221 FL

ACTBLUE*CRISTFORGOVERNO 202.552022I FL

AMERINDCOLLEGEFUND 3034268900CO
ACTBLUE*RO.KHANNÀ HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KËLLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

O THIRTÊEN 212.5602888 NY

. PTANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERA2Î 2.541 78OO NY

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 MO

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

LCV INC WWW.LCV.ORG DC

ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER HTÏPSSECURE.AMA

+, TTACTBLUE* 
MOMS.FED.UP.T HTTPSSECURE.AMA

L ACTBLU€* MoMS.FED.UP.I HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTÊLUE*PAUL.TONKO HTTPSSECURÊ-AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUEi CORTEZ.MASTO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUT* RFTIRED.AMERI HfiPsSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAUIIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

OPERATIONI4T HÏTPSSECURE.AMA

OPE&ATION147 HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE* DLCC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*LUJANGRISI-ùAM actbluecc.comMA
. INTERNATIoNAL RESCUË coMM212.551 2982 NY

Wikimedia 877 600 9454 877-6009454 cA
TU *TRANSUNION 8W193.3292 CA

JFWEL OF HIMALAYA YORKTOWN HEIGNY

a AMNEsryusA 212.6334254 z1a-63342s4 Ny
HTTPSSECURË-AMA

ACTBIUE* PROGRÊSSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*ANDY.KIM HfiPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BOB.CASEY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* STRAT-INST.IïU HTTPSSECURT-AMA

ACTBLUEt DEM.CONSERVAT HTTPSSECURË-AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA
+ACTBLUET MOMS-FÉD.UP.I HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TONY.VARGAS HTTPSSECURE,AMA
a M & Water Watch 202-6832500 DC

ACIBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR BI3-9221 394 FL

ACÏBLUE*ANDY.KIM HÏTPSSECURE.AMA

ACÏBLUE* RETIRED-AMERI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*DAsS.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACIBLUE" MARCUs-FLOWER HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE*MARK,KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

Page 5 of '12

$17s.æ

$1s.00

$s.oo

$25.0O

$20.00

$10_oo

$5.00

$r0.oo
$20.00

120.æ

s20.æ
$2s.00

$131 .O5

$5.00

$23.42

$3.00

$25.00

s20.00

$20.00

$rs.00
$15.00

t10.oo
320.00

$ 15.00

$1s.00

$20.s2

$5.m
$s.oo

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$5.0O

$20.00

$208.06

$5.00

$6.00

$t0.oo

$5.00

$2s.00

$lo.oo
$r0.oo

$10.00

$r0.oo
$t5.00
$22.00

$r0.00
s10.00

s10.m
$25.00

s5.35

527.17

s90.17

$100.00

$

$10.00

$s.oo
$10.00

$r0.00
$ro.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$1o.00

$10.00

$s0.00

$10.æ
$s.00

$I0.00
$to.oo
$10.0o

93.00

MUR795900063



Page 7 of 12

1An7

10ß7
10to7

10to7

10ñ7
10n7

lO/O7

10107

10ß7
10to7

10ß7
10ß7

10ñ7
10ñ7
10¡o7

10¡o7

10108

10/O8

lorûB
10/08

1O/OB

i0/38
1008
10/OB

10Æ8

1O/08

10Æ8

10iO8

10/OB

10/Og

1O/O9

r0t39
10109

10/09

1O/O9

10Æ9

10109

10/o9

10Æ9

10/c9

1O/O9

10t09

1O/O9

1O/O9
'to¡¡9

YACTBLUE"RONBEGONE

XAcrsLue *Rerr,tovERoN

ACTBLUE* EDW.HOUSE.FUN HTTPSSECURË.AMA ?
ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAUTIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* RETIRED.AMÊRI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACIBLUE* FTDEMOCRATICP HTTPssÊCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CBC.PAC HTÏPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEBBY.EURNETT HTTP9sECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* OPERATIONI4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" KATHY.HOCHUL HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MAGGIE.HASSAN HTIPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* BACKROADS.PAC HTTPssËCURE.AMA

ACTBLU€"CORI.BUSH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" NYDIA.VELAZQU HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

202-5520221 Ft
508-2722892 FL

EM¡LYs LIST FEDERAL 202.326i400 DC

ACTBLUE*WEfiECLARKE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

MS HTTPSsECURE-AMA

Wikimedia 877 600 9454 877-6009454 CA

ACTELUE" ALEXANDR¡A,OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* INEQUALÍTYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALISHA.SHELTO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* SAVEDEMOCRACY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* KATHLEENRICË HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLU€*REMOVERON 508-2722892 FL

FAIRWAY MARKFT OT T4TH NËW YORK NY

o ocEANA. tNc 202-s33-3900 Dc - ?
ACTSLUE* 3I4.ACTION.IU HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* NANCY.PETOSI HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* MOVEON,ORG.CI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" DEMS.TURNOUT. HTTPSSECURË.AMA

APPLE.COMIB|LL 866-7i2-7753C4
HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTËLUE* HOUSE.MAJORIT HTTP55ËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUÊT DEM.CONSERVAT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* HOUSE.MAJORIT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* NYD¡A.VELAZQU HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE" NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* DEMS,TURNOUT. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEMMAJoR|TYAC taattttau*¡ ¡rrl4¡21
DUNIYAK*DUNIYAPUMP 855.7229110 CAl
MEDDINA*BLÀST 877.3882739 CA

ACTBLUE*PTPVTCTORY 331-2234353 lt
NYTimes*NYTimes 800-698-4637 NY

ACTBLUE* MOMS.FÊD.UP.I HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*VIR6INIA.DEMs HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE"CORI.BUSH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.THE.R¡G HfiPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* MARK.KETLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

¡ACTBLULDOIIIATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA
¡.ACTALU¡_OOruMETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*TIM-RYAN HfiPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLULCIVICSC4DONATI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEF€ND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE-AMA

SUMOFUS 347-826-4656 CA

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813.9221394 FL

_ r.À/ovEoN.oRG poLntcAL Acfl202'465-4234 CA* [*ovsoru.onc polrTrcAr Acrz0246s-4234 cA
O WORLD WLDLIFE FND WVVW,WORLDWLDDC

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEWYORK NY

LCV INC W\^IW,LCV.ORG DC

' 
IN "THE SENTENCING PROJEC2O2-6280871 DC

ACTBLUE*INDIÆORBUFFALO 480.684031 6 NY

ACTBLUE*FOE.ACTION HTTPSSTCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" ATEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUE* KATHY,HOCHUL HTTPSSECURE.AMA

PLASKIB*PLSKICREAM 866-3396271 NY . T
SYAF'RA*GETSYAFIRACREA 888-5353095 TX - ?

*

¡t

1û/Ð9

10109

10/10

10/11

10/1 1

10/1 1

10/1'.1

10t11

10/l 1

10ll 1

10/1 1

10/11

lo/1 1

10/1 1

10/r 1

10/1 t
10/12

t0/1 2

10t12

10t12

10/13

10/i 3

tat13
10t14

tot14
10114

10t14
1ûll4

ññuOÈ

$3.00
$1s.00
s10.00
$3.00
$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

s10.00
$15.00

$5.00
$10.00

$10.00

$5.o0
$1.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$4

$4.50
$5.35

$15.00

$10.00

$7.50
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$7.50
s87.39

$25.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00
$10.00

$0.99

$5.00

$5.0o

$ 15.00

s10.00
$i0.o0
$39.97

$119.98
$3.00

s 17.00

$15-OO

$25.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.oo

$1s.00
$10.00

$5.00

$1

$r0.m
$ro.00

$1.42

$s.oo
s10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

516.67

$s.00
$50.00
s2s.00
$io.@
$10.00

$ 10.00

$119.98

$119.98

MUR795900064



I'

10/14

10114

10/15

10/15

10/15

10/15

10/15

1011 5

10/l s

ú. FEMILYS LIST IEDERAL 202-3261400 DC

ü I t",t"t Ltsr FEDERAL 202-3261400 Dc

ACîBLUÊ* TERRY'MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE'AMA

C FRIENDSOFÍHEHIGHUNÉ HTTPSWWWTHEHNY

ACTBLUE" MARCUS.FLOWER HTTPSSECURÊ'ÀMA

IACÏBLUE* IERROLD.MDLE HTTPSSECURE'AMA

I ocrsLuE" LEDE.PRoGRES' HTTPSSECURE AMA

llacrelue* oPERATloNl4T HTTPSSECURE AMA
-ïru*otut 347€2il6s6 cA

f ooBtuE" JEFFREY.s'tEs HTTP'SE.URE'AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HfiPSSECURE'AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.WARNER HTTPSSECURE'AMA

F8D8X284884491557 MEMPHIS TN

10/15

10/i5
10/i5
10115

to/15
10115

10r'1 5

rono'l
rone I
10/16 I
10/16 I

O VNSNY

LWVET

FAIRWAY MARKFÍ

ACTBLUE* NANCY

212-609-1sos NY

CKNELL@LWV.ORDC

OF74TH NËWYORK NY

.PELOSI HTTP5SECURE.AMA

10/16

10n6
10/16

10116

10/16

10116

10/16

g
¡
ì
t
¿
o
G,

t

10n9
'to/19

10t19
'lolzo

1of¿o

ACTBLUE* CORI.BUSH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEMS.TURNOUT HTTPSSECURE.ÀMA

ACTBLUE* BLUE-SOUTH'PA HTTPSSÊCURE,AMA

HfiPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ELIZABÉTH.WAR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

* ACTBLUE" INTEGRIW.TIR HTTPSSECURE-AMA

ACTBLUE* GILLIAN,BATTI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS
IITTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* AB.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA
,

ACTBLUE* RAPHAEL.WARNO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* GRAS5ROOTSLAW HfiP5SECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FAIRRGHTACTI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*LUJANGRISHAM
actbluecc.comMA

¡ COALffIONHOMELESS 888-955-54ss NY

NATIONAL DOMÊSTIC WoRKERS64Ê3605806 NY

ACTBLUE* TIM.RYAN HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUET MOMS.FED.UP .I HTTP5SECURE.AMA

AC'TBLU E-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ev. tot6,dt¡

rr roþrrâ llr10i16 
|

10n6 I

tono I
rono I
rcnoJ
ß117
ßtl7
101'17

10t17

1û/18

tonS
10/18

ronS
10/i8

* t ACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS
HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" MOMS.FED.UP.I HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" TAMMYDUCI(\A'ORT HTTP55€CURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* INTEGffTY.FIR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DONALD-VALDÉZ HTTP5SECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.ÀMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MIDWEST.VALUT'

o Hrtren t¡nL WVV\IV.HEIIER.ORAR

ACTBLUÉ*REYNOSO BK 3474608690 NJ

¡¡pr*$r.¡?' larrlllf

*
10118

10/rB
10/'18

10/18

10/18

10/'l8

1o/la
10/19

10/19

10/19

10/19
'toll9

10/19

10/19

10/19

10/19

- ..-!wlw - 212-5@2888 NY ..
ACTBLUE+ ALEXANDRIA.OC HfiPSSECURE'AMA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE'AMA

ACÍBLUE" OPERAÍIONI4T HÍTPSSECURE'AMA

ACîBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE-AMA

- ¡aCÏBLUE-DONATEÍODEMS HTTPSSECURE'AMA

Ttoatutur.oo*TFr.DEMS HTTPSSEcURE'AMA

ACTBLUEÈ OPERATION14T HTTPSSECURE'AMA

ACîBLUE¡ MARKWARNER HTTPSSECURE'AMA

CHATEAUDRUC&HOMECARENEWYORK 
NY

FAIRWAYMARKETOFT4TH NEWYORK NY

ACTBLUE*INDIAFORBUFFALO 
¿I8G6840316 NY

I sPtc oonnrtoN www'SPLcENTERAL

EARTHLINKLLC S88'327€454TX _
PEOPLE FOR THE AMERICAN W2O2'4 l'7-4999 TCl
ACTBLUE*OOO'ii*N' HTTPSSECURE.AMAy'

ACTBLUE* MARK.KETLY HTTPSSECURE.AMAt/

- IACTELUE-DONATETODEMS FTTTPSSECURE'AMA

È loatstur-ooNAT'roD'Ms HTTPSSE.URE'AMA

-. ¡ACTBLUE* 
"o*''O'O'U''' 

HTTPSSECURE AMA,
T loctgtut" M.M''FEDUP'l HTTPSSE.URE'AMAv

ACTBLUE* 
"OU''"'O*N 

HTTPSSECURE'AMA 
y'

ACTBLUE* Ocoot*ou*Es nnessrcunr'aun j
ACTBLUE* MEDICÀRE'FOR. HTTPSSÉCURE'AMA \/

ACTBLUE* JE**OiO.N'OO'' HTTPSSECURE'AMA 
ì/

PublìcCitizen 202-5881000DC

10/¿o

10120

10/20

10/20

10120

10120

10/20

10/2.o

r0¡¿0
rcno
10120

---^ _ -.:._'aJ= t'- =

$1o.00

$5.00

$10.00

$1o.00

$10.00

$22.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$10.00

$33.10

$2s.00

$10-00

sI7.96
s1s.00

$I5.00
s1s.00
$15.00

$7

$10.00

$10.00

$10.@
$7

$7.50

$5.00

$20.22

$s.m
$10.00

$5.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$200.00

$13.40

910.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.0o

$15.00

$99.53

\67.72

Éa

$15.00

$25.00

$30.85

s20.00
$10.00

s10.oo

$5-m
55.0û
$s.00

$15.00

$10.æ
$s.00

510.0o

$10.00

? Ezo.æ
$2s'oo
$10.00

$10.00

$10.m
s100.00

$15.69

$15.00

$5'e
s7.50 r.to

r¡û

hrt

*û

þo
¡0

N

¡
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1Ùna

10n1
10n1
10n1
10n1
10n1
10n1
rcn1
to!21
1on'l
10/21

ßnl
10t21

10t21

1Anl
10t21

rcn1
10n2
10n2
10/22

1gnz
10t23

10n3
10n3
10t23

10124

10n4
10n4
10n4
10n4
10t24
10n4
10n4
10t¿4

1An4
10n4

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813.922I394 FL

ACTBLUE* INTEGRfTY.FIR HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE,AMA

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 MO
SQ*MARGOTPATISSERIE NEWYORK NY

ACTBLUE*DASS.PAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* ABOLISH.ELECT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBTUE* JERROTD.NADLE HTTPSSECURE.AMA
ACTELUE* CORTEZ.MASTO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*MUAÐ.HREZI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* LEDE.PROGRESS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* INEqUALITYMED HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBI-UE*DAIIYKOS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBIUE* MOM5.FED,UP.I HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEMMAJORITYAC HTTPSS€CURE,AMA

Public Citizen ZO2-5BBîO0O DC

ACTBLUE*NIKKI4GOVERNOR 813.9221394 Ft

* TACTBLUE" 
ALEXANDRTA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

' ¡.ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRTA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AM g ø**"/
FAIRWAY MARKFT OF 74TH NÊWYORK NY
ACTBLUE*INDLqFORBUFFALO 480.684031 6 ¡¡Y
ACTBLUE* NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSECURÊ.AMA

)þooorornaoruru r MyBorM.coM Ny
BVD"EeenVe¡ified.com 855-9046471 Ny
ACTBLUE*LOPÊZFORGOV 602-5517502 AZ
ACTBLUE* MARCUS.FLOWER HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ABOIISH.ELECT HTTPSsECURË.AMA

ACTBLUE*VAL.DEMINGS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

SP * AURA FRAMES SHOP.AURAFRAMCA

ACTBLUE* STOP,SENATE.R HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* FIGHT.THE.RIG HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTPSSECURË,AMA

ACTBLUE* JOHN.FFÍTERMA HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*CORI.BUSH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELIY HTTPSSECURE,AMA

'HoLY 
AP0STLES souP KTTCH DDEWEES@HoLYANY

ACTEIUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACÏBLUE* DEMS.TURNOUT. HTTPSSECURE.AMA
bACÏBLUE-DONATETODEM5 HTTPSSFCURE.AMA

ACTELUE* GRASSROOTSLAW HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACÏBLUE* TERRY.MCAULIF HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* GIFFORDS.PAC. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*TINA.SMITH HTTPSSECURE.AMA

CHAÏEAU DRUG & HOME CARE NÉW YORK NY

_" _.- - AçïÞLUE* KAIHYHoCHU,L ,HIT¡S-5-E-çURE,A_MA
ACÏBLUEf AEOLISH.ELECT HTTPSSECURE.,AMA

Total Purchases Activity

$1û.00

$10.00

$15.0O

$14.00

$52.1 6

$10.00

$10.0o

$5.m
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00
t5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$

$10.00

$27,75

$25.00

s20.oo

$ 16.32

$24.8e

$10.00
$10_oo

$10.00

9r0.00
$10.00

$ro.oo
$15.00

$373.44

$10.00

$20.00

$3.00
$15.00

$r0.oo
$25.ûO

$10.0o
$15.00

$10,0o

10n4
ßn4
10t24
tot24
l0/2s
10t25

10125

10n3
10n5
10n5
10/25

10t25

ì{lìlf,ñ rñarlÌru tU y'

Êtu,r¡r Í

$1s.00
$15.00

$10.m
$15.00

$soo.39

$10.0o

$6,3s7.35

10t26

2021 Totals Year-to.Date Surnmary ol Fees and lnterest

Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total lnterest Charçd in 2021 $0.00

Balance ANNUAL
Subject to PERCENTAGE

lnterest Rate RATE (ApR)
PURCHASES S0.00 15.24!a (ut
BALANCE TRANSFERS $0.00 IS.24VI lv)
cAsH ADVANCES $0.00 22.24% (v)

Total
Your Annual Percentãge Rate (ApR) is the annual ¡nterest rate on your account. (v) = variable Rate

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0 00

Interest Charge Calculation - 30 Days in Billing Cycle
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C ustomer News
Conveniently Shop With Your UBS
Credit Card
Add your UBS card to your mobile
wallet for a,convenienl way to pay
when you're,on the go. Access all the
same rewards and benefits withor:t
having to cèrry yoLrr physical card. As
an added benefit Apple Pay@ enables
push notifications for all transactions
made with your UBS credit card,
Apple Pay@, recurring and online
charges. View details af your last 10
transactions directly in your mobile
wallet.

Credit card payment reminder
Do. not mail payrnent. Your
Statement Balance in the amount of
$1,931.97 is scheduled to be paid on
lUzànl from your UBS Account.
Thank you.

I l' u n¿tel iverql>le, relril.¡, !Ð :
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES
PO BOX84040
CoLUMEUS cA 31908-4040

GEORGE YOURKE

  
NEW YORK NY 10023.

o'rtf,l
f trn¡rlcnút

UBS Visa Signature credit card statement
Prepared for: 6EORGE YOURKE

Primary Card Number Ending in: 

Account Summa

nt lnformation*
Stalement Balance

Minimum Payment Due

Paymeni Due Dâte

OClt - bll{ ra¡

Page I of 8
Questronsl cåll'l -80G76¿-100o

ubs.corrubnl¡neservices

Sum

$1,93r.97
t3S.00

12t23t2021

Late Payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum päyment by the daie listed above, yoLr
may have to pay a late fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to 'rhe Penalty APR of
29.24Vo.
Minimum Payment Warning: lT you make only"the minimr-rm påyment each period, you will pay mûre
in interesi and it will take you longer io pay ofi your balance.

in["1,3',åä!li"'i:Hü'f,^":,i,îð"5,,Tïf,:'.ffiiäT"i:ï 
"''.î?3'llåffit il"'fïti:lîilli"'.:llT"î:jlîp",.""11,iÍ,,

online, go to ubs.com/onlineservices.

ffuns

For

lf you would ltke information about credil counseling services, catl 1-800-762- 1000.
The phone number for UBS Bank USA is 1 -800-762- I 000. New york residents may contact t¡ìe New york state
depàrtment of fin¿ncial services by telephone or visit its webs¡te lor free information on comparat¡ve credit cård râtes,
fees and grace periods. 1-8û0-342-3736 or www.dfs.ny.gov

Çard Number Ëndinq in
Minimum $39.00
Statemeni $1 931
Pavment Due Date December 23, 2021

You are enroiled ìn Auiomated
Pay Credit Card.

SencÍ payntenÍs îo:

UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES
PO BOX203219
DALLAS TX 7532G.3219

10t2tt21 -'t1t26t2l
De<embèr 23. 20?1

Pâyment Due

Statemênt Billing Period:
Pâymenl Due Date

Minimum Payment Due $39.00
Payment Due Date 12n3l21
Cædil Lìne g2 t ,500.00
Available Credit Line $ 19,s68.03
Cash Credit Line 98,600.00
Availabþ Cash Line t8,600 00
Past Due Amount s0 00
Overl¡mit Amount $0,00

Previous Balance $6.331 .02

$6,331.02- Payments

+ Pu¡chases $ 1,931 97

Í0.00- Other Creditç
+ C¿sh Advances f 0.00
+ Fees $0.00

Statement Bal¿nce 1 .93 t .97
t0.00+ lnterest

lf you make no,additional charges
using this card aod each month

vou f)åv. ..

You will pay otf the balance
shown on this ståtement ìn

¿bout...

And you will end up Baying the
estimäted tõtãl of ...

Only the M¡nimum Påyment 6 yeãrs 12,786

íat 3 yearc 52.412
{Savings = 937¿)

l,e¿3ÊL 7åebD0u0t rtIp5ee0 b 0000003î00 b
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Account Summâry
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this period
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balance

* For more details on your rewards po¡nls åctivity, please visit us online at ubs.com/uscards

0
0
0

Total Points
262,023

ôa

263,955

Fage 3 of B

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Activity for GEORGE YOURKE - Card ending in 

De5cript¡on

THE t'¡ATtON ?12-2095423 NY

sÀNDY HOOK PRONI|SE tOUND.Ât01,3049?80 Cr
t!ìOvEON.ORG POLIrlCAL ACT!:02-.i65-.¡ 2 :4 CÅ

a ARr STUDINT5 IEAGUI Hy \ri,\4{,v.rHEARTs-iurJy

H-ilP55ECURE.¿1tut4

TBLUEDOhI,ATEIODEIvIS HTiP5SECURE.AIVIA

Date

Purchases

10t75

l0/Ì6
?cy26

AmÒuot

10/r6.'l

1 oi l6l

$5.OO

$ 10.oo

l¿0.00
3 r 0.00

fls oo

Itt oo

5 r 0.oo

$9'l . l7
x26. 1 3

$ l o.sg

t r 3.4Cì

$32.e?

55.00

s?5.cK)

l0¡?6
IO/Zô

14t26
1o.t26

10/27

10ì17

10/?s

10/2s1

I O/2S,

rct2a
loi?g

1A?9

loi29
1U29

1A29

10/30

r0130

lol30
10130

lo.,3tl FcraLur-ool'¿,fiEroDEtvl5
i0/ro¡ [¡c 

' 
aiur-oor,ro,'EïoDÉ¡rts

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPS5ECURE.AIVIA

SAFESOUI'JDPERSONATALAR¡J B]3.50!]9¿O CA

SAFESOU¡{DPERSONALALÂRM 33f.5OI29JO CA

SAFESOUl.lDPtRSOfI/{L/XtARtul 333-50I lgi0 CA

ÂCiôLUt* ALTXAî.¡DRIA.OC Hlf P5SECUR€.Ãtsl¡\

FÂIRWAY fV]ARKET OF 74''H NEW YORK NY
o rutnt¡gt¡ 2tz-56o:gsg NY

LCV rÀlc \ÀIWW.LCV.ORG DC

f¡craiur DotlATEr oDErvì5 Hr rpssEcuRt ANIA

Ltat utur-ootunrEToDEtvr5 HTTps5!cuRL.Árvr¡1

ACIBLUE*AS.PAC HTÌPSSECURE.Aiv|A

ACTBLUE* R¡\PHAEL.wl\RÍ{O HTTP55ECURE-AMA

6creLur-ooNnrEToDErvls Hn pS5tcuRt.AMA
I
lgcTBLUE_DONATETO0EIvIS HTTP5SECURE.AMA

ACTSLUE" OPERATIONl4T HTiP55ECURE.AMA

PLPEOPLETOOKER.CO¡.,i 786,4A¿-6?54l.¡y

oP5* HRCLs LNDY 8005265760800-555.1 I r I t'¡Y

FAIRWAY IVIARKEI OF 74TH NEW YORK NY

ACTBLUE* fuIARK.KELLY IIII'P55ECURT.,A}VIA

ACTBLUÊ* PROGRESsME.M HTTPS5ECURT.A¡,4A

ACTBLUEI RAPHAEL.WARNO HfTP55ÊCURE-A[4À

MO!./EO|\I.ORG CIVIC ACTION 20l-465-4114 Ci\

1s

L$

11.50

rl 50

95_O0

sr5.00
Ig ro.oo

fsr r.oo

$ 10.oo

$23.42

575.O0

s33.09

$ 10.00

$ r 0.00

$1o.00

$5.00

$s.00
$5.OO

t 10.00

$ro 00

x r 5.o0

3¡0 0c
1,10 00

$ lo.oo

$r000
tr t 0.oo

fls oo

fts oo

1r0 5l
$208 06

$ 1s.00

$ ro.oo

920.00

t ì o.oo

x5.00

t:o.0o
$5.OO

$s,oo

510aû
346. 1 ?

$9.03

tr6.00

5r.o0
$ 1s.o0

:ffiI

roijo
1 0/10
'lo/30

10/30

10r31

10i3t
10/31

10/31

t or¡ rI
, ortil
lo13 l
i 1101

11101

i u0l
'r ¡/ol
'l 1/01

i 1/01

11/O1

1 1tOZ.

1 l/o2
1 1/01

1r/ol
1 l/01
1 r/o3

t 1/o3

I 1iO3

HÍ?P55ECURE Âf\44

HTiPS5E(URt Àtut.,X

ACiBLUË- RAPHAEL.\&ARNO HiII'55TCURE.AI.1A

ACIELUE" GIFFORDS.PAC H¡-TP5:ECURE.A[,IA

ACTBLUE" ¡iLE,\Al.lDRlÀ.QC HTTP55€CURE AMÅ
.AhlËRn'tDcol.ltGEFUruD 303-]26s9oo co

}\CTB!.U[" /\LEXA¡}DÍ{IA.OC HTIP55ËCL¡ÂÈ.AMÊ\

ÂCTBLUÊ* MI\RK.KELLY HlTPS5ICURE.AMA

ÃCTBLUE'.IERROLD.NADLÊ HrIP55ËCUÊE.AlrlA

ACïELUE* BR¡1D'IP;\C h':IP55ËCUR'.ÃI,,IA

IlcTtsLuE,uorua,EroD!r.j5 H': p:5¡'-uiìi Àh:,\
Ioc'¡iue-oo'u¡iEioDEÌ,rs Hi ;p'i!ËLURE Ar,iA

lOXtAtvlBo0-776-9116 8Oû-7¡ó9i16 t!'l.i

5PËCÌRUtv¡ 855--7û7-73¿3 ñ10

ACTBLUE * HOU5 Ë.lvlAiO RII lill Ê55 E CUF.E.Âirl.Â

TXCTBLUË * TERRY.I.¡CAULIF HTiP55ICURÊ AtvlÉ\

-ACTBLUËr LÈTlTlÀ.iAlvtE5 HñP55ECUÊE AMÂ
ACTBLUE" ALEXAI'¡DRIA.OC HTTP55ËCURT.AÑ4A

ITHIRTEEI'I ¿11-5601838 l.JY

a PLANI,ED PARËI\ITHOOD FEDIRÀi l 2-54 1 7300 NY

ACTBLUE*DÂILYKOS H'iiPS5ECURt.AlvlÂ

ACIBLUE* DEFEND.THT.VO HIiP5SECURf .AÑ1À

ACTBLUE" IVTARK-KEILY HTTPssËCURË.AMA

FÂIRWAY IvIARKET OF 74lH l'¡EW YORK ¡lY
CVS/PHARIVIACY fO4Ol4 I\¡EVV YORK NY

tcv t¡¡c wvvw.tcv.oRc Dc
ACIBLUE* STOP.SENATE.R HTTPSSECURE.ÀI\,IA

ACTBLUE* NA[¡CY-PTLOSI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

MUR795900068



Page 5 of B

ACTBLUE" MARCUS.FIOWËR HTTPSSECURË.AMA

ACTELUE* ELErI.DEM.WOM HTTPSSECURE-AMA

AC-IBLUE* FLDEMOCRATICP HTTP55ÉCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXA¡,¡DRIA.OC HTIPSSECURË.AMA

TST"VÍANDCAFE NEWYORK NY

ACTBLU€N MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBIUE" JËRROLD.NADIE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CHER¡.BEASLEY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE*BRÃDYPAC HTTPSsECURË.AMA

AÇTBLUE* MOM5.FED,UP.I HTÏP55ECUR€-AMA

ACTBIUE" DEM,VICTORY.P HÏTP55ËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* LETfTIA.JAMES HTTPSSECURE-AMA

ACÏBLUË* ALÊX,ANDRIA.OC HTTPs5ÊCURE.AMA

ACTBLUË* MËOICARE.FOR, HITPSSECURE,AMA

Ecrsrus-ooNnrFToDEMs HrrpssEcuRE.AMA

ACTBLUE* 314.ACTION.FU HTîPssËCURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" DEFÊND,THE.VO HTTPSsECURE AMA

ACTBIUE" fuIOIV}S-FED,UP,I HTTP5SECUEE,A[,1A

ACIBLUE* PROGREssIV¡AC HTTPs5ÊCURË.AMA

ÂCTBLUE*8RADYPAC HiTP5SECURË-AMA

Wil:imedra 877 600 9454 877-6009454 CA
ACTBLUË* VOTgR.PRÇIECÏ HTTP5SECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" RAPHAET,WARNO HTTPSSECURË-AMA

TU *TRANSUNTON 800-493.329? CÀ
FÂI8WAY MARKET OF 74ÏH NEW YORK NY

OAMNESIYU5A 2r26334:54 ?¡2-6ì34254 Ny
,xCfBLUE' tutARK.KELLY HITPSSECURË.AtulA

NYT¡me5*NYTimes 300-698-4537 l.¡Y

ACTBLUF" ÌüOVËON.ORG,CI HTTP55ECUR€.AMA

Wikim€dia 477 600 9454 877-6009454 CA

Total Purchases Actìvity

Activrtv {or GEORGE YOURKÉ - Cârd endtno in 0769

11/O3

1ri03
i 1ru3

¡ l/o3
11tO3

1 l/o4
1t/O4

1 1104

't1to4

r r/o4

1 U04

I l/04
I ll04
11ñ4
1il05
lrnl
11/05

11rO5

1',1105

11rO5

¡ 1lo5

11105

1i/o5
1 1105

1 l¡05
1 r/05

1 t¡05

1 vo7
'¡ 1/O7

1 l/08
11/OS

$10.00

s5.O0

$5.oo

$10.00

$49.66

$ I o.00

$10.00

s | 0.00

$?0-o0

s5.00

$r0.00
$5.00

$10.oo

s10,o0

$5.O0

$10.00

$10.00

$5.O0

$s.@

$3.00

$3.00
$5.35

$:.0û
t10.00
t2.7 .17

538 94

s100.00

$3.00

s r 7.00

55.00

s5.35

$1,461.27

2021 Totals Yeâr-to-Dåte Surnmary of Fees and lnterest

Tdtal Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00

Total lnterest Charged in 2021 $0.00

lnterest Charge Calculation - 31 Days in Billing Cycle

PURCHAsES
B,ALANCE TRANSFERS

Balance
Subject to

lnterest Rate
$0.00
$0.00

ANNUAL
PERCENTAGE
RATË (APR)

15.24o/" (v)

15.24o/" (v)

lnterest
Charge

$o.oo
$0.00

1 l/ro
11/r¡
1 l/12
1 l/15
'l ¡ll5
1 l/16
I l/18
't Il19
1 1/r9

1 1/19

1 1t23

1 1t23
1 1t23

APPLE.COMIBILL ê6&717-7753CA
Shake:peare ard Co. 21?-772-3400 l.lY

FAIRWAY MrlRKËï OF 741H NEW YORK NY

PROJECÏ VOTE SMART 5I5.939.6363 I.A

TENZAN- NEWYORK NY

FAIRWAY ivIARKET OF 74TH I'tË\¡l YORK f'lY

T5T- FÊENCH ROAST NEWYARK NY

oP5*HRCLS LND.í BÐO5265?60800-555-izll Ny
ivlOVEOÌ{.ORG çlVlC ACTlOhl ¿0¿-465-4334 CÂ

FAIRWAYMARKETOFT4TH NËWYORK NY

SPECTRUIVI 855-707-7328 MO

CHATEAUDRUG&HOMECARENËWYORK NY

F,AIR!^¡AYMARKTTOFT4TH NEWYORK NY

Total Purchases Activitv

$0.e9

$5r.1¿

$72.53

$ 10.oo

139.r 3

$50.38

t34. r 4

t7s.oü
9:5.ûC

$45.63

$28-OO

$ 13.61

125.1 7

$470.70

11t19

Dale Amount
Payments

Purchases

Ðe5cr¡ption

PAYMEÌ{I THAI\¡K YOU

Total Payments Activ¡tv
-$6,331.02

-s6.33r.02

MUR795900069
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Orl¡¡C¡f¡ C.ñ¡,Þ rf a¡t¡16 ltgrt^r¡'pr
UBS Visa Signature credit card statement
Prepared for: GEORGE YOURKE

Primary Card Number Ending in

¿¿1-6¡¡¡nt ,2t

Page I of I
Quest¡ons? Call 1-80&762-1000

ubc.com/onlineservices

Card Number Ending in
Mlnimum Pavment Due _ $39.00
Statement Balance $1,931.97
Pavment Due Date December 23, 2021

You are enrolled in Automated
Pay Credit Card.

Send payments to:

Customer News
Conveniently Shop With Your UBS
Credìt Card
Add your UBS card to your mobile
wallet for a convenient way to pay
when you're on the go, Access allthe
same rewards and benefìts without
having to carry your physical card, As
an added benefit Apple Pay@ enables
push notifications for all transactions
made with your UBS credit card,
Apple Pay@, r.ecurring and online
charEes. View details of your last 10
transactions directly in your mobile
wallet.

Credit card payment reminder
Do not mailpayment. Your
Statement Balance in the amount of
$1,93'1.97 is scheduled to be paid on
lTn1nl from your UBS Account.
Thank you.

Detach here. Please make checks

Account Su Summa

Payment lnformation*
Statement Balance

Minimum Payment Due

Pâyment Due Date

$'l ,931 .97

$39.00
12n3f¿021

Late Payment Warning: lf we do not receive your minimum payment by the date listed above, you
may have to pay a late fee up to $38.00 and your APRs may be increased to the Penalty APR of
29.24Yo.
Minimum Payment Warning: lf you make only the minimum payment each period. you will pay more
in interest and it will take you longer to pay off your balance.
For lnstance

lf you make no additional charges
using thÈ card and each month

vou Þ4v...

You will pay off the balance
shown on th¡s statement in

about...

And you will end up paying the
estimated total of...

Onþ the Minimum Payment 6 years $2,786

$67 3 years 52,412
(Savings = $374)

lf you would like information about credit counseling services. call 1-800-762-1000.
ThephonenumberforUBSBankUSAisl-8t0-762-i00û. NewYorkresidentsmaycontacttheNewYorkstate
department of financìal services by telephone or visit its website for free information on comparative credit card rates,
fees and grace periods. 1-800-342-3736 or www.dfs.ny.gov
t Repavment information is based on vour account activitv and the APRs on vour account as of the closinq date of
this itaiement. Account èct¡vity .af ter ihe closing date is riot reflected. To view your most recent transactión activity
online, go to ubs.com/onlineservices.

lf undelverable, retum to:
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES

PO BOX 84040
CoLUMBUS GA 319084040

lhhtrl,tilhilt¡¡u¡¡¡tiltl¡l¡t¡t¡rt¡rltlil¡tr¡¡t,rt¡tlt,¡rltrr
GEORGEYOURKE

NEWYORKNY 1AOZ}

lllht,l,l'lllllll,,ll¡,¡¡l¡,hllrllhlllhlll'¡t,¡llth,ll,tll
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 203219
DALLAS TX 75320.3219

L¿¿3¿t ?AetBB00l,rtu¿54¿0 h 0f¡000u3ICI0 b

q$,* ;. iï,; ¡-i
s6@"¿ i à3;.j

**TBnnl,e3e

Billing Period: 1On7D1 - 11n6n1
December 23,2021PaymenL Due Date

Payment Due

Minimum Payment Due $39.00
12Q3n1Payment Due Date

credit Line $21,500.00
Available Credit Line $19.568.03
cash Credit Line $8,600.00
Available Cash Line $8,600.00
Past Due.Amount $0.00
Overlimit Amount $0 00

Previous Balance $6,331.02

$6,331.02- Payments

+ Purchases $1,931.97
- Other Credits $0.00
+ Cash Advances $0.00
+ Fees $0.00
+ ¡nterest t0.00
Statement Balance $1.931.97

MUR795900070



Ending points balance

*For more details on your rewards points activity, please visit us online ¿t ubs.com/uscards

fotal Points
?62,423

1,932
0
0
0

263,955

Adjustments
Redemptions

Account Summarv
Beginning Points this period
Points eamed this period
Bonus points

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Activ¡ty for GEORGE YOURKE - Card erding in 5222

rdgeJ ur Õ

AmÕuntDate

Purchases

10n5
10n5
10/26

10/26

10/?6 -1
ì

10n6¿
101¿6

10t26

10/26

toL26
10n7
1Ûn-l

10t27

10¿8
1o/28'l
10/¿B I

10/¿8

10n9
1o/zs l
10t2s )
10n9
10n9
10n9
10,t29

10130

10ßo
10i30

10/30

10/30 J
10/30 J

lo/30
1O/39

10/30

10/30

10/31

10/31

1 0/3i
10Æt

1oß1.1

lOßt 
'¡

10/31

11/O1

1lô1
1iÆi
1 1¡Cl

11ô1
1l/O1

11r01

11tO2

11/O2

11toz
11/O2

11ßZ
1 1¡03

l1/O3

1 1103

Description

THË NATION 212.2095428 NY
(. SANDYHOOKPROMI5EFOUNDAZO3-3o49780 CT ?

$s.oo

$ro.00
$20.00

$10.00

$5.0O

$5.00

$10.00

$9r.17
$26.13

F1o.8e
$ 13.40

$32.92

$5.00
$2s.00
$12.s0

$ i 2.s0

$s.00
$2s.oo

MOVEON.ORG POLTflCAL ACT|20Z-465-4234 CA

OART STUDENTS LEAGUE NY W\AAA/.THEARTSTUNY

hACTBLUEDONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

LoaralurooNrtET'DEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

SAFESOUNDPERSONAIALARM 833.5012920 CA

SAFESOUNDPERSONALALARM b¡¡.SOI ZSZO CA

SAFESOUNDPÊRSONALALARM 833.5012920 CA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.CiC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY

tTH|RTEEN 212-5602888 NY

LCV INC \AAA/W.LCV,ORG DC

ñACTBLUE-DONÀTETODEMS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

L¡crgluLooNArEToDEMs HTTpssEcuRE.AMA

ACTBLUE* AB.PAC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUET RAPHAEL.WARNO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSÊCURE,AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* OPERATIONI4T HTTPSSECURE.AMA

PLPEOPLELOOKER.COM 78G442.6754NY

ops*HRcLS LNDY 800526576080G555-1 21 2 NY

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK NY

ACTBLUE* MARK,KELLY HfiPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* PROGRESSIVE.M HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* RAPHAËL.WARNO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

MOVEON.ORG CIVIC ACTION 202-465-4234 CA

FACÍBLUE-DOMTETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

tncrelur-oot!¡rEIoDEMs HTTpssEcuR€.AMA

ACTBLUE* RAPHAEL.WARNO HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* GìTFORDS.PAC. HTTPSSECU.ßE.AMA. ..

ACTBLUE"ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE,AMA ¿r,titprcrrv lvr¡rrl qrlrrr;lË fr t4,

OAMERINDCOLLEGEFUND 303-4268900 CO

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HfiPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" JERROTD.NADLE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

HTTPSSECURE.AMA

t oxFAM 800-776-9326 800-7769326 MA

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 MO

ACTBLUE* HOUSE.MAJORTT HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE' TERRY.MCAULIF HTÎPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* tETÍTIA.JAMES HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

aTHTRTEEN 212-s602888 NY

' 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD FFDERAz12.54178OO NY

ACTBLUE*DAILYKOS HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTELUE* DETEND.THE-VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

TAIRWAYMARKETOFT4TH NEWYORK NY

CVs/PHARMACY#O4OI4 NEWYORK NY

LCV INC W\A/W.LCV.ORG DC

ACTBLUE* STOP.SENATE.R HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUEÈ NANCY.PELOSI HTTPSSËCURE.AMA

rACf BLUE-DONATETOD EMS

hcralur-ooru¡rEroDEMs

íACTBLUE-DONATETODEM S

f¡crglue-oo*¡TEToDEM s

$

$.1s.oo

$10.@
$23.42

$7s.00
$33.09

510.00

$10.00

$10.o0

$5.00

$s.oo
$s.00

$10.o0

$10.ûo
* $15.0O

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00
$s,m

$20.52

$208.06

$i5.oo
$10.0o

$20.0o

$10.00

$5.00
$?o.oo

$5.0O

$5.O0

$10.00

$46. r 7

$9.03

$6.00
$1.00

$ 15.OO

MUR795900071



1llO3
11/O3

11/O3

11/O3

1ü03
11n4
11n4
11nÉ.

1 ii4C4

11/04

1tÆ4

11/04

11/O4

11to4.

1105
11rO5
'l lrÐ5

11/O5

11/O5

l1ô5
11/05

1 il05
11rO5

't't,o5

11/O5

11/05

1 1i05

11ß7
11tO7

l lrO8

1i/O8

PURCHASES

BAL,ANCE TRANSFERS

ACTBLUE" MARCUS.FLOWER HÏÏPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ELECT.DEM.WOM HÍTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBTUE* FLDEMOCRATICP HTTPsSECURE.AMA

ACTSLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

T5T* VIAND CAFE NEWYORK NY

ACTBLUE*MARK.KELIY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* JERROLD.NADLE HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* ALEXANDRIA.OC HÏTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* CHERI.BEASLEY HTTPSSECURÊ.AMA

ACTBLUE"BRADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTELUE* MOMS.FED.UP.I HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEM.VICTORY.P HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE* LETITIAJAMÉs HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE" ALÊXANDRIA.OC HTTPSSECURE,AMA

ACTBLUE" MEDICARE.FOR. HTTPSSECURE.AMA

'EACTBLUE-DONATETODEMS HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* 3i4.ACTION.FU HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* DEFEND.THE.VO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* MOMS.FED.UP.I HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACIBIUE* PROGRESSIVEAC HTTP5SECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE*BEADYPAC HTTPSSECURE.AMA

w¡k¡media 877 600 9454 877-6009454 CA

ACTBLUE* VOTER.PROTECT HTTPSSECURE.AMA

ACTBLUE* RÀPHAEI.WARNO HTTPSSECURE.AMA

tu "TRANSUNTON 800-493-3292 CA

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NËWYORK NY

tAMNEsryusA 2126334254 212s334254 Ny

ACTBLUE* MARK.KELLY HTTPSSECURE.AMA

NYTimes*NYTimes 800-698-4637 NY

ACTBLUE* MOVEON.ORG.CI HTTPSSECURE.AMA

Wikimedia 877 600 9454 877-6009454 CA

Total Purchases Activ¡tv

Balance
Subject to

lnterest Rate

$0.00
$0.00

Page 5 of I

$10.00

$s.00

$s.oo

$10.00

$49^66

$10.o0

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$s.00
s10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$s.00
$5.oo
$3.00

$3.00

s5.3s

$e.00

$10.0û

s27.17

$38.94

$100.0o

$3.00

$17.00

$5.00

ss.35

$r,46r .27

ActMtyfor GÉoRGEYOURKE -card ending in  LuÊlil C¡çP ruttluìtûÈÊ¡ ¡¡¡ þ¡tlul |teÈü\a

2021 Totals Year-to-Date Summary of Fees and lnterest

Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00

Total lnterest Charged in 2021 $0.00

lnterest Charge Calculation - 31 Days in Billing Cycle

ANNUAL
PERCENTAGE
RATE (APR)

15.24o/o (ul

15.24% þ)

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00

11nA
11t11

11Í12

l1l15
1 1/15

1 1/16

x il18
1 1/19

11t19

11fig
11/23

11t23

1tn3

APPLE.COM/8|LL 866-712-77s3CA
Shakespeare and Co. 212-772-3400 NY

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEWYORK NY

PROJECT VOTE SMART 515-989-6363 IA

TENZAN. NEWYORK NY

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEWYORK NY

TSTI FiENCH ROAST - .. NËW YORK - NY -_.

op5*HRCLS LNDy 800526576080G555-1 21 2 NY

MOVEON.ORG CtVtC ACTION 202465-4734 CA

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEWYORK NY

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 MO

CHATEAU DRUG & HOME CARE NEWYORK NY

FAIRWAY MARKFT OF 74TH NEWYORK NY

lotal. Purchases Act¡v¡tv

$0.99

$51.12

$72.s3

$10.00

$39.1 3

$s0.38

$34.14

$7s.00
$25.00

$4s.63

$28.00

$13.61

525.17

$470.70

Purchases

AmouûtDescriptionDate

Fâvments

1'v19 -$6,33r.02

-$6,331.02
PAYMENT ÏHANK YOU

Total Pavmenls Act¡v¡tY
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Custsrner News
Conveniently Shop With Your UBS
Credit Card
Add your UBS card to your mobile
wallet for a,convenient way to pay
when you're on the go. Access allthe
same rewards and benefits without
having to carry your,physical card. As
an added benefit Apple Pay@ enables
push notificatisns for all transacticns
made with your UBS credit carC,
Apple Pay@, recurring and online
charges. View delails of y.our last lCI

transactisns d,irectly in yoLri'r{iobilê"
wallet.

Credit card payment reminder
Do not mailpayment. Your
Statement Balance in the amount sf
54,176,63 is scheduled to be paid on
1nÙl22 f.rom your UBS Account.
Thank you.

ll uttdeliventltIa. reIult k,:
UBS BANK USA - CARD SERV¡CES

PO BOX 8¿1040

CoLUMBUS G43190m40

GEORGE YOURKE

 
NEW YORK NY Iæ23.

$ô.1e t ?¡r¡ger¡r¡,
-Ã E rr*prc,¡ut

UBS Visa Signature credit card statement
Preparecì fcr: €íOR5E YOURKE

Pr¡ma4/ Caîd içümi:er Endrng in:

Account Summa
98.1 rC

ffuns
nar.aaarJ¡¡¡ qrl

Summa
F¡evlaus Sabnre

Page I of 6

Questìon5] Call 1-BOG'76¿-1 000
ubs-corn/onlineservices

31 .931 .97

,,., !? a t

Due

Due D¿le

Crëriii Lin:
Âvailabh Cred¡Î Lrne

Avs¡bble Cãrh tirì€

ment lnforn-¡ation*
5îå1enìefit 3ajånce

\.1 jnlm¡.:m Fä?tnent ûi.::
?âTr¡rni Dij: Dête

01n3l22
321.5ûû il*
t17 ,323 37

58,-í!n al
t8.õû.0 ûr

- Other Cæd¡ts
+ Cash A$*êtres

.+ Fees

t0@ 
'

¡0 ûû

lû.Lqû

14.i76 a3

58¿ a:'
: : :: ji::j::

* Rep¿./menr iniorm¿t¡on ¡s based on your åccoûnt actrvrtl and the APRs on your account ¿s of the closing date of
thi: staiemenl. Accôunt actrvrt-v afrer ihe closinq date is not ref lected. To vierv your most recent transaction act¡vity
oniir'e, go to ubs,cornlonl¡neseåices

ffiuus

Late Payment Warning: lÍ vue cic c*i. ¡eceite ra;it +.¿: rr ''1 ili:*3- -- :r' ::: 'j;:: :t:::= 4:-;at2, 1l¿1)

iriðy þ¿y* ?õ p;y a ìa;e íee up -r+ $38.ûû ¿n+ 1¡:ii å¡3i +,¿T xÈ rraÍeã3Ê: li -.¡e :tr¡.:t'å1.ì. ,::

79.24o/o.
Minimum Payment Warning: ii ycr: niake ri';',',ç r'r,r':ri¡i: Ðei¡nÊ¡: ea-; ç:ri¿j, 

"';:-; 

-.vil! ü¿y sr¡s?'e

i:': ¡¡reresi i*d it r4rili iake yoir ionger -.+ ça'; ci:'".':*r baia:r:e.
icr insiance

lf you make no additional,charges
usieg this card and each month

vou oav. .

Yôu wrål FâT otl 1l€ balsr.Ke

shoÞ"ñ on thie sÎãter*€nlin
.abf!r]t

Andyon"rx{1l,end rp paying the
estiñated totål of . .

Oniy the fulÌn¡murn Paymeni I year 56.474

$ 145 3 yeârs 95,220
{Savings = 51 ,z5al

lf you would like information about credir counseling services, call 1-800-762-1000.
The phone number for UBS Bank USA ¡s 1-8û0-762- l û0û. New York residents may contåct the New York state

dppårtment of financia! services by ielephone or v¡sit its webs¡te for free information on comparative credit card rates,

fees and çrace psriods. 1-80û-34?-3736 or ww.æ.dfs.ny.gov

Carci Number tn

Minimum Due
Siâ'tement

You ale enrolled in Automaled
Pay Credit Card.

Send payments to:

UBS BANK USA. CARD SERVICES
PO BOX 2032t9
ÐALLAS TX 753203219

Payment Due

't1t27t21 -'tU26tZ1
January 23, 202¿

5tatement Billing Period:
Payment Due Date

Påsi Ðre AmoiJfìi
Bâlance 176.63

CIt,e3Pe 78ab00t0l,tt0a5¿e0 b 0000ft0år{00 b
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Page 3 of 6

You've Earned Bonus Points '
Congratulationsl You have earned 4 bonus points this month

Choice Rewards Points from UBS

Activity for GEoRGE YoURKE - Card ending  

Date

Payments
1:/20

Purchases

t1¡24
11t26

1 1/28

1 1r2S

I l/30
t2to1

tugz
lz03
1 ¿103

12tt4
't2to4

1 2¡05

1AO7

1UO7

1AO7

laol
I ¿/08

1 ?i08

llo8
t2/09
lz09
I ?109

1 ?/09

r 2ll0
lyt I

1?i13

12r14

l:?1 4

12t14

12¿14

12il4
1¿fi5
¡?/r5
t¿Jt5

12t16
1Ut7
1ìil7
12il7
1?n7
12t17

1lll8
l2/1A
12j1A

12n9
I 2/t9
't2t?o

12t20

I 2/10

lUZO
1U20

Ðescription

PAYMENT THANK YOU

Total Payments Activity

ElvìlL\'S L|ST FËOERAL 20?-3261400 DC

FAIRWAY MARKET OT 74TH NEW YORK NY

.WORLDWITDLIIEFT.¡D WWW,IVORLDWILDDC

PËOPLI fOR THE AMERICAN W¿02-467.4999 DC

EMILYS TIST FEDãRÂL ¿02-3ì61400 DC

FAIRWAY lvlARKËr OF 74IH NEW YORK NY

. DRUG POLICY AILI{NCË HTTPSWVWV.ÞRUGT.¡Y

AMERICANs UNITED TOR 5ËP42O2.4663?34 DC

Wikrmed¡a 877 600 9454 - 877-6009454 CA

FAIRWAYMARKETOË74TH NEWYORK NY

sQ "PATRICIA WYNNE New York t¡Y

TËN¿AN. NEW YORK Ì.IY

toxFAM Bæ-776.93f6 80G7769326 MA

CHATEAU DRUG & HOME CARE NEW YORK NY

lcntr¡tu onue & HoME cARE NËw YoRK À,Y

a FÄIRWAY tulÀRKET OF 74TH l'¡EW YORK NY

EMILYS LIsT FEDERAL ¿02-326140Û DC

CHANGÊ.ORG CHANGE,ORG CA

AMERICANS UNITED FOR SEPA2O2-4663234 DC

EMILYS tIsT FEDERAL 20?-3?614OO DC

¡IYTimês"NYt¡me5 800-698-46]7 NY

APPLÈ.COÀ//B|LL 866-71¿-7751CÀ
ÒBE{.¡t¡tNGToN coLLEGE HTTPswryvw-BËl..lNVr

h,lAGGlE toR NH CONCORD NH

FAIRWAY IVIARKET OF 74TH illEw YORK NY

' 
COLUMBIA ONTINE GIFT ¿I2.853.19I9 INY

a v¡q ¡turERlcn. nc. ¿02-291-1904 Dc
a At tt RlcAt'¡ FARtvrLÄND TRUsr 202-379-'t ? 53 DC

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH I.¡EW YORK I.¡Y

a nve Rr.tgptR r¡rc RtvtRKEEpÊR.oNY

. SANDY HOOK PROMISE FOUI.IDA2O3.3O497BO CT

NËW COTTAGE RËSTAURANT I.ITW YORK CITYNY

PROJECTVOTEstvIART WALKER@VOÌESMIA

a HËLEr.t KËLrER |NTL www.HKt.oRG NY

çHAN6Ë.ORG CHAi\¡GÊ.ORG CA

I WPYrlandmark We:t 855-469-3719 NY

FAIRWAY MARKET OF 74TH NEW YORK I{Y

MAGGIE FOR hIH CONCORD f'¡H

TIM RYAN FOR OHIO 2066827328 WA

Common Caure 202-7365791 Dç
EMILYS IIST FEDERAL ]02.3¿61400 DC

CNPì The Nèw Yorker B00-3¿5-251O DE

PEOPIÊ FOR THE AMERICAN W]02-467-4999 DC

EMILYS LIsT FEDERAL 202.326140O DC

suMoFUs 3.17-826-4656 CA

a MAG l\MÊRlcA, tNc- 2.0?-293-19&1 Dc
I{ATIONAL COMMITTEE DONATIBOO.9661935 DC

SPECTRUM 855-707-71?8 MO

N'lOVEOl.¡.QRG PoLmCAL ACTI20?-465-4234 CA

IAfuIERICAN FARMTAND TRUST 20¿-378-I 253 DC

l¡nt'l Rescue commiltee 917-3320800 NY

Amounl

-$r.931.97

-$ r.93 r.97

$10.oo
919.Õ6

$25.00

s t 5.00

$21.00

s2l .33

$25.7s

$1s.00

t2.75
563.56

såoo.00

*94.60

t2c-52
s33.¿7

st 6.¿8

s27.23

f 1s.00

tr r o.oo

$1o.00

$:1.00
$ r 7.00

$0.99

11,OO0.00

$ì5-00
s39.1 I

ssoo.oo
t¿6.00
120.80
s43.¿O

$¿o.oo

szo.oo

$2s.95

t I O.00

$35.00

$ 15,00

$25.75

$31.16

$25.00

$25.00

t25.O0

$2s.oo

f 149.99

s?5.OO

$looo
tto_0o
s25.00

$20.00
t437.¿6

$10 00

$20.80
$25.OO

Account Summâry
Beginning Points this period
Points earned this petiod
Bonus points
Adjustments
Redemptions
Ending points balarrce

'For more details on your rewards points activ¡ty, please visit us online at ubs-com/uscards

Total Points
263,955

4,177
4
0
0

268,136
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: t':1

'::j::
,::;: j

Ì li:,ì

îÀlvlMY FOR lLLl¡.¡Ols 8478731 503 lL

sPE$RUh4 855'707-7328 lvlO

t BRENNANCEI'JïER HTTPSWWW.BRËNNY

aAî\¡NESTYUSA ll¿6334?54 2¡2'6334254 NY

FA¡RWAY MARKET OT 74TH NEW YORK NY

AMERICANS UNIïED FOR 5EPA2O1-4663234 DC

ARAE AI¡ERICAN CIVIC CO WWW.AACIVICCOCI

i'tRDc 2l 2-727-2700 NY

t sourHwEsT RE5ËRVÂIION AlD800-4168102 TX

h,lovEoN.oRG POLITICAL ACrl202-465-4234 CA

Total Purchesês Activ¡tv

a

925.00
$14.00

115.00

t50.00
s25. I 4

t10.oo
$u0,00

t20.00
$2s.00
$?0.00

i4.1 76.63

2021 Totals year.tô;Dãte Summary of Éë-ès ãrtdilftsreit

ToTâl Fees Charged in 20?1

Tci¿l lnìerest r-harged in 2G? I

$0.00

90.00

lnterest Charge Calculation - 3Û Days in Billing Cycle

PURCHASES $Û-00 15'24oh (v't

BALANCE TRANSFERS 50 00 15'?4Õ/ø lv)

CASH ADVAN(ES $9 00 22'24o/o lY\

lotal
.fouiÀnnual penentage Rate ßPR) is the annual interest r¿te on your account. (v) = Variable Rate

lnterest
Charge

$0.00
$0.00
$û.00
$0.00

Balance
Subject to

lnterest Rate

ANNUAL
PERCENTAGE

RATE (APR)
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